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Event 
Date 
Team 

Rank 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7. 

s. 

9. 

10. 

Ro : 28 b 
• B.8.1993 • 

Air Rif le 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page Ho. 1 

&O Shots - Men 

Country St.Ho Rame Results Total 

RUS 0351 ZLYDENNYI Alexandra 595 
0349 ALEIN'IKOV Eugeni 592 
0350 FEDKINE Yuri 588 1775 

GER 0446 RIEDERER Johann 593 
0445 STICH Matthias 591 
0447 DOBLER Frank 587 1771 

FRA 1144 BADIOU Franck 595 
1143 AMAT Jean Pierre 587 
1147 DEPREZ Christophe 587 1769 

BLR 0976 :KLIMENKO Anatoli 595 
0975 HEKHAEV Gueorgi 587 
0988 AHISSOVITCH Ditnitri 581 1763 

CZE 0053 KUR1<A Petr 591 
0054 BAKES Milan 588 
0050 BECVAR Vaclav 583 1762 

SLO 0946 DEBBVEC Raimond 593 
0948 HORVATH Primoz 587 
0947 KANDARE Damjan 582 1762 

FIH 0925 PERTTUNEN Jarmo 590 
0922 HIRVI Juha 587 
0923 LEPPAHEN Mika 581 1758 

AUT 0181 WAIBEL Wolfram j. 593 
0183 FARHIK Thomas 587 
0184 FINK Alois 574 1754 

HOR 0412 STENVAAG Harald 592 
0411 HAAKEDAL Nils Petter 584 
0413 ROLLAND Leif Steinar 576 1752 

SUI 0549 ZUMBACH Andreas 587 
0547 ROSSIER Jean Franc. 583 
0545 BIRCHLER Peter 580 1750 

ADM-USER
Hervorheben

ADM-USER
Hervorheben



Event Ho : 
Data • • 
Team 

28 b 
8.8.1993 
Air Rif le 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No~ 2 

60 Shots - Man 

Rank country St.Ho Hame Results Total 

11. 1045 SIKHORUKOV Jurij 588 
1044 MIKHAILOV Oleg 586 
1043 DEMENTIEV Oleg 575 1749 

12. BSP 0739 CLAVEROL Enrique 591 
0738 GONZALEZ Jorge 584 
0741 FDEZ Hernandez Jose 573 1748 

13. HUN 0814 GOMBOS Laszlo 585 
0812 VARI Zsolt 583 
0811 ZAHONYI Attila 578 1746 

ISR 0704 POLAK Boris 586 
0705 YONAS~I Itzchak 582 
0707 AVRAHAM Kobl 578 1746 

15. SWE 0139 LEHRMAH Anders 586 
0140 SAHLBRING Martin 578 
0137 SJOGREN ove 577 1741 



Bvent Ho : 28 a 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Data 
Final 

: 8.8.1993 
Air Rif le 60 Shots - Ken 

Rank St.Ho Hama 

1. 1144 BADIOU 
2. 0351 ZLYDENNYI 
3. 0946 DEBEVEC 
4. 0976 KLIMENKO 
5. 0446 RIEDERER 
6. 0412 STENVAAG 
7. 0181 WAIBEL 
8. 0349 ALEINIKOV 

Rank 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 

1. 10.7 10.6 10.3 9.8 10.3 
2. 10.4 9.7 9.9 10.4 10.4 
3. 10.l 10.4 10.2 10.5 10.7 
4. 10.5 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.2 
s. 10.6 9.8 10.5 10.2 9.9 
6. 10.2 10.1 10.3 9.1 10.2 
7. 10.2 10.4 10.7 9.4 10.2 
8. 10.4 9.9 10.7 9.6 10.0 

Country 

Franck FRA 
Alexandre RUS 
Raimond SLO 
Anatol! BLR 
Johann GER 
Harald NOR 
Wolfram j . AUT 
Eugeni RUS 

6. 7. 8. 

10.8 10.7 10.4 
10.2 10.7 10.1 
10.9 10.0 10.4 

9.9 10.S 10.l 
10.3 10.l 9.8 
9.6 10.3 10.8 

10.0 10.1 10.4 
10.3 9.8 10.0 

9. 

10.3 
10.4 

9.7 
10.4 
10.4 
10.3 

8.8 
10.1 

10. FJ:HAL 

9.1 103.0 
10.0 102.2 
10.9 103.8 

8.7 100.8 
10.3 101.9 
10.6 101.5 
10.2 100.4 
10.1 100.9 



Event Ho : 28 
Date • B.B.1993 • 
Event . Air Rif le . 
Rank St.Ho Ha•e 

1. 1144 BADIOU 

2. 0351 ZLYDENNYI 

3. 0946 DEBEVEC 

4. 0976 KLIMENKO 

5. 0446 RIEDERER 

6. 0412 STENVAAG 

7. 0181 WAIBEL 

s. 0349 ALEINIKOV 

9. 0627 ICRASICOWSKI 
10. 0445 STICH 
11. 0739 CLAVEROL 

0053 KURKA 
13. 0925 PERTTUNEN 
14. 1228 STAMENOV 
15. 0054 BAKES 

0350 FEDKINE 
1253 PETIKIAN 
1045 SIKHORUKOV 

19. 1143 AMAT 
1147 DEPREZ 
0447 DOBLER 
0183 FARNIK 
0922 HIRVI 
0948 HORVATH 
0975 NEKHAEV 
0549 ZUMBACH 

27. 0139 LEHRMAN 
1044 MIKHAILOV 
0704 POLAR 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSIDPS 

Page No; 1 

60 Shots - Man 

country 1. 2. 3. 4. s. 6. Total 

Franck FRA 98 99 100 98 100 100 595 
Final Result : 103.0 698.0 

Alexandra RUS 100 99 99 99 100 98 595 
Final Result : 102.2 697.2 

Raimond SLO 99 98 99 100 99 98 593 
Final Result : 103.8 696.8 

Anatoli BLR 99 99 99 98 100 100 595 
Final Result : 100.8 695.8 

Johann GER 99 100 98 99 98 99 593 
Final Result : 101.9 694.9 

Harald N'OR 10·0 98 100 96 100 98 592 
Final Result : 101.5 693.S 

Wolfram j . AUT 98 100 97 99 99 100 593 
Final Result : 100.4 693.4 

Eugeni RUS 99 99 99 98 97 100 592 
Final Result : 100.9 692.9 

Robert POL 98 100 100 99 98 97 592 
Matthias GER 97 99 96 99 100 100 591 
Enrique ESP 99 100 99 98 98 97 591 
Petr CZE 97 99 98 100 99 98 591 
Jarmo FIN 97 98 97 99 99 100 590 
Stoian BUL 97 100 95 100 98 99 589 
Milan CZE 97 98 100 97 98 98 588 
Yuri RUS 97 99 97 97 99 99 588 
Hrachie ARM 98 99 97 96 99 99 588 
Jurij UKR 99 98 98 99 97 97 588 

Jean Pierre FRA 99 97 99 96 98 98 587 
Christophe FRA 97 99 97 100 98 96 587 

Frank GER 97 98 96 gg 97 100 587 
Thomas AUT 94 99 99 96 100 99 587 
Juha FIN 98 99 98 96 99 97 587 
Primoz SLO 98 98 96 97 98 100 587 
Gueorgi BLR 98 98 98 100 96 97 587 
Andreas SUI 97 98 99 96 100 97 587 
Anders SWE 97 98 97 98 97 99 586 
Oleg UKR 99 98 96 96 98 99 586 
Boris ISR 94 99 99 99 96 99 586 

ADM-USER
Hervorheben

ADM-USER
Hervorheben

ADM-USER
Hervorheben

ADM-USER
Hervorheben

ADM-USER
Hervorheben

ADM-USER
Hervorheben



Event No : 
Date : 
Event • • 

Rank St.Ho 

30. 0814 
0189 

32. 0738 
0411 

34. 0894 
0050 
0649 
0547 
0812 

39. 0098 
0947 
0401 
0893 
0705 

44. 0988 
0923 

46. 0545 
0188 

28 
8.8.1993 
Air Rif le 

Hame 

GOMBOS 
Wl\LLACE 
GONZALEZ 
HAAKEDAL 
ARE NS 
BECVAR 
GOSTEV 
ROSSIER 
VARI 
HANSEN 
KANDARE 
:KREMER 
MAHAUT 
YONASSI 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 

60 Shots - Ren 

Country 1. 2. 3. '· 5. 6. Total 

Laszlo RUN 100 96 95 97 99 98 585 
Nigel GBR 98 98 95 100 96 98 585 
Jorqe ESP 95 96 99 98 98 98 584 

Hils Petter NOR 98 96 97 98 98 97 584 
Frank BEL 95 97 99 100 94 98 583 
Vaclav CZE 98 98 95 98 97 97 583 
Vladimir MLD 95 98 96 99 97 98 583 

Jean Franc.SUI 98 94 97 98 98 98 583 
zsolt HUN 95 95 99 99 95 100 583 
Karsten DEN 98 99 96 97 97 95 582 
Damjan SLO 96 98 98 95 98 97 582 
Claude LUX 96 98 98 95 97 98 582 
Claudy BEL 97 98 97 97 96 97 582 
lt.zchak ISR 98 96 96 97 99 96 582 

ANISSOVITCH Dimitri BLR 97 99 93 97 99 96 581 
LEPPANEN Mika FIN 96 97 99 96 97 96 581 
BIRCHLER Peter SUI 97 95 99 97 95 97 580 
HECTOR Chris GBR 94 98 99 98 95 96 580 

0105 MATTEAGI Enrico ITA 96 96 96 99 97 96 580 
0783 VAN BEKHOVEN Jack NED 96 96 98 96 99 95 580 

so. 0707 AVRAHAM Kobi ISR 93 97 97 96 96 99 578 
0140 SAHLBRING Martin SWE 94 97 96 96 96 99 578 
0811 ZAHONYI Attila HUH 97 97 95 96 97 96 578 

53. 0137 SJOGREN OVe SWE 97 95 96 96 97 96 577 
1229 VATOVSKY Anatoly BUL 96 95 94 96 97 99 577 

55. 0413 ROLLAND Leif Steinar NOR 98 98 92 96 96 96 576 
56. 1043 DEMENTIEV Oleq UKR 94 95 98 97 95 96 575 
57. 0104 BALLIRANO Maurizio ITA 96 98 95 94 98 93 574 

0184 FINK Alois AUT 93 95 96 97 96 97 574 
59. 1105 FARFOROVSKI Evgeni EST 94 93 97 95 96 98 573 

0741 FDEZ Hernandez Jose ESP 94 95 98 98 95 93 573 
61 0400 FLUHE Charles 

~ 
92 93 95 95 94 95 

~ @ 0866 SERAFIM Maria 96 92 94 92 96 92 
63. 0407 CECCOLI Giuliano RSM 95 93 93 94 90 90 555 



Evant No • 30 b • 
Date • 6.8.1993 • 
Teams Air Rif le 

Rank Country St.Ho 

1. HUN 0796 
0794 
0793 

2. BUL 1227 
1225 
1224 

3. CRO 0273 
0274 
0272 

4. GER 0453 
0451 
0448 

RUS 0332 
0331 
0333 

SUI 0552 
0533 
0551 

7. POL 0598 
0599 
0600 

e. CZE 0056 
0055 
0057 

9. 1054 
1053 
1052 

10. NOR 0423 
0424 
0422 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page Ho. l 

40 Shots - Wo•n 

Hame Results Total 

FEHRENTHEIL Bernardett 391 
FORIAN Eva 394 
JOO Eva 394 1179 

BELTCHEVA Ivanka 394 
LETCHEVA Vesela 392 
VALKOVA Anica 388 1174 

SKOKO suzana 392 
MALENICA Mladenka 390 
FRANCKI Jasninka 386 1168 

WITZL Petra 384 
PFEILSCHIFT Sonja 392 
WEISKOPF Birgit 389 1165 

CHERKASOVA Valentina 388 
GERASIMEONOK Irina 384 
MALOUKHINA Anna 393 1165 

FUCHS Sabina 386 
SCHEUSS oriana 390 
BUHLMANN Gaby 389 1165 

KSIAZKIEWIC Malgorzata 390 
MAUER Renata 389 
WOLF Malgorzata 384 1163 

BILKOVA Dac:p1.ar 387 
KOLOUSKOVA Lenka 391 
KUZELOVA Ivana 382 1160 

CHEREMSKAI Olga 379 
SELEDKOVA Svetlana 392 
LESKIV Lessia 389 1160 

HAHSEN Lindy 388 
DELVIKEN Siqne 385 
VATAKER Hanne 383 1156 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 30 a 
Date : 6.8.1993 
Final Air Rif le 40 Shots - Women 

Rank St.Ra Name Country 

1. 0794 FORIAN Eva BUR 
2. 0273 SKOKO suzana CRO 
3. 1227 BELTCHEVA Ivanka BUL 
4. 0333 MALOUKHINA Anna RUS 
5. 0793 JOO Eva HUN 
6. 0451 PFEILSCHIFT Sonja GER 
7. 0990 CHILOVA Irina BLR 
8. 1053 SELEDKOVA Svetlana um 

Rank 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. B. 9. 10. FIRAL 

1. 10.2 9.6 10.6 10.5 10.1 9.3 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.4 101.8 
2. 10.6 10.6 10.4 9.9 10.1 9.3 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.5 102.7 
3. 9.3 10.1 9.3 10.6 10.5 10.1 10.2 10.2 10.2 10.2 100.7 
4. 10.5 9.9 10.4 9.1 10.4 8.5 10.2 10.3 10.6 10.7 100.6 
5. 9.1 10.6 8.9 10.2 10.3 10.6 9.4 9.9 10.1 10.1 99.2 
6. 9.6 9.9 9.9 10.5 9.9 10.6 10.2 10.2 9.6 9.6 100.·0 
7. 10.0 8.4 9.6 9.8 10.6 9.7 10.0 10.2 10.0 10.1 98.4 
8. 10.7 8.5 10.4 9.6 9.1 9.2 9.8 10.5 9.7 8.9 96.4 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 30 Paqe No. 1 • 
Date • 6.8.1993 • 
Event • Air Rif le 40 Shots - Women • 

Rank St.Ho Name country 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 

1. 0794 FORIAN Eva RUN 99 99 98 98 394 
Final Results : 101.8 495.8 

2. 0273 S:KOKO Suzana CRO 97 98 100 97 392 
Final Results : 102.7 494.7 

K.O. - 9.2 

3. 1227 BELTCHEVA Ivanka BUL 99 100 100 95 394 
Final Results : 100.7 494.7 

K.O. - 8.7 

4. 0333 MALOUKHINA Anna RUS 98 100 98 97 393 
F;t.nal Results : 100.6 493.6 

5. 0793 JOO Eva HUN lÖO 100 97 97 394 
Final Results : 99.2 493.2 

6. 0451 PFEILSCHIFT Sonja GER 98 97 98 99 392 
Final ResUlts : 100.0 492.0 

7. 0990 CHILOVA Irina BLR 98 97 98 99 392 
Final Results : 98.4 490.4 

s. 1053 SELEDKOVA Svetlana UKR 99 98 .•.• 97 98 392 
Final"Results : 96.4 488.4 

9. 1225 LETCHEVA Vesela BUL 98 98 99 97 392 
10. 0796 FEHRENTHEIL Bernardett HUM 95 99 98 99 391 
11. 0055 KOLOUSKOVA Lenka CZE 99 99 96 97 391 
12. 0598 KSIAZKIEWIC Malgorzata POL 99 ~96 99 96 390 

0274 MALENICA Mladenka CRO 98 97 97 98 390 
0533 SCHEUSS Oriana SUI 97 100 98 95 390 

15. 0551 BUHLMANN Gaby SUI 97 98 99 95 389 
0991 GLEBENOK Nelli BLR 99 97 95 98 389 
1052 LESKIV Lessia UICR 98 96 98 97 389 
0599 MAUER Renata POL 97 99 99 94 389 
0114 TURISINI Valentina ITA 94 99 97 99 389 
0448 WEISKOPF Birqit GER 95 97 99 98 389 

21. 0332 CHERKASOVA Valentina RUS 97 97 98 96 388 
0423 HANSEN Lindy NOR 98 95 99 96 388 
0921 PELTOLA Pirjo FIN 98 95 100 95 388 
1224 VALKOVA Anica BUL 97 94 97 100 388 

25. 0056 BILKOVA Daqmar CZE 97 99 96 95 387 
1149 DECHARHE Francoise FRA 96 96 98 97 387 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 30 Page No. 2 • 
Date • 6.8.1993 • 
Evant • Air Rif le 40 Shots - WoJDen • 

Rank St.Ho Name Country 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 

27. 0895 BOUQUE Cindy BEL 97 98 96 95 386 
1148 COURSANT Adeline FRA 96 98 93 99 386 
0272 FRANCKI Jasminka CRO 94 97 97 98 386 
0552 FUCHS Sabina SUI 97 98 96 95 386 

31. 0424 DELVIKEN Siqne NOR 98 95 96 96 385 
1171 KOTRONI E. GRE 95 98 95 97 385 

33. 0331 GERASIMEONOK Irina RUS 93 97 96 98 384 
0146 PERSSON Maria SWE 99 97 93 95 384 
1094 VORONAVA Anzela EST 96 96 97 95 384 
0453 WITZL Petra GER 98 97 95 94 384 
0600 WOLF Malgorzata POL 97 92 97 98 384 

38. 0734 FDEZ Mata Nieves ESP 97 100 92 94 383 
0422 VATAKER Hanne NOR 96 96 96 95 383 

40. 0057 KUZELOVA Ivana CZE 95 97 94 96 382 
0141 LINDQVIST Marie SWE 95 93 97 97 382 

42. 0567 JERMOLAJEVA Anna LAT 94 95 96 95 380 
1092 OBERG .Anne EST 95 96 94 95 380 

44. 1054 CHEREMSKAI Olqa UKR 93 95 94 97 379 
45. 0646 FEDOROVA Irina MLD 93 94 95 96 378 

(35 0201 JONES Hayley GBR 93 96 95 93 

~ 0867 RIBEIRO carla <!°~ 92 94 98 93 7. 
48. 0955 ORAZEM Renata 98 92 96 90 6 
49. 0099 CHRISTIANSEN Dorthe DEN .93 94 91 97 375 

0785 KOLEN Janneke NED 93 93 94 95 375 
0711 ZADA Gila ISR 90 94 95 96 375 

52. 0681 NAVIKAITE Daiva LIT 89 99 87 89 364 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bvent Ho : 31 b Page No •. 1 
Date • 6.8.1993 • 
Teams Air Rif le 40 Shots - Juniors f ema.le 

Rank Country St.Ho •• „ Raaults 'l'ota1 

1. FRA 1161 DUMESTRE Valerie 395 
1158 BELLEHOUE Valerie 385 
1159 CHUARD Christine 389 1169 

·2. AUT 0175 SCHUBERT Barbara 393 
0178 MOOSMAHN Hildegard 386 
0177 SCHRETIL Andrea 381 1160 

3. GER 0560 KABELITZ Melanie 391 
0462 DORF HER Birgit 386 
0458 SCHMITT Tanja 382 1159 

4. CRO 0279 GOTOVAC Natalija 391 
0278 CIMBAL suzana 384 
0280 HAZOR Ana 383 1158 

s. FIN 0918 ILKKA Elina 392 
0920 YLIKIIKKA Harjo 383 
0919 JUPPALA Helena 380 1155 

SLO 0952 PREDHIK Natalja 390 
0954 BESLIC Nina 388 
0953 LOZAR Andreja 377 1155 

7. ESP 0737 FERNANDEZ Cristina 390 
0735 ANTOLIN Marta 383 
0736 AHTOLIN Cristina 376 1149 

8. HUN 0851 FESU Szilvia 387 
0852 ABLONCZY orsolya 382 
0853 HEGEDUS Katalin 379 1148 

9. BUL 1213 VASILEVA Iana 388 
1214 DIMITROVA Desislava 388 
1215 IVANOVA Ekaterina 369 1145 

10. CZE 0063 PACALAJOVA Jana 385 
0092 BECVAROVA Kamila 380 
0065 TYCOVA Katerina 378 1143 

11. SVK 0258 KMETONYOVA Katarina 384 
0262 ZLOCHOVA Zlatica 383 
0259 MARTONIKOVA Silvia 375 1142 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ro : 31 b Page Ho. 2 
Date • 6.8.1993 • 
Teams Air Rif le 40 Shots - Juniors f emala 

.., 
Rank Country St.Ra •• „ Reaulta Total 

12. SUI 0535 DENZLER Irene 386 
0534 COLLOMBO Claudia 382 
0536 JAQUIER Myriam 371 1139 

13. POL 0602 STACHURSKA Julietta 379 
0603 SLOWINSKA Barbara 376 
1250 MA.TOGA Ewelina 372 1127 

14. GBR 0215 HINETT Louise 381 
0214 AMBROSE Rachnel 372 
0216 WATSCH Alison 370 1123 

TUR 1015 TUFECKI Sevinc 384 
1017 KANSUNAN Turkan 372 
1016 YAMAH songul 367 1123 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ro • 31 Page No. 1 • 
Date • 6.8.1993 • 
Bvent • Air Rif le 40 Shots - Juniors f e1111.le • 

Rank St.Ho Name country 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 

1. 1161 DUMESTRE Valerie FRA 100 gg 98 98 395 
2. 0175 SCHUBERT Barbara AUT 99 98 100 96 393 
3. 0918 ILKKA Elina FIN 99 98 98 97 392 
4. 0992 MIRONOVITCH Olga BLR 95 99 99 98 391 

26x10 
5. 0560 KABELITZ Melanie GER 95 99 99 98 391 

25xlO 
6. 0279 GOTOVAC Natalija· CRO ~8 97 98 98 391 
7. 0952 PREDNIK Natalja SLO 100 97 97 96 390 
a. 0737 FERNANDEZ Cristina ESP 100 96 99 95 390 
9. 1159 CHUARD Christine FRA 96 97 98 98 389 

10.; 1213 VASILEVA Iana BOL 95 98 97 98 388 
11. 0954 BESLIC Nina SLO 97 99 97 95 388 

1214 DIMITROVA Desislava BUL 95 97 99 97 388 
13. 0851 FESU S~ilvia ·BUR 96 95 97 99 387 
14. 0535 DENZLER Irene SUI 95 98 96 97 386 

0462 DORFNER Birgit GER 97 97 96 96 386 
0178 MOOSMANN Hildegard AUT 98 97 96 95 386 

17. 1158 BELLENOUE Valerie FRA 95 96. 97 97 385 
0063 PACALAJOVA Jana CZE 98 95 96 96 385 

19. 0278 CIMBAL suzana CRO 96 95 96 97 384 
0100 ERIKSEN Christina DEN 98 95 94 97 384 
0258 I<METONYOVA Katarina SVK 98 97 94 95 384 
1015 TUFECKI sevinc TUR 97 95 95 97 384 

23. 0735 ANTOLIN Marta ESP 97 94 98 94 383 
0368 l<ALJUZHNAYA Natalja RUS 94 95 97 97 383 
0280 NAZOR Ana CRO 95 97 96 95 383 
0142 OLSSON Pernilla SWE 97 94 98 94 383 
0920 YLIKIIKKA Marjo FIN 95 94 96 98 383 
0262 ZLOCHOVA Zlatica SVK 94 94 99 96 383 

29. 0852 ABLONCZY orsolya HUN 95 97 97 93 382 
0534 COLLOMBO Claudia SUI 96 95 95 96 382 
0458 SCHMITT Tanja GER 97 96 96 93 382 

. 32. 0367 ANDRIANOVA Galina RUS 96 94 96 95 381 
1170 ALMOUZOU A. GRE 95 97 93 96 381 
0215 MI NETT Louise GBR 96 96 94 95 381 
0177 SCHRETIL Andrea AUT 95 90 97 99 381 

36. 0092 BECVAROVA Kamila CZE 97 93 93 97 380 
0919 JUPPALA Helena FIH 92 96 96 96 380 
0558 LIBERE Endia LAT 93 95 97 95 380 

39. 0853 HEGEDUS Katalin HUH 95 95 94 95 379 
0117 MARCELLONI Manuela ITA 94 93 97 95 379 
0021 PETRE Laura ROM 93 96 96 94 379 
0602 STACHURSKA Julietta POL 93 95 94 97 379 

43. 0065 TYCOVA Katerina CZE 91 95 95 97 378 



Event Ho . 31 • 
Date • 6.8.1993 • 
Event • Air Rif le • 

Rank St.Ho Rane 

44. 0953 LOZAR 
45. 0736 ANTOLIN 

0425 BERGET 
0143 LOFVANDER 
0603 SLOWIHSKA 

49. 0768 AVETISIAH 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS· 

Paqe No. 2 

40 Shots - Juniors f ema.le 

eountry 1. 2. 3. '· Total 

Andreja SLO 96 94 94 93 377 
Cristina ESP 96 91 95 94 376 
Heidi Anit NOR 92 95 95 94 376 
Anna SWE 96 91 94 95 376 
Barbara POL 92 96 92 96 376 
Diana GEO 93 95 94 93 375 

0259 MARTONIKOVA Silvia SVK "92 92 98 93 375 
51. 0214 AMBROSE Rachnel 

~ 
94 88 94 96 

~ 0 0868 CABRITO In es 94 95 88 95 
0896 DE BOCK Daisy 94 95 92 91 
1017 KANSUNAH TUrkan TUR 92 93 91 96 \ 372 

@ 
1250 MATOGA Ewelina 

~ 
88 93 97 94 

~ 0869 ANTUNES Sara 93 91 94 93 
0536 JAQUIER Hyriam SUI 94 95 90 92 371 

58. 0216 WATSCH Allson GBR 93 92 89 96 370 
59. 1215 IVANOVA Ekaterina BUL 91 90 94 94 369 
60. 1016 YAMAN Sonqul TUR 91. 91 90 95 367 



Event Ho : 29 b 
Date • 8.8.1993 • 
Teams Air Rif le 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. l 

60 Shots - Juniors male 

Rank Country St.Ho Hame Results Total 

1. GER 0454 KREBS Torsten 589 
0456 CHARITONENKOW Mark 580 
0457 ULRICH Markus 578 1747 

2. CZE 0058 JERABEK Tomas 582 
0059 NOVAK Radin 581 
0060 NEJEZCHLEBA Vladitnir 569 1732 

3. SLO 0951 KORSAR Sa so 579 
0949 ZNIDARSIC Sebastian 578 
0950 MARKOJA Robi 570 1727 

4. HUN 0835 NAGY Zoltan 578 
0836 SZABO Zoltan 577 
0834 GASPAR Oliver 571 1726 

5. FRA 1159 BOULET Jean-Charles 580 
1155 HUSSBNET Samuel 576 
1153 BERTHILLIER Eric 561 1717 

6. BUL 1217 LETCHEV Daniel 577 
1219 NEDIALKOV Kamen 572 
1218 EFTIMOV Emilian 567 1716 

7. ESP 0742 TAJUELO Miguel 580 
0744 COROMINAS Oriol 573 
0743 JORRETO Jaime 561 1714 

NOR 0426 GRANLY Lars Erik 582 
0427 JOHNS EH Oestein · 572 
0410 HERREBROEDEN Nils Ch. 560 1714 

POL 0615 CISZEWSKI Haciej 581 
0614 BONIECKI Robert 577 
0612 PIETRZYK Gzegorz 556 1714 

10. FIN 0927 RASANEN Antti 579 
0928 SALMINEN Antti 568 
0926 PUHAKKA Jani 563 1710 

11. GRE 1168 KARPIDAS Th. 569 
1167 KATSIKIS Ch. 566 
1169 LIOGRIS E. 551 1686 

12. SVK 1198 VAVRICEK Anton 588 
1197 GONCI Jozef 584 
1200 OHRADAN Branislav 449 1621 



Event Ra • • 
Date : 
Event : 

Rank St.No 

1. 0454 
2. 1198 
J. 1197 
4. 0058 
5. 0426 
6. 0059 
7. 0180 
8. 1064 
9. 0615 

10. 0784 
11. 1159 

0456 
0742 

14. 0951 
0927 
0289 
0179 

18. 0835 
0457 
0949 

21. 0614 
1217 
0208 
0836 

25. 1155 
0017 

27. 0744 
28. 0427 

1219 
,30. 0834 
31. 0950 
32. 1168 

0060 
34. 0207 

0928 
36. 1218 
37. 1167 
38. 0710 
39. 1027 

0926 
41. 1153 

0743 
43. 0410 
44. 0612 
45. 1169 
46. 0352 
47. 1200 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

29 Page No • 1 
8.8.1993 
Air Rif le 60 Shots - Juniors male 

Name country 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total 

KREBS Torsten GER 97 98 100 99 96 99 589 
VAVRICEK Anton SVK 96 100 97 97 100 98 588 
GONCI Jozef SVK 97 97 96 98 98 98 584 
JERABEK Tomas CZE 96 96 97 99 96 98 582 
GRANLY Lars Erik NOR 96 98 97 98 99 94 582 
NOVAK Rad im CZE 96 96 97 99 96 97 581 
WAHL Hartmut AUT 96 98 96 97 99 95 581 
AIVAZIAN Art ur UKR 96 97 98 98 97 95 581 
CISZEWSKI Maciej POL 98 96 99 97 97 94 581 
BOSCHMAN Dick NED 97 94 98 98 97 96 580 
BOULET Jean-Charles FRA 98 97 98 95 96 96 580 
CHARITONENKOW Mark GER 97 97 96 98 96 96 580 
TAJUELO Miguel ESP 94 98 96 98 99 95 580 
KORBAR Sa so SLO 96 95 98 95 99 96 579 
RASANEN Antti FIN 98 92 94 97 99 99 579 
SOKEC Gor an CRO 94 99 97 98 97 94 579 
SPINDLBERGER Martin AUT 96 99 95 96 97 96 579 
NAGY Zoltan HUN 95 97 98 99 95 94 578 
ULRICH Markus GER 98 94 97 99 94 96 578 
ZNIDARSIC Sebastian SLO 94 94 97 97 99 97 578 
BONIECKI Robert POL 93 98 96 97 95 98 577 
LETCHEV Daniel BUL 95 97 95 97 99 94 577 
MILES craig GBR 96 96 96 94 96 99 577 
SZABO Zoltan HUN 96 93 97 96 98 97 577 
HUSSBNET Samuel FRA 97 98 91 98 98 94 576 
VASILE Marius ROM 92 97 95 99 95 98 576 
COROMINAS Oriol ESP 94 95 96 96 98 94 573 
JOHN SEN Oestein NOR 94 97 96 94 95 96 572 
NEDIALKOV Kamen BUL 93 93 98 96 95 97 572 
GAS PAR Oliver HUN 89 95 97 98 97 95 571 
MARKOJA Robi SLO 92 94 95 96 96 97 570 
KARPIDAS Th. GRE 93 94 98 93 96 95 569 
NEJEZCHLEBA Vladimir CZE 96 95 96 94 94 94 569 
BLAKE Martyn GBR 96 96 94 95 93 94 568 
SALMINEN Antti FIN 92 93 94 94 98 97 568 
EFTIMOV Emilian BUL 95 96 93 95 95 93 567 
KATSIKIS Ch. GRE 95 92 94 95 93 97 566 
PORAT Omry ISR 94 94 94 93 95 94 56-.i 
MOLLOY Ian IRL 91 97 95 95 94 91 563 
PUHAKKA Jani FIN 96 97 85 93 97 95 563 
BERTHILLIER Erle FRA 93 94 97 94 87 96 561 
JORRETO Jaime ESP 89 95 97 96 96 88 561 
HERREBROEDEN Nils Ch NOR 95 90 93 95 92 95 560 
PIETRZYK Gzegorz POL 89 93 93 93 93 95 556 
LIOGRIS E. GRE 90 91 92 95 91 92 551 
ROGULEV Michail RUS 90 89 91 91 92 93 546 
OHRADAN Branislav SVK 85 90 94 91 89 0 449 



flijo EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
~~J CHAMPIONSHIPS 

n.0\1~ 

Event Ho- • 7b. Page No. 1 • 
Date • 3.8.1993 • 
Evant • Standard Rif la 60 prone - Women • 

Rank COuntry St.Ho Hama Rasulta 'l'otal 

1. CRO 0272 FRANCKI Jasminka 589 
0275 VITEZ Vesna 591 
0276 VRBEK Biserka 592 1772 

2. 1052 LESKIV Lessia 596 
1053 SELEDKOVA svetlana 585 
1054 CHEREMSKAI Olga 589 1770 

3. CZE 0055 KOLOUSKOVA Lanka 590 
0056 BILICOVA Dagmar 589 
0057 KUZELOVA Ivana 589 1768 

4. HOR 0421 BREVIG Rand! 589 
0422 VATAKER Hanne 587 
0423 HAHSEN Linndi 592 1768 

5. GER 0452 OBEL Kirsten 591 
0450 STAMM Wera 587 
0453 WITZL Petra 589 1767 

6. POL 0598 KSIAZKIEWIC Malgorzata 591 
0599 HAUER Renata 584 
0600 WOLF Malgorzata 586 1761 

7. RUS 0331. GERASillEONOK Irina 579 
0334 LOUTAI Olga 588 
0333 HALOUKBIRA Anna 594 1761 

8. BUL 1224 VALKOVA Anica 578 
1225 LETCHEVA Vesela 589 
1226 MATOVA Nonlca 593 1760 

9. HUN 0793 JOD Eva 585 
0794 FORIAN Eva 591 
0795 ZSOTER Judit 584 1760 

10. SVK 0253 BACISINOVA zuzana 581 
0254 SOOKYOVA Jana 590 
0255 KADLCIKOVA Dea 584 1755 

11. SUI 0532 PILLOUD Jocelyne 584 
0533 SCHEUSS Oriana 576 
0552 FUCHS Sabina 588 1748 



Event Ha • • 
Date • • 

7 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Paqe No. 1 

Event • Standard Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Women • 

Rank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. 4. s. &. Total 

1. 0521 LESKIV Lessia mm 100 100 100 99 99 98 596 
2. 0333 MALOUKHINA Anna· RUS 100 100 97 99 99 gg 594 
3. 0990 CHILOVA Irina BLR 99 100 99 97 99 99 593 
4. 2261 MATOVA Ronka BUL 99 100 98 99 99 98 593 
5. 0423 HANSEN Lindy HOR 100 98 98 97 99 100 592 
6. 0276 VRBEK Biserka CRO 98 100 100 99 98 97 592 
7. 0598 KSIAZXIEWIC Halgorzat POL 99 98 98 97 99 100 591 
8. 0794 FORIAN Eva RUH 98 97 97 100 100 99 591 
9 •. 0275 VITEZ Vesna CRO 99 99 97 97 100 99 591 

10. 0452 OBEL Kirsten GER 99 98 97 100 100 97 591 
11. 0646 FEDOROVA Irina HLD 98 99 98 97 99 99 590 

0055 KOLOUSKOVA Lenka CZE 98 95 98 100 100 99 590 
0202 MORTON Karen GBR 99 98 96 100 99 98 590 
0254 SOOXYOVA Jana SVK 99 98 99 97 98 99 590 

15. 0056 BILKOVA Dagmar CZE 100 97 99 98 97 98 589 
0421 BREVIG Rand! HOR 98 98 98 98 98 99 589 
0541 CHEREMSKAI Olga UKR 97 99 100 98 98 97 589 
0734 FDESMATA N'ieves ESP 100 99 98 98 99 95 589 
0272 FRAN'CKI Jasminka CRO 97 99 98 99 97 99 589 
0057 KUZELOVA Ivana CZE 97 99 98 98 98 99 589 
2251 LETCHEVA Vesela BUL 99 98 99 98 96 99 589 
0941 VORONOVA Anzela EST 100 98 97 97 99 98 589 
0453 WITZL Petra GER 97 99 99 97 97 100 589 

24. 0552 FUCHS Sabina SUI 99 97 98 99 96 99 588 
0334 LOUTAI Olqa RUS 97 98 97 99 99 98 588 
0955 ORAZEM Renata SLO 99 97 96 99 99 98 588 

27. 1521 RUEZ Regine FRA 97 99 96 98 98 99 587 
0450 STAMM Wera GER 99 97 96 98 98 99 587 
0422 VATAKER Hanne HOR 97 99 97 99 99 96 587 

30. 0921 OBERG Anne EST 94 99 100 97 99 97 586 
0600 WOLF Malgorzat POL . 97 97 99 100 95 98 586 

32. 0793 JOO Eva RUH 98 98 96 98 98 97 585 
0892 MEUTER Od.ette BEL 97 98 97 100 95 98 585 
0531 SELEDKOVA svetlana UKR 98 94 97 97 100 99 585 

35. 0567 JERMOLAJEVA Anna LAT 98 98 97 95 99 97 584 
0255 KADLCIKOVA Dea SVK 98 97 98 97 96 98 584 
0599 MAUER Renata POL 98 99 99 94 96 98 584 
0532 PILLOUD Jocelyne· SUI 97 98 96 98 97 98 584 
1511 RAYBAUT Sylvie FRA 99 98 98 97 96 96 584 
0795 ZSOTER Judit HtJN 98 96 97 99 97 97 584 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 7 Page No. 2 • 
Date • 3.8.1993 • 
Bvent • Standard Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Women • 

Bank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. '· 5. &. Total 

41. 0253 BACIS:tNOVA zuzana SVK 94 98 97 98 97 97 581 
0146 PERSSON Maria. SWE 96 99 96 96 96 98 581 

43. 0203 RUSSEL Diane GBR 93 98 99 97 96 97 580 
44. 0331 GERASIMEONOK Irlna RUS 98 94 97 99 97 94 579 
45. 2241 VALKOVA Anica BUL 96 96 96 97 95 98 578 
46. 0533 SCHEUSS oriana SUI 99 99 95 96 94 93 576 
47. 0711 ZADA Gila ISR 96 95 95 96 93 98 573 



Evant: Ho • • 
Data : 
Teams • • 

8 b 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

Standard Ri:f la 60 Shots Prona - Juniors f amale 

Bank Country St.Ho llame Reaulta Total 

1. ROM 0018 DOGARU Veronica 588 
0019 IOHESCU Anca 580 
0020 VALCEA Llliana 583 1751 

2. CZE 0063 PACALAJOVA Jana 582 
0064 NAVRATILOVA Michaela 581 
0066 HILKOVA Gabriela 584 1747 

3. BUL 1213 VASILEVA Iana 588 
1214 DIMITROVA Desislava 584 
1216 PENKOVA Galina 573 1745 

4. SUI 0534 COLLOMBO Claudia 578 
0535 DENZLER Irene 582 
0536 JAQUIBR Myriam 579 1739 

5. SWE 0142 OLSSOH Pernilla 571 
0143 LOFVANDER Anna 587 
0145 ENQVIST Marie 580 1738 

6. FRA 1158 BELLEHOUE Valerle 578 
1160 COUESNON Carola 572 
1162 SCHNEIDER Aline 587 1737 

7. ESP 0735 ANTOLIN Harta 585 
0736 ARTOLIH Cristina 575 
0737 FBRNANDEZ Cristina 575 1735 

s. CRO 0278 CIMBAL suzana 572 
0279 GOTOVAC Natalija 584 
0280 N'AZOR Anna 577 1733 

9. GER 0459 LOESER Susanne 575 
0461 KLAUS Susanne 589 
0462 DORFNER Birgit 568 1732 

10. HUN 0853 HEGEDUS Katalin 564 
0854 ASZTAI Marta 582 
0855 laJTNYAHSKY Edina 584 1730 

11. GBR 0214 AMBROSE Rachnel 579 
0217 BEALE Caroline 576 
0218 BRYCE Lucy - 573 1728 



Event Ho • • 
Date • • 

B b 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 

'l'eams • Standard Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Juniors f emala • 

Rank country St.Ho •• „ Reaults Total 

12. POL 0602 STACHURSKA Julietta 576 
1251 KRAWCZONEK Katerzlna 572 
0601 STRUPIECROW Monika 575 1723 

13 •· SVK 0258 KMETONYOVA Katarina 572 
0259 MARTOHIKOVA Silvia 566 
0260 CURMOVA Ivona 572 1710 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • s Page No. 1 • 
Date • 3.8.1993 • 
Evant • Standard Rif le 60 Shots Prona - Juniors f ema.la • 

Rank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total 

1. 0175 SCHUBERT Barbara AUT 98 98 99 97 99 99 590 
2. 0461 KLAUS Susanne .GER 98 98 98 98 98 99 589 
3. 0367 ANDRIANOVA Galina RUS 99 98 98 97 98 98 588 
4. 1213 VASILEVA Iana BUL 97 97 100 98 99 97 588 
5 •. 0018 DOGARU Veronica ROH 100 99 98 98 96 97 588 
6. 1162 SCHNEIDER Aline FRA 97 98 99 98 96 99 587 
7. 0143 LOFVANDER Anna SWE 97 98 97 99 98 98 587 
8. 0735 ANTOLIN Marta ESP 99 97 98 99 97 95 585 
9. 0919 JUPPALA Helena FIH 98 98 97 97 95 99 584 

~ 
0855 KUTNYANSKY Ed.ina e 98 97 99 94 98 98 

~ 0868 CABRITO In es 97 98 97 98 98 96 
1214 DIMITROVA Desislava 97 100 96 98 97 96 584 
0279 GOTOVAC Natalija CRO 97 98 95 97 100 97 584 
0066 MILKOVA Gabriela CZE 97 . 99 95 98 97 98 584 

15. 0425 BERGET Heidi Anit NOR 97 99· 97 99 96 95 583 

® 
0020 VALCEA Liliana ROM 98 94 98 99 96 98 

~ 0869 ANTUNES Sara t@ 97 96 98 99 98 94 
0854 ASZTAI Marta HUH 99 99 96 95 97 96 
0535 DENZLER Irene SU'.I 96 98 98 96 97 97 582 
0063 PACALAJOVA Jana CZE 95 97 99 97 97 97 582 

21. 0064 NAVRATILOVA Michaela CZE 97 95 96 99 99 95 581 
0176 TAUBER Petra AUT 94 95 98 100 98 96 581 

23. 0·145 ENQVIST Marie SWE 96 94 96 99 99 96 580 
0019 IONESCU Anca ROM 99 96 99 93 94 99 580 

25. 0214 AMBROSE Rachnel GBR 97 95 98 95 98 96 579 
0536 JAQUIER Myriam SUI 95 97 96 95 99 97 579 

27. 1158 BELLENOUE Valerie FRA 95 96 97 97 98 95 578 
0534 COLLOMBO ,Claudia SUI 97 96 97 98 93 97 578 

29. 0558 LIBERE Endia LAT 95 95 96 97 98 96 577 
0280 NAZOR Ana CRO 93 98 97 97 95 97 577 

31. 1170 ALMOUZOU A. GRE 99 92 94 97 96 98 576 
0217 BEALE caroline GBR 98 94 95 97 97 95 576 
0602 STACHURSKA Julietta POL 96 98 96 96 94 96 576 

34. 0736 ANTOLIN Cristina ESP 94 99 95 93 96 98 575 
0737 FERNANDEZ Cristina ESP 93 96 99 96 97 94 575 
0368 KALJUZHHAYA Natalja RUS 95 96 97 96 96 95 575 
0459 LOESER Susanne GER 96 98 95 93 97 96 575 
0601 STRUPIECHOW Monika POL 95 99 97 93 96 95 575 

39. 1016 YAMAN songul TOR 94 90 97 99 95 99 574 
40. 0218 BRYCE Lucy GBR 97 97 92 97 96 94 573 

1216 PENKOVA Galina BUL 95 96 93 98 97 94 573 



Event Ho • • 
Date : 

8 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Paqe No. 2 

Evant • Standard Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Juniors f emale • 

Rank St.Ho Name Country 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total 

42. 0278 CIMBAL suzana CRO 95 95 97 97 94 94 572 
1160 COUESNON Carole FRA 98 96 92 95 96 95 572 
0260 CURMOVA Ivona SVK 94 96 96 94 96 96 572 
0918 ILKKA Elina FIH 93 97 94 95 97 96 572 
0258 KMETONYOVA Katarina SVK 96 90 96 98 96 96 572 
1251 KRAWCZONEK Katerzina POL 97 97 96 94 96 92 572 

48. 0768 AVETISIAN Diana GEO 97 93 92 98 97 94 571 
0142 OLSSON Pernilla SWE 96 99 96 96 89 95 571 

50. 0462 DORFNER Birgit GER 93 96 91 98 95 95 568 
51. 0259 MARTONIKOVA Silvia SVK 92 96 95 96 93 94 566 
52. 0853 HEGEDUS Katalin RUH 97 95 94 95 ·90 93 564 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

.-· 

Event Ho : 5 b Page No. 1 
Date : 4.8.1993 
Teams - Standart Rif le 3x20 Shots - ~man 

Rank Cauntry St.Ha lf ame Results. Total . 
1. RUS 0333 MALOUKHINA Anna 585 

0332 CHERKASOVA Valentina 581 
0331 GERASIMEONOK Irina 571 1737 

2. CRO 0274 MALENICA Mladenka 582 
0272 FRANCKI Jasminka 578 
0273 SKOKO suzana 576 1736 

3. UKR 1052 LESKIV Lessia 583 
1053 SELEDKOVA svetlana 575 
1054 CHEREMSKAI Olqa 574 1732 

4. HUN 0793 JOO Eva 578 
0795 ZSOTER Judit 577 
0794 FORIAN Eva 576 1731 

5. GER 0450 STAIDI Wera 581 
0449 SPERBER Silvia 567 
0453 WITZL Petra 579 1727 

6. BUL 1225 LETCHEVA Vesela 589 
1226 MATOVA Nonka 575 
1224 VALKOVA Anica 561 1725 

7. CZE 0057 KU~ELOVA Ivana 575 
0055 KOLOUSKOVA Lenka 571 
0056 BILKOVA Dagmar 573 1719 

8. NOR 0422 VATAKER Hanne 572 
0421 BREVIG Randi 569 
0423 HANS EH Lindy 568 1709 

9. SVK 0256 ANTONIOVA Maria 567 
0257 KESLEROVA zuzana 562 
0253 BACISINOVA zuzana 573 1702 

10. FRA 1150 ESNAULT Dominique 570 
1151 RAYBAUT Sylvia 570 
1152 REUZ Regine 561 1701 

POL 0600 WOLF Halgorzat 564 
0599 MAUER Renata 561 
0598 KSIAZKIEWIC Malgorzat 576 1701 

12. SUI 0552 FUCHS Sabina 583 
0533 SCHEUSS Oriana 574 
0532 PILLOUD Jocelyne 536 1693 



Evant Ho : 5 a 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Data 
Final 

: 3.8.1993 

Rank 

1. 
2. 
3 
4. 
5. 
&. 
7. 
B. 

Standart Rifle 3x20 Shots - Women · 

1. 

9.6 
10.9 
9.9 
9.4 

10.0 
7.3 
9.0 

10.2 

Rank St.Ho Hame 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

2. 

9.9 
10.1 
10.3 
10.3 
8.5 
9.6 
9.9 
8.7 

1225 LETCHEVA 
0333 MALOUKHINA 
0552 FUCHS 
0332 CHERKASOVA 
0990 CHILOVA 
1052 LESICIV 
0450 STAMM 
0274 MALEHICA 

3. 4. 5. 

8.9 10.1 8.9 
9.1 9.5 9.4 
9.4 9.3 9.5 

10.6 9.9 9.6 
9.5 8.9 8.7 
8.2 9.1 10.1 
9.6 9.4 10.2 

10.3 8.6 9.1 

Country 

Vesela BUL 
Anna RUS 
Sabina SUI 
Valentina RUS 
Irina BLR 
Lesaia UKR 
Wera GER 
Kladenka CRO 

&. 7. 8. 

9.2 9.5 9.5 
8.4 9.8 8.9 
9.9 10.0 9.4 

10.0 10.3 8.3 
10.2 10.1 7.1 
10.7 9.1 9.3 
8.5 10.0 9.1 

10.3 8.5 8.2 

9. 10. 

9.5 10.2 
10.0 9.9 

8.9 10.9 
9.4 9.4 

10.2 9.6 
10.0 10.9 
10.2 8.5 
10.0 9.4 

FillAL 

95.3 
96.0 
97.5 
97.2 
92.B 
94.3 
94.4 
93.3 



Event Ho • • 
Date : 

5 
4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page Ho.1 

Event : Standart Rif le 3x20 Shota - Women 

Rank St.No Name Country Pos. 1. 2. Resulta 'l'otal 

1. 1225 LETCHEVA Vesela BUL p 100 100 200 
s 96 99 196 
K 96 98 194 589 
Final Result • 95.3 684.3 • 

2. 0333 MALOUKHINA Anna RUS p 99 98 197 
s 98 97 195 
K 95 98 193 585 
Final Result • 96.0 681.0 • 

3. 0552 FUCHS sabina SUI p 98 100 198 
s 96 95 191 
K 95 gg 194 583 
Final Result • 97.5 680.5 • 

4. 0332 CHERKASOVA Valentina RUS p 100 100 200 
s 93 99 192 
K 91 98 189 581 
Final Result • 97.2 678.2 • 

5. 0·990 CHILOVA J:rina BLR p 99 100 199 
s 93 97 190 
K 97 99 196 585 

.Final Result : 92.S 677.8 

6. 1052 LESKIV Lessia tJKR p 99 100 199 
s 93 95 188 
K 98 98 196 583 
Final Result • 94.3 677.J • 

7. 0450 STAMM Wera GER p 100 99 199 
s 96 96 192 
K 94 96 190 581 
Final Result • 94.4 675.4 • 

8. 0274 MALENICA Mladenka CRO p 99 99 198 
s 92 99 191 
K 96 97 193 582 
Final Result : 93.3 675.3 

9. 1092 OBERG Anne EST p 97 100 197 
s 93 97 190 
K 97 96 193 580 

10. 0453 WITZL Petra GER p 98 99 197 
s 92 96 188 
K 97 97 194 579 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bvent Ho : 5 Page Ho.2 
Date : 4.B.1993 
Event • Standart Rif le 3x20 Shots - Women • 

Rank St.No Hane country Poa. 1. 2. Results Total 

11 •. 0272 FRANCKI Jasminka CRO p 98 99 197 
. s 93 94 187 . K 96 98 194 578 

0793 JOO Eva HUB p 97 99 196 
s 96 93 189 
K 95 98 193 578 

13. 0795 ZSOTER Judit HUR p 97 99 196 
s 95 93 188 
K 95 98 193 577 

14. 0794 FORIAN Eva p 98 gg 197 
s 90 95 185 
K 98 96 194 576 

0598 KSIAZKIEWIC Malgorzat POL p 97 99 196 
s 92 95 187 
K 98 95 193 576 

0273 SKOKO suzana CRO p 98 98 196 
s 94 95 189 
K 96 95 191 576 

17. 0057 KUZELOVA Ivana CZE p 100 96 196 
s 91 94 185 
K 98 96 194 575 

1226 MATOVA Honka BUL p 97 98 195 
s 92 93 185 
K 99 96 195 575 

1053 SELEDKOVA svetlana UKR p 99 96 195 
s 91 95 186 
K 98 96 194 575 

20. 1054 CHEREMSKAI Olga p 99 100 199 
s 93 93 186 
K 93 96 189 574 

0533 SCHEUSS Oriana SUI p 100 97 197 
s 92 94 186 
K 96 95 191 574 

22. 0253 BACISINOVA zuzana SVK p 100 97 197 
s 93 93 186 
K 94 96 190 573 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 5 Page No.3 • 
Date • 4.B.1993 • 
EVent • Standart Rif le 3X20 Shots - Wanen • 

Rank St.No Hame country Pos. 1. 2. Reaulta Total 

0056 BILKOVA Dagmar CZE p 99 99 198 
s 86 94 180 
K 97 98 195 573 

24. 0422 VATAKER Hanne HOR p 99 98 197 
s 90 93 183 
K 95 97 192 572 

25. 0734 FDES MATA Hieves ESP p 96 97 193 
s 95 92 187 
K 95 96 191 571 

0331 GERASIMEOHOK Irina RUS p 98 98 196 
s 93 91 184 
K 93 98 191 571 

0055 KOLOUSKOVA Lenka CZE p 98 100 198 
s 95 87 182 
K 96 95 191 571 

28. 1150 ESHAULT Dominique FRA p 100 100 200 
s 89 91 180 
K 94 96 190 570 

0991 GLEBEHOK Hell! BLR p 98 99 197 
s 90 94 184 
K 96 93 189 570 

1151 RAYBAUT Sylvia FRA p 98 99 197 
s 90 93 183 
K 97 93 190 570 

31. 0421 BREVIG Rand! HOR p 100 98 198 
s 87 89 176 
K 97 98 195 569 

0955 ORAZEM Renata SLO p 100 97 197 
s 93 95 188 
K 91 93 184 569 

33. 0423 HANSEN Lindy NOR p 97 100 197 
s 90 90 180 
K 98 93 191 568 

1094 VORONAVA Anzela EST p 99 96 195 
s 93 94 187 
K 95 91 186 568 



Event Ho : 
Date : 

5 
4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page Ho.4 

Event • Standart Rif le 3x20 Shots - Women • 

Rank St.Ho Name country Pos. 1. 2. Results Total 

35. 0256 ANTONIOVA Maria SVK p 98 98 196 
s 90 91 181 
K 94 96 190 567 

0449 SPERBER Silvia GER p 99 100 199 
s 88 91 179 
K 94 95 189 567 

37. 0114 TURISINI Valentina ITA p 95 95 190 
s 89 96 185 
K 97 93 190 565 

38. 0600 WOLF Malgorzat POL p 97 99 196 
s 92 91 183 
K 92 93 185 564 

39. 0257 KESLEROVA zuzana SVK p 95 96 191 
s 88 92 180 
K 97 94 191 562 

0146 PERSSON Maria SWE p 98 99 197 
s 89 92 181 
K 96 88 184 562 

41. 0599 MAUER Renata POL p 98 99 197 
s 93 89 182 
K 92 90 182 561 

1152 REUZ Regine FRA p 96 96 192 
s 90 89 179 
K 95 95 190 561 

1224 VALKOVA Anica . BUL p 96 99 195 
s 92 91 183 
K 92 91 183 561 

44. 0202 MORTON Karen GBR p 94 97 191 
s 90 89 179 
K 93 93 186 556 

45. 0646 FEDOROVA Irina MLD p 98 97 195 
s 90 93 183. 
K 86 87 173 551 

46. 0681 NAVIKAITE Daiva LIT p 93 96 189 
s 84 91 175 
1( 91 93 184 548 



Event Ho : 
Date : 

5 
4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
\ CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No.5 

Event • Standart Rif le 3x20 Shots - Women • 

Rank St.Ho Hame country Pos. 1. 2. Results Total 

47. 0711 ZADA Gila ISR p 93 95 188 
s 84 84 168 
K 94 94 188 544 

48. 0532 PILLOUD Jocelyne SUI p 95 98 193 
s 79 86 165 
K 87 91 178 536 



Evant 
Date 
Teams 

Rank 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Ho • • 
• • 

6 b 
4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

Standard Rif le 3x20 Shots - Juniors f e:male 

country St.Ho Rame Results· Total 

GER 0458 SCHMITT Tanja 563 
0459 LOSER Susane 563. 
0461 KLAus Susanne 574 1700 285 

HUN 0852 ABLONCZY orsolya 593 
0854 ASZTAI Marta 565 
0855 JroTNYAHSKY Edina 572 1700 278 

BUL 1213 VASILEVA Iana 562 
1215 IVAN'OVA Ekaterina 566 
1216 PENKOVA Galina 562 1690 

CZE 0063 PACALAJOVA Jana 571 
0064 NAVRATILOVA Michaela 557 
0065 TYCOVA Katerina 557 1685 

CRO 0278 CIMBAL suzana 559 
0279 GOTOVAC Natallja 549 
0280 NAZOR Ana 570 1678 

FRA 1160 COUESNON Carola 561 
1161 DUMESTRE Valerie 553 
1162 SCHHEIDER Aline 559 1673 

POL 0602 STACHURSKA Julietta 548 
0603 SLOWIHSKA Barbara 561 
1251 ICRAWCZOHEK Katerzina 560 1669 

ESP 0735 ANTOLIH Marta 570 
0736 ANTOLIN cristina 554 
0737 FERHAHDEZ Cristina 541 1665 

SWE 0142 OLSSOH Pernilla 551 
0143 LOFVAHDER Anna 559 
0145 EHQVIST Marie 554 1664 

SUI 0534 COLLOMBO Claudia 555 
0535 DENZLER Irene 567 
0536 JAQUIER Myriam 540 1662 

GBR 0214 AMBROSE Rachnel 560 
0217 BEALE caroline 540 
0218 BRYCE Lucy 555 1655 



Bvent Ho • • 
Date : 

6 b 
4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 

Teams Standard Rif la 3x20 Shots - Juniors f e:male 

Rank Country St.Ho Hame Reaults Total 

12. SVK 0258 ICMETONYOVA Katarina 553 
0261 BERDJ;KOVA Iveta 552 
0262 ZLOCHOVA Zlatica 547 1652 

13. ROM 0018 DOGARU Veronica 547 
0019 IONES CU Anca 540 
0020 VALCEA Liliana 548 1635 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 6 
: 4.8.1993 Date 

Event : Standard Rif le 3x20 Shots - Juniors f emale 

Rank St.Ho Name Country Poa. 1. 2. 

1. 0992 MIRONOVITCH Olga. BLR p 97 98 
s 91 96 
K 96 99 

2. 0461 KLAUS Susanne GER p 97 97 
s 93 92 
s 97 98 

3. 0175 SCHUBERT Barbara AUT p 95 99 
s 94 96 
K 96 93 

4. 0855 KtJTNYANSKY Edina BUR p 97 98 
s 93 97 
K 95 92 

5. 0063 PACALAJOVA Jana CZE p 98 99 
s 90 91 
K 96 97 

6. 0280 NAZOR Ana CRO p 97 100 
s 88 92 
s 96 97 

7. 0735 ANTOLIN Marta ESP p 94 99 
s 95 93 
K 98 91 

s. 0768 AVETISIAN Diana GEO p 99 97 
s 89 91 
K 96 97 

9. 0367 ANDRIANOVA Galina RUS p 97 99 
s 90 89 
K 99 95 

10. 0535 DENZLER Irene SUI p 97 95 
s 9.2 94 
s· 92 97 

11. 1215 IVANOVA Ekaterina BUL p 95 98 
s 90 94 
K 93 96 

12. 0854 ASZTAI Harta RUN p 100 98 
s 89 95 
K 90 93 

0368 KALJUZHNAYA Natalja RUS p 93 97 
s 92 93 
K 95 95 

14. 0852 ABLONCZY Orsolya RUH p 99 96 
s 91 91 
s 93 93 

Page Ho. 1 

Total Total 
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Event Ho : 6 
: 4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 
Date 
Event : Standard Rif le 3x20 Shots - Juniors f emale 

Rank St.Ho Name Country Pos. 1. 2. Total Total 

0459 LOSER Susanne GER p 96 99 195 . s 88 92 180 
K 96 92 188 563 

0458 SCHMITT Tanja GER p 95 93 188 
s 93 95 188 

® 8 
K 92 95 187 563 

0869 ANTUNES Sara p 96 99 195 
s 87 90 177 
K 96 94 190 562 

0918 ILKKA Elina FIN p 97 97 194 
s 91 94 185 
s 91 92 183 562 

1216 PENK OVA Galina BUL p 99 96 195 
s 95 92 187 
K 87 93 180 562 

1213 VASILEVA Iana BUL p 94 100 194 
s 89 91 180 
K 95 93 188 562 

21. 1160 COUESNON Carole FRA p 97 95 192 
s 89 94 183 
K 92 94 186 561 

0603 SLOWINSKA Barbara POL p 98 98 196 
s 91 91 182 
s 90 93 183 561 

23. 1170 ALMOUZOU A. GRE p 98 98 196 
s 87 92 179 
K 91 94 185 560 

0214 AMBROSE Rachnel GBR p 98 95 193 
s 92 89 181 
K 91 95 186 560 

1251 KRAWCZONEK Katerzina POL p 96 97 193 
s 88 90 178 
K 94 95 189 560 

26. 0278 CIMBAL suzana CRO p 95 97 192 
s 93 87 180 
s 94 93 187 559 

0143 LOFVANDER Anna SWE p 97 97 184 
s 91 88 179 
K 92 94 186 559 

1162 SCHNEIDER Aline FRA p 96 97 193 
s 89 91 180 
K 93 93 186 559 

29. 0064 NAVRATILOVA Michaela CZE p 100 97 197 
s 84 86 170 
K 95 95 190 557 



Event Ho : & 
Date : 4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 3 

Bvent : Standard Rif le 3x20 Shots - Juniors f emale 

Rank St.Ho Name country Pos. 1. 2. Total Total 

0065 TYCOVA Katerina CZE p 99 96 195 
s 92 89 181 
s 93 88 181 557 

31. 0425 BERGET Heidi Ani NOR p 95 98 193 
s 86 91 177 
K 92 94 186 556 

32. 0218 BRYCE Lucy GBR p 95 96 191 
s 92 89 181 
K 93 90 183 555 

0534 COLLOMBO Claudia SOI p 98 96 194 
s 88 92 180 
K 89 92 181 555 

34. 0736 ANTOLIN Cristina ESP p 99 96 195 
s 87 96 183 

'S 89 . 87 176 554 
0145 ENQVIST Marie SWE p 99 97 196 

s 87 82 169 
K 95' 94 189 554 

36. 1161 DUMESTRE Valerie FRA p 93 93 186 
s 93 90 183 
K 94 90 184 553 

0919 JUPPALA Helena FIN p 96 96 192 
s 86 87 173 
K 97 91 188 553 

0258 KMETONYOVA Katarina SVK p 98 96 194 
s 85 87 172 
s 94 93 187 553 

39. 0261 BENDIKOVA Iveta SVK p 96 95 191 
s 91 89 180 
K 89 92 181 552 

40. 0142 OLSSON Pernilla SWE p 97 95 192 
s 91 82 173 

e t) 
K 91 95 186 551 

0868 CABRITO Ines p 98 98 196 
s 86 84 170 
K 93 91 184 550 

42. 0279 GOTOVAC Natalija CRO p 99 98 197 
s 85 87 172 
s 90 90 180 549 

43. 0602 STACHURSKA Julietta POL p 96 95 191 
s 86 86 172 
K 90 95 185 548 

0020 VALCEA Liliana ROM p 99 95 194 
s 80 89 169 
K 89 96 185 548 



Bvent Ho : 6 
: 4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 4 
Date 
Evant : Standard Rif le 3x20 Shots - Juniors female 

Rank St.Ho HalllS Country Pos • 1. 2. Total Total 

45. 0018 DOGARU Veronica ROM p 97 99 196 
s 79 86 165 
K 92 94 186 547 

0262 ZLOCHOVA Zlatica SVK p 94 98 192 
s 88 90 178 
s BB 89 177 547 

47. 0176 TAUBER Petra AUT p 95 96 191 
s 89 79 168 
K 93 90 183 542 

48. 0737 FERNANDEZ cristina ESP p 95 97 192 
s 89 89 178 
K 87 84 171 541 

49. 0217 BEALE caroline GBR p 93 95 188 
s 89 84 173 
K 89. 90 179 540 

0019 IONESCU Anca ROM p 97 96 193 
s 87 81 168 
s 87 92 179 540 

0536 JAQUIER Myriam SUI p 94 98 192 
s 83 88 171 
K 88 89 177 540 

52. 0558 LIBERE Endia LAT p 93 91 174 
s 87 86 173 
K 85 75 160 517 



EUROPEAN ·sHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 4 b Page No. 1 
Date : 5.B.1993 
Taama - Pree Rif le 60 Prona - Juniors male 

Rank country St.Ho Bane Resulta Toi:al 

1. SVK 1197 GONCI Jozef 595 
1198 VAVRICEK Anton 595 
1199 JAHVODKA Miroslav 587 1777 

2. HUN 0834 GASPAR Oliver 598 
0835 NAGY Zoltan 587 
0836 SZABO Zoltan 588 1773 

. 3. FRA 1153 BERTHILLIER Eric 587 
1156 LAUTH Didier 589 
1157 TRI ON Thierry 589 1765 

4. ~GER 0454 KREBS Torsten 588 
0455 ALTENRIED Klaus 586 
0457 CHARITONENKOW Mark 588 -1764 

5. ROM 0015 GRIGORIE Ionel 591 
0016 SOROS Maurius 579 
0017 VASILE Maurius 590 1760 

6. CZE 0058 JBRABEK Tomas 581 
0059 HOVAK Rad im 584 
0061 KAISERSAT Harek 586 1751 

7. FIH 0926 PUHAKKA Jan! 583 
0927 RASANEN Antti 586 
0928 SALMINEN Antti 582 1751 

8. DEN 0871 GRIMMEL Torben 585 
0872 DANIELSEN Rene 591 
0873 PHILIPSEN Torben 574 1750 

9. POL 0611 FILIPKOWSKI Slawomir 587 
0613 MAZUREK Michal 586 
0612 PIETRZYK Grzegorz 575 1748 

10. NOR 0410 HBRREBROEDEN Nils 583 
0426 GRAHLY Lars Brik 585 
0427 JOHNSEH Oestein 576 1744 

11. GRE 1166 KARAHALIOS s. 581 
1167 I<ATSIKIS Ch. 582 
1168 KARPIDAS Th. 579 1742 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 4 b Page No. 2 
Date : 5.B.1993 
Teams - Free Rif le 60 Prone - Juniors :male 

Rank Country St.Ho Hame Results Total 

12. BUL 1217 LETCHEV Daniel 581 
1218 EFTIKOV Eailian 583 
1219 NEDIALKOV Kamen 577 1741 

13. GBR 0207 BLAKE Martyn 572 
0209 BRYCE Michael 581 
0210 GIBBONS Kieron 588 1741 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSllIPS 

Evant Ha : 4 Paqe No. 1 
Date : 5.B.1993 
Bvent : Free Rif le &O Prone - Juniors male 

Rank St.Ho Name country 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. &. Total 

1. 0834 GAS PAR Oliver HUN' 100 100 100 99 100 99 598 
2. 1197 GONCI Joief SVK ·ge 99 100 100 99 99 595 
3. 1198 VAVRICEK Anton SVK 99 98 100 100 100 98 595 
4. 0289 SOKEC Goram CRO 98 99 99 99 100 99 594 
s. 0872 DANIELSEN Rene DEN gg 99 97 97 100 98 591 
6. 0015 GRIGORIE Ionel ROM 99 98 99 97 100 98 ,591 
7. 0119 MONTAGUTI Paolo ITA 99 97 100 99 98 98 591 
8. 1064 AIVAZIAN Art ur UKR 97 96 99 100 98 100 590 
9. 0456 CHARITONEHKOW Hark GER 99 99 98 95 100 99 590 

10. 0559 STAROSTINS Dmltrijs LAT 96 98 99 99 99 99 590 
11. 0017 VASILE Haurius ROM 96 100 98 100 98 98 590 
12. 1156 LAUTH Didier FRA 98 96 99 98 99 99 589 

1157 TRI ON Thierry FRA 98 98 95 99 99 100 589 
14. 0210 GIBBONS Kieron GBR 100 96 98 99 96 99 588 

0454 KREBS Torsten GER 98 97 100 99 98 96 588 
0836 SZABO Zoltan BUR 99 99 97 98 98 97 588 

17. 1153 BERTHILLIER Eric FRA 95 99 97 99 99 98 587 
0611 FILIPKOWSKI Slawomir POL 93 100 98 99 97 100 587 
1199 JAHVODKA Hiroslav SVIC 97 97 98 98 99 98 587 
0144 KARLSSOH Thomas SWE 99 99 98 96 97 98 587 
0835 NAGY Zoltan BUR 95 98 98 99 99 98 587 

22. 0455 ALTENRIED Klaus GER 96 98 98 97 100 97 586 
0743 JORRETO Jaime ESP 98 98 99 98 96 97 586 
0061 KAISERSAT Harek CZE 99 99 97 97 97 97 586 
0613 MAZUREK Michal POL 98 99 95 99 98 97 586 
0927 RASANEN Antti FIR 96 97 100 97 99 97 586 

21. 0426 GRAHLY Lars Erik HOR 95 98 98 98 99 97 585 
0871 GRIHMEL Torben DER 94 !!8 99 98 97 99 585 
0664 HASELSBERGE Peter AUT 96 99 97 97 97 99 585 
0742 TAJUELO Miguel ESP 96 99 100 96 99 95 585 

31. 0786 EHSING Jur HED 96 99 96 97 98 98 584 
0059 NOVAK Radim CZE 98 97 98 99 95 97 584 

33. 1218 EFTIMOV Emillan BUL gg 95 97 97 96 99 583 
0410 HERREBROEDEH Nils HOR 98 97 97 98 97 96 583 
0926 PUHAKKA Jani FI:H 100 95 99 96 95 98 583 

36. 1167 KATSIKIS Ch. GRE 99 97 94 97 98 97 582 
0710 PORAT omri ISR 95 99 98 96 97 97 582 
0928 SALMINEH Antti FIH 96 98 97 97 97 97 582 

39. 0209 BR!CB 11.icha.el GD. 95 91 91 98 91 91 581 
0058 JERABEK. Tomas CZE gg 91 98 95 96 96 581 
1166 KARAHALIOS s. GRE 96 99 96 97 99 94 581 
1217 LETCHEV Daniel BUL 97 99 96 96 97 96 581 
0352 ROGULEV Michail RUS 96 96 98 99 96 96 581 



Evant Ho : 4 
Date : 5.B.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 

Event : Free Ri~la GO Prona - Juniora male 

Rank St.Ho Hane Country 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. &. Tatal 

44. 1168 KARPIDAS Th. GRE 97 98 96 98 93 97 579 
0550 LEHMANN Matthias SUI 98 95 95 95 98 98 579 
0016 SOROS Haurius ROH 95 97 96 98 97 96 579 

47. 1027 HOUOY Ian IRL 92 99 98 98 97 94 578 
48. 1219 NEDIALKOV Kamen BUL 95 96 99 97 97 93 577 

0787 VAN DER VELDE Rolf RED 96 98 97 97 96 93 577 
50. 0427 JOHNS EH Oestein HOR 93 99 97 95 97 95 576 
51. 0612 PIETRZYK Grzegorz POL 97 97 93 96 97 95 575 
52. 0873 PHILIPSEH Torben DEN 96 95 97 96 95 95 574 
53. 0207 BLAKE Hartyn GBR 96 94 97 97 95 93 572 



Event Ho • • 
Date • • 
Teans 

2 b 
6.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

Frae Rif le 3x40 Shots - Juniors male 

Rank Country St.Ho Hame Results Total 

1. GER 0454 KREBS Torsten 1145 
0456 CHARITONENKOW Mark 1144 
0457 ULlUCH Markus 1133 3422 

2. SVK 1197 GONCI Jozef 1161 
1198 VAVRICEK Anton 1142 
1199 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1117 3420 

3. ROM 0015 GRIGORIE Ionel 1141 
0016 SOROS Maurius 1112 
0017 VASILE Maurius 1157 3410 

4. CZE 0058 JERABEK Tomas 1139 
0059 NOVAK Rad im 1140 
0062 POSPISIL Jaroslav 1130 3409 

5. HUN 0834 GASPAR Oliver 1140 
0835 NAGY Zoltan 1151 
0836 SZABO Zoltan 1113 3404 

6. FIN 0926 PUHAKKA Jani 1140 
0927 RASANEN Antti 1134 
0928 SALMINEN Antti 1122 3396 

7. GBR 0207 BLAKE Hartyn 1134 
0209 BRYCE Michael 1114 
0211 SIMCOCK Jason 1135 3383 

8. BUL 1217 LETCHEV Daniel. 1133 
1218 EFTIMOV Emilian 1105 
1219 NEDIALKOV Kamen 1135 3373 

9. POL 0613 MAZUREK Michal 1137 
0615 CISZEWSKI Haciei 1103 
0612 PIETRZYK Grzegorz 1115 3355 

10. FRA 1153 BERTHILLIER Eric 1097 
1156 LAU TH Didier 1117 
1157 TRI ON Thierry 1132 3346 

11. NOR 0410 HERREBROEDEH Nils 1104 
0426 GRANLY Lars Erik 1124 
0427 JOHNSEN Oestein 1115 3343 

12. GRE 1167 KATSIKIS Ch. 1106 
1168 KARPIDAS Th. 1115 
1169 LIOGRIS E. 1081 3302 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPiONSHIPS 

Event Ro • 2 Page No. l • 
Date : 6.8.1993 
Evant : Free Rif 1e 3x40 Shots - Juniors 11B1e 

Rank St.Ho Name Country P. 1. 2. 3. 4. Tata1 Total 

1. 1197 GONCI Jozef SVK p 97 99 99 100 395 
s 92 95 92 98 377 
K 98 97 96 98 389 1161 

2. 0017 VASILE Maurius ROM p 98 99 99 99 395 
s 97 93 95 90 375 
K 95 99 97 96 387 1157 

3. 1064 AIVAZIAN Artur UKR p 98 100 99 100 397 
s 87 99 93 91 370 
K 97 96 99 96 388 1155 

4. 0289 SOKEC Gor am CRO p 100 100 99 99 398 
s 92 95 90 89 366 
K 97 95 97 98 387 1151 

5. 0835 NAGY Zoltan RUN p 100 98 100 98 396 
s 92 90 98 97 377 
K 95 96 95 92 378 1151 

6. 0454 KREBS Torsten GER p 98 95 99 99 391 
s 92 93 97 95 377 
K 93 93 95 96 377 1145 

7. 0664 HASELSBERGER Peter AUT p 97 100 96 99 392 
s 92 97 91 91 371 
K 94 96 99 93 382 1145 

8. 0456 CHARITONENKO Mark GER p 99 96 99 99 393 
s 93 95 93 92 373 
K 93 91 97 97 378 1144 

9. 1198 VAVRICEK Anton SVK p 97 99 95 98 389 
s 95 90 93 94 372 
K 94 97 98 92 381 1142 

10. 0015 GRIGORIE Ionel ROM p 100 96 99 99 394 
s 85 86 91 95 357 
K 99 96 99 96 390 1141 

11. 0834 GAS PAR Oliver HUN p 100 100 98 99 397 
s 84 90 89 92 355 
K 96 96 98 98 388 1140 

0550 LEHMANN Matthias SUI p 98 99 99 100 396 
s 92 88 89 95 364 
K 93 97 97 93 380 1140 

0059 NOVAK Rad im CZE p 96 98 98 99 391 
s 89 94 87 91 361 
K 97 97 97 97 388 1140 

0926 PUHAKKA Jani FIN p 96 94 97 98 385 
s 91 90 96 92 369 
K 97 99 97 93 386 1140 

15. 0058 JERABEK Tomas CZE p 100 99 98 99 396 
s 88 88 89 91 356 
K 98 95 97 97 387 1139 



Evant Ho • • 
Date • • 

2 
6.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Paqe No. 2 

Event • Free Rif le 3x40 Shots - Juniors male • 

Rank St.Ho Name Country P. 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Total 

16. 0613 MAZUREK Michal POL p 98 99 97 99 393 
s 92 91 88 92 363 
K 93 97 97 94 381 1137 

17. 1219 NEDIALKOV Kamen BUL p 95 98 98 99 390 .. s 95 92 85 91 363 
K 96 95 95 96 382. 1135 

0211 SIMCOCK Jason GBR p 97 98 98 100 393 
s 92 86 94 92 364 
K 92 96 94 96 378 1135 

19. 0207 BLAKE Martyn GBR p 99 97 98 97 391 
s 90 90 92 98 370 
K 96 91 94 92 373 1134 

0927 RASANEN Antti FIH p 97 97 99 98 391 
s 89 88 92 94 363 
K 94 94 96 96 380 1134 

21. 1217 LETCHEV Daniel BUL p 96 96 96 96 384 
s 89 93 92 92 366 
K 95 95 95 97 383 1133 

0457 ULRICH Markus GER p 97 95 97 96 385 
s 92 93 90 95 370 
K 96 96 94 92 378 1133 

23. 1157 TRI ON Thierry FRA p 97 98 97 99 391 
s 91 91 89 84 355 
K 96 97 96 97 386 1132 

24. 0742 TAJUELO Miguel ESP p 95 96 99 99 389 
s 89 90 91 94 364 
K 93 94 95 96 378 1131 

25. 0144 KARLSSON Thomas SWB p 98 98 95 98 389 
s 90 92 87 88 357 

:-: ..... 1 

·-:•1. K 96 96 97 95 385 1130 
00"62 POSPISIL Jaros.lav CZE p 94 96 97 99 386 

s 90 94 95 90 369 
K 92 91 95 97 375 1130 

27. 0426 ~RANLY Lars Erik HOR p 97 97 99 96 389 
s 93 91 91 90 365 
K 94 93 92 91 370 1124 

28. 1027 MOLLOY Ian IRL p 97 96 97 96 386 
s 86 89 93 90 358 
K 96 95 95 93 379 1123 

29. 0928 SALMINEN Antti FIH p 98 97 96 96 387 
s 89 93 93 86 361 
K 90 95 94 95 374 1122 

30. 0710 PORAT Omri ISR p 95 97 98 97 387 
s 91 88 94 90 363 
K 88 98 95 89 370 1120 



Event Ha • • 
Date • • 
Bvent • • 

Rank St.Ho 

31. 1199 

1156 

33. 0427 
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0612 

36. 0209 

37. 0836 

38. 0016 

39. 0559 

40. 1167 

41. 1218 

42. 0410 

43. 0615 

44. 0352 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

2 Page No. 3 
6.B.1993 
Free Rif le 3x40 Shots - Juniors lllB.le 

Hame country P. 1. . ~. 3 • 4. Total Total 

JAHVODKA Miroslav SVK p 98 97 99 99 393 
s 90 85 88 88 351 
K 92 96 93 92 373 1117 

LAUTH Didier FRA p 100 98 97 99 394 
s 94 91 87 88 360 
K 87 90 94 92 363 1117 

JOHNSEN Oestein NOR p 94 96 94 97 381 
s 83 90 92 87 352 
K 95 94 96 97 382 1115 

KARPIDAS Th. GRE p 94 94 95 98 381 
s 88 87 90 90 355 
K 94 95 93 97 379 1115 

PIETRZYK Grzegorz POL p 96 97 94 96 383 
s 90 93 92 82 357 
K 93 94 94 94 375 1115 

BRYCE Michael GBR p 96 98 96 99 389 
s 87 87 86 90 350 
K 94 97 93 91 375 1114 

SZABO Zoltan HUN p 94 98 96 98 386 
s 93 92 93 91 369 
K 89 91 90 88 358 1113 

SOROS Haurius ROH p 98 95 97 97 387 
s 89 89 89 85 352 
K 92 93 95 93 373 1112 

STAR OS TINS Dmitrijs LAT p 98 98 97 98 391 
s 83 89 87 86 345 
K 90 97 95 91 373 1109 

KATSIKIS Ch. GRE p 96 97 97 98 388 
s 87 86 87 88 348 
K 95 90 93 92 370 1106 

EFTIMOV Emilian BUL p 100 98 96 99 393 
s 87 84 89 SB 348 
K 91 90 90 93 344 1105 

HERREBROEDEN Nils NOR p 96 98 95 98 387 
s 87 89 84 89 349 
K 92 94 92 90 368 1104 

CISZEWSKI Maciei POL p 97 92 92 97 378 
s 87 87 85 92 351 
K 93 93 93 95 374 1103 

ROGULEV Michail RUS p 98 96 98 98 390 ~ 

s 86 86 82 85 339 
K 89 92 93 98 372 1101 

45. 1153 BERTHILLIER Eric FRA p 99 99 99 99 396 
s 78 84 90 86 338 
K 88 90 89 96 363 1097 



Event Ho : 
Date : 
Event • • 

Bank St.Ho 

46. 0743 

47. 0786 

1169 

49. 0787 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

2 Page Ho. 4 
6.B.1993 
Free Rif le 3x:40 Shots - Juniors male 

Name COuntry P. 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Total 

JORRETO Jaime ESP p 98 98 91 97 384 
s 81 90 87 89 347 
K 90 87 91 91 359 1090 

ENSIHG Jur NED p 96 97 97 98 388 
s 74 84 87 87 332 
K 94 94 87 86 361 1081 

LIOGRIS E. GRE p 95 95 95 93 378 
s 90 86 87 90 353 
K 89 88 83 90 350 1081 

VAH DER VELDE Rolf NED p 96 94 95 96 381 
s 79 81 85 86 331 
K 93 90 94 88 365 1077 



Event 
Date 
Teams 

Rank 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

8. 

9. 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSlllPS 

No : 3 b Page No. 1 
: 11.8.1993 

- Free Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Man 

country St.Ho Hame Results Total 

POL 0627 KRASKOWSKI Robert 592 
0629 CZERWINSKI Tadeusz 596 
0630 MINKOWSKI Slawomir 589 1777 

Last serie : 297 

UKR 1043 DEMENTIEV Oleg 594 
1044 MIKHAILOV Oleg 589 
1045 SIKHORUKOV Jurij 594 1777 

Sth serie : 298 

DEN 0874 HARSKOV Jens 592 
0875 CHRISTENSEN Klavs 593 
0876 HERLUFSEN Jorgen 592 1777 

Sth serie : 296 

CZE 0050 BECVAR Vaclav 593 
0051 BUR ES Jaromir 589 
0052 VARGA Miroslav 593 1775 

BLR 0974 MARTYNOV Serguei 592 
0976 KLIMENKO Anatoli 588 
0975 NEKHAEV Gueorqi 594 1774 

RUS 0351 ALENIKOV Evgeni 588 
0330 BOTCHKAREV Wijtchesl 591 
0347 KUDELIN Alexandra 594 1773 

SUI 0546 KOCH Kurt 596 
0548 STURNY Norbert 587 
0549 ZUMBACH Andreas 590 1773 

GER 0441 KROHMER Christoph 584 
0442 BICHLER Hubert 594 
0443 KLEES Christian 594 1772 

AUT 0181 WAIBEL Wolfram j. 588 
0182 WAIBEL Wolfram s. 595 
0184 FINK Alois 588 1771 

FIH 0922 HIRVI Juha 588 
0924 LESKINEN Kalle 591 
0925 PERTTUNEN Jarmo 592 1771 

ROM 0012 GRUIA Paul 588 
0013 MARIN Olimpiu 591 
0014 STAN constantin 592 1771 



Event 
Date 
Teams 

Rank 

12. 

13. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

Ho : 3 b 
: 11.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 

- Free Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Hen 

Country St.Ho Hame Resulta Total 

NOR 0411 HAAICEDAL Nils Peter 588 
0412 STENVAAG Harald 593 
0413 ROLLAND Leif Steinar 589 1770 

ESP 0738 GONZALES Jorge 592 
0739 CLAVEROL Enrigue 591 
0741 FDES HERNANDEZ Jose 585 1768 

HUN 0811 ZAHONYI Attila 592 
0812 VARI Zsolt 585 
0815 BERECZKY sandor 591 1768 

ISR 0704 POLAK Boris 594 
0706 ILAN Menahem 589 
0705 YONASSI Itzchak 585 1768 

GBR 0190 NIBBS Robert 590 
0191 OLIPHAHT John 585 
0192 STERN John 591 1766 

FRA 1143 AMAT Jean Pierre 585 
1445 BURY Michel 589 
1146 CHASSAT Roger 588 1762 

SLO 0946 DEBEVEC Raim.ond 593 
0947 KANDARE Damjan 584 
0956 SULIGOJ Matjaz 583 1760 

SVK 0269 KALAS Peter 589 
0270 FECKO Frantisek 571 
1196 MIZERA Pavol 590 1750 



Event Ho : 3 a 
: 11.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Date 
Final Free Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Hen 

Rank St.No Name Country 

1. 0975 NEKHAEV Gueorgi BLR 
2. 0546 KOCH Kurt SUI 
3. 0704 POLAK Boris ISR 
4. 0443 KLEES Christian GER 
5. 0182 WAIBEL s. Wolfram AUT 
6. 0347 KUDELIN Alexandre RUS 
7. 1253 PETIR:IAN Hrachie ARM 
8. 0629 CZERWINSKI Tadeusz POL 

Rank 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. B. 9. 10. FINAL 

1. 10.5 10.2 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.9 10.4 10.2 10.6 10.1 104.8 
2. 10.8 10.3 10.2 9.9 9.4 10.9 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.7 103.4 
3 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.4 10.2 10.2 10.6 10.3 10.4 102.9 
4. 10.1 9.9 10.3 10.3 10.J 10.3 10.1 10.5 9.8 10.8 102.4 
5. 9.2 10.2 10.3 10.6 9.6 10.4 9.9 10.8 10.8 10.4 102.2 
6. 10.4 10.2 10.8 9.9 10.l 10.4 10.0 10.4 9.9 10.0 102.1 
7. 10.5 10.1 10.3 10.8 9.9 10.3 10.1 9.6 10.4 9.4 101.4 
8. 10.6 8.2 9.7 10.6 9.5 9.8 10.8 10.5 10.3 9.4 99.4 



„ 

Event Ho . 3 . 
Date • 11.8.1993 • 
Event • Free Rif le • 

Rank St.No Name 

1. 0546 KOCH 

2. 0975 NEKHAEV 

3. 0182 WAIBEL 

4. 0704 POLAK 

5. 0443 KLEES 

6. 0347 KUDELIN 

7. 0629 CZERWINSKI 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

60 Shots Prone - llen 

Country 1. 2. J. 4. 5. 6. Total 

Kurt SUI 99 100 99 99 100 99 596 
Final Result : 103.4 699.4 

Gueorqi BLR 100 99 98 100 98 99 594 
Final Result : 104.8 698.8 

Wolfram s. AUT 100 97 100 99 100 99 595 
Final Result : 102.2 697.2 

Boris ISR 98 100 98 99 99 100 594 
Final Result : 102.9 696.9 

Christian GER 99 99 99 100 99 98 594 
Final Result : 102.4 696.4 

Alexandra RUS 99 100 99 97 100 99 594 
Final Result : 102.1 696.1 

Tadeusz POL 100 100 99 100 97 100 596 
Final Result : 99.4 695.4 

K.O. 10.2 

s. 1253 PETIKIAN Hrachie ARM 100 100 97 99 99 99 594 
Final Result : 101.4 695.4 

K.O. 9.4 

9. 0442 BICHLER Hubert GER 100 98 100 99 99 98 594 
10. 1045 SIKHORUKOV Jurij UKR 100 99 ·99 99 99 98 594 
11. 1043 DEMENTIEV Oleg UKR. 99 100 99 100 99 97 594 
12. 0050 BECVAR Vaclav CZE 100 99 99 97 99 99 593 

0875 CHRISTENSEN Klavs DEN 98 99 97 100 100 99 593 
0946 DEBEVEC Raimond SLO 97 98 100 98 100 l.00 593 
1105 FARFOROVSKI Evgeni EST 98 99 98 99 99 100 593 
0138 GABRIELSSON Peter SWE 99 100 97 100 99 98 593 
0412 STENVAAG Harald NOR 98 98 100 98 99 100 593 
0052 VARGA Miroslav CZE 99 100 96 99 99 100 593 

19. 0104 BALLIRANO Maurizio ITA 100 97 98 99 98 100 592 
0738 GONZALES Jorge ESP 99 99 96 99 99 100 592 
0874 HARSKOV Jens DEN 100 99 97 99 99 98 592 
0876 HERLUFSEN Jorgen DEN 99 100 98 100 97 98 592 
0627 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 98 99 99 97 100 99 592 
0974 MARTYNOV Serguei BLR 97 99 99 99 99 99 592 
0925 PERTTUNEN Jarmo PIN 99 97 98 99 100 99 592 
0014 STAN Constantin ROM 100 100 99 97 98 98 592 
0811 ZAHONYI Attila HUN 100 99 98 97 98 l.00 592 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 3 Page No. 2 • 
Date : 11.8.1993 
Event : Free Rif le 60 Shots Prone - Hen 

Rank: St.No Hame COuntry 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. &. Total 

28. 0815 BERECZKY Sander HUN 98 98 100 97 99 99 591 
0330 BOTCHKAREV Wijtchesl RUS 99 98 99 99 99 97 591 
0739 CLAVEROL Enrigue ESP 98 98 99 100 100 96 591 
0924 LESKINEN K:ille FIN 98 98 97 99 99 100 591 
0013 MARIN Olimpiu ROM 99 99 98 99 98 98 591 
0192 STERN John GBR 98 99 98 98 99 99 591 

34. 1196 MIZERA Pavol SVK 96 98 100 99 97 100 590 
0190 NIBBS Robert GBR 98 99 98 99 96 100 590 
0137 SJOGREN ove. SWE 99 100 99 98 100 94 590 
0549 ZUMBACH Andreas SUI 100 99 96 98 97 100 590 

38. 0051 BURES Jaromir CZE 99 98 99 99 97 97 589 
1445 BURY Michel FRA 97 99 97 98 99 99 589 
0706 ILAN Menahem ISR 98 95 98 100 99 99 589 
0269 KALAS Peter SVK 97 98 99 98 99 98 589 
1044 KIKHAILOV Oleq UKR 94 99 99 97 100 100 589 
0630 MINKOWSKI Slawomir POL 97 99 99 96 100 98 589 
0413 ROLLAND Leif Steinar NOR 97 99 100 99 99 95 589 

45. 0351 ALENIKOV Evgeni RUS 100 95 98 98 97 100 588 
1146 CHASSAT Roger F~ 99 97 99 97 99 97 588 
1184 FINK Alois AUT 95 97 98 100 99 99 588 
0012 GRUIA Paul ROM 98 98 100 98 97 97 588 
0411 HAAKEDAL Nils Peter HOR 97 97 98 99 99 98 588 
0922 HIRVI Juha FIN 98 98 98 98 99 97 588 
0976 KLIMENKO Anatoli BLR 100 97 98 96 99 98 588 
1173 MASLATZIDIS Ch. GRE 96 97 99 100 98 98 588 
0181 WAIBEL Wolfram j. AUT 99 97 99 97 98 98 588 

54. 0548 STURNY Norbert SUI 99 99 97 98 96 98 587 
55. 1143 AMAT Jean Pierre FRA 97 100 99 96 99 94 585 

0741 FDES HERNANDEZ Jose ESP 96 98 98 97 99 97 585 
0191 OLIPHANT John GBR 97 97 97 98 97 99 585 
0812 VARI Zsolt HUH 96 98 97 97 98 gg 585 
1229 VATOVSKY Anatoly BUL 98 98 96 98 98 97 585 
0705 YONASSI Itzchak ISR 99 97 96 99 96 98 585 

61. 0947 KANDARE Damjan SLO 99 96 96 97 99 97 584 
0441 KROHMER Christoph GER 97 96 98 96 99 98 584 
0899 MY Patrick c! 98 96 99 97 94 100 & 0 0866 SERAFJ:M Mario 97 99 96 97 99 96 
1228 STAMENOV stoian L 99 97 100 94 96 98 

66. 0956 SULIGOJ Matjaz SLO 96 98 98 97 96 98 583 
67. 0900 COSTROP Francois BEL 96 95 97 98 98 97 581 
68. 0649 GOSTEV Vladimir MLD 97 95 94 97 97 99 579 

0408 NANNI Francesco RSM 97 97 97 98 95 95 579 
70. 0270 FECKO Frantisek SVK 94 96 94 95 97 95 571 



Evant Ko 
Data 
Teams·· -

: 1 b 
: 13.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSIBPS 

Page No. 1 

Pree Rif la 3x40 - Ken 

Rank Country St.Ho HaJDe Results Total 

1. BLR 0974 MARTYNOV Serguei 1173 
0975 HEKHAEV Gueorgi 1152 
0976 KLIMENKO Anatoli 1174 3499 m 

2. CZE 0050 BECVAR Vaclav 1164 
0053 KURKA Petr 1158 
0054 BAKES Milan 1163 3485 

3. . RUS 0348 LVOV Vladimir 1155 
0350 FEDKINE Yuri 1172 
0347 KUDELIN Alexandre 1155 3482 

Last serie • 294 • 

4~ UICR 1043 DEMENT:CEV Oleg 1166 
1044 MIKHAILOV Oleg 1160 
1045 SIKHORUKOV Jurij 1156 3482 

Last serie : 291 

5. GER 0442 B:CCHLER Hubert 1167 
0443 KLEES Christian 1168 
0444 SCHOTT Bernd 1147 3482 

Last serie : 290 

6. FRA 1143 AMAT Jean Pierre 1155 
1445 BORY Michel 114·9 
1146 CHASSAT Roger ... · 1159 3463 

7. NOR 0411 HAAKEDAL Nils Petter ll46 
0412 STENVAAG Harald ""; 

1164 
0413 ROLLAND Leif Steinar 1152 3462 

8. SLe 0946 DEBEVEC Raimond 1164 
0947 KANDARE Dam.jan 1145 
0956 SULJ:GOJ Matjaz 1J..48 3457 

9. Fl:N 0922 HIRVJ: Juha 1160 
0924 LESKINEN Kalle 1153 
0925 PERTTUNEN Jarmo 1142 3455 

10. ISR 0704 POLAK Boris 1159 
0705 YONASSI Itzchak 1150 
0706 ILAN Menahem 1145 3454 

11. DEN 0874 HARSKOV Jens 1152 
0875 CHRISTENSEN Klavs 1165 
0876 HERLUFSEH Jorgen 1136, 3453 



EUROPEAN SBOOTING . ' . 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event llo : 1 b Page·Ho. 2 
Date : 13.8.1993 
Teams Free Rif le 3X40" - Man 

Rank Country St.Ra Hame Resulta Total 

12. POL 0627 KRASKOWSKI Robert 1145 
0629 CZERWIN'SI<I Tadeusz 1~57. 
0638 JAGOEZINSKI Ireneusz 1146 3448 

13. ESP 0738 GONZALES Jorge 1152 „. 
0739 CLAVEROL Enrigue 1157 
0740 GA.S.Miguel Luis 1132 3441 

14. 0811 ZAHOHYI Attila 1160 
0812 V.ARI Zsolt 1149 
0813 JAXO czaba 1130 3439 

15. SUI 0545 BIRClll.ER Peter 1145 
0548 STURNY Norbert 1149 
0549 ZUMBACH Andreas 1144 3438 

16. SVK 0269 KALAS Peter 1141 
1195 BUBERHII< Peter 1128 
1196 MIZ~ Pavol 1134 3403 

•. r 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
.... 1 • 

CHAMPIONS-IPS 

Bvent Ho : 1 a 
Date· : 13. 8 .1993 
Final ·- Free Rifla 3X40 Shots - Hen 

1j 
11 

:Rank St.Ho Hame country ., 

1. 0976 KLIMENl<O Anatoli BLR 
2. 1043 DEMENTIEV Oleg UKR 
3. 0443 KLEES Christian GER· 
4. 1253 PETIKIAN Hrachie ARM 
s. 0350 FEDKINE Yuri RUS 
6. 0875 CHRISTBNSEN Klavs DEN 
7. 0442 BICHLER Hul>ert GER 
a. 0974 HARTYNOV Serguei BLR 

:Rank 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. FIRAL 

1. 10.0 10.l 10.3 8.4 1().6 10.3 10.8 9.7 10.1 10.6 100.9 
2. 9.8 9.7 10.0 10.4 10.7 10.3 8.2 10.2 9.1 9.9 98.3 
3 8.8 8.4 10.5 10.5 8.2 10.8 10.7 10.3 10.2 9.7 98.1 
4. 10.7 10.2 9.6 10.8 10.1 10.5 9.5 8.8 8.5 9.4 98.1 
5. 10.1 9.6 10.0 9.5 10.1 10.1. 9.6 9.2 10.8 8.6 97.6 

' &. 8.8 8.6 10.6 9.8 9.9 10.4 9 8 10.0 9.3 9.7 96.~ ·i 
10~6 1 7. 10.0 10.7 10.4 9.4 7.3 8~3 10.5 10.1 9.6 96.9 1 

B. 10.2 9.4 9.7 10.2 7.0 9.3 10.4 9.4 9.0 8.8 93~4 



EUROPEAN Slf OOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EVent No : 1 Page No. 1 
Date • 13.8.1993 • 
Event . Free Rif le 3x40 Shots - Men • 

Rank St.No Name Country 1. 2. 3. 4. Result Total 

1. 0976 KLIMENKO Anatoli BLR p 100 100 100 99 399 
s 96 96 95 99 386 
K 97 97 97 98 389 1174 

Final Result : 100.9 1274.9 

2. 125J PETIKIAN Hrachie AP..M p 100 100 99 100 399 
s 98 95 96 95 384 
K 98 99 94 98 389 1172 

Final Result : 98.1 1270.1 

3. 0350 FEDKIME Yuri RUS p 99 99 98 99 395 
s 97 98 97 96 388 
K 97 96 97 99 389 1172 

Final Result : 97.6 1269.6 

4. 0974 M.ARTYNOV Serguei BLR p 100 99 99 100 398 
s 96 97 96 95 384 
K 98 95 99 99 391 1173 

Final Result : 93.4 1266.4 

5. 0443 K!JEES Christian GER p 98 98 100 99 395 
s 97 95 96 95 383 
K 97 99 98 96 390 1168 

Final Result : 98.l 1266.1 

6. 1043 DEMENTIEV Oleg UKR p 100 100 99 97 396 
s 93 95 97 95 380 
K 97 97 99 97 390 1166 

Final Result : 98.3 1264.3 

7. 0442 BICHLER Hubert GER p 97 100 99 99 395 
s 96 t 94 97 95 382 
K 97 . 98 98 97 390 1167 

Final Result : 96.9 1263.9 

8. 0875 CHRISTENSEN Klavs DEN p 99 100 100 100 399 
s 93 94 94 95 376 
K 98 98 97 97 390 1165 

Final Result : 96.9 1261;9 

9. 0050 BECVAR Vaclav CZE p 99 100 98 100 397 
s 92 93 93 9·5 373 
K 99 99 99 97 394 1164 



Event Ho • • 
Date • • 

1 
13.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SIIOOTJNG 
CHAMPIONSIIIPS 

Page Ho. 2 

Event • Free Rif le 3x40 Shots - Man • 
. 

Rank St.No Name Country 1. 2. 3. 4. Result Total 

10. 0412 STENVMG Harald NOR p 100 99 100 99 398 
s 98 96 96 92 382 
K 97 95 96 96 384 1164 

11. 0946 DEBEVEC Raimond SLO p 98 100 99 99 396 
s 91 96 97 98 382 
K 98 97 95 96 386 1164 

12. 0054 BAXES Milan CZE p 99 100 100 98 397 
s 93 94 96 95 378 
K 96 99 95 98 388 1163 

13. 0137 SJORGEN Ove SWE p 100 99 99 98 396 
s 93 92 95 96 376 
K 99 95 98 97 389 1161 

14. 0922 HIRVI Juha FIN p 97 97 98 99 391 
s 94 96 94 95 379 
K 98 96 99 97 390 1160 

1044 MIKHAILOV Oleg UKR p 100 99 98 98 395 
s 94 96 96 90 376 
K 97 98 97 97 389 1160 

0811 ZliHONYI Attila HUN p 98 100 99 100 397 
s 95 96 96 92 379 
K 94 94 98 98 384 1160 

17. 1146 CHASS1\T Roger FRA p 96 100 100 98 394 
s 96 96 97 92 381 
K 94 94 97 99 384 1159 

0704 POLAK Boris ISR p 98 99 98 100 395 
s 92 93 95 95 375 
K 97 98 97 97 389 1159 

19. 0053 KURKA Petr CZE p 99 99 98 100 396 
s 96 93 93 95 377 
K 97 95 96 97 385 1158 

0181 WAIBEL Wolfram j . AUT p 99 98 98 98 393 
s 93 98 94 94 379 
K 96 97 96 97 386 1158 

.. 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

EVent Ho • 1 Page No. 3 • 
Date . 13.8.1993 . 
Bvent. • Pree Rif le 3X40 Shots - Men • 

Bank St.Ho lfame Country 1. 2. 3. 4. Resu1t Tota1 

21. 0739 CLAVEROL Enrigue ESP p 97 99 gg gg 394 
s 95 98 95 95 383 
K 96 92 95 97 380 1157 

0629 CZERWINSKI Tadeusz POL p 99 98 100 97 394· 
s 90 95 93 94 372 
K 97 97 97 100 391 1157 

0138 GABRIEL~SON Peter SWE p 100 99 100 100 399 
s 94 90 92. 95 3·71 
K 97 95 97 98 387 11.57 

24. 1045 SIKHORUKOV Jurij UKR p 99 99 100 98 396 
s 94 92 93 95 374 
K . 92 97 100 97 386 1156 

25.- 1143 AMAT Jean Pierre FRA p 97 99 96 97 389 
s 94 94 90 98 376 
K 97 98 99 96 390 1155 

0347 KUDELIN Alexandre RUS p 97 100 100 99 396 
s 96 93 96 94 . 379 
K 95 91 98 96 380 1155 

0348 LVOV Vladimir RUS p 100 99 99 99 397 
s 92 92 91 92 367 
K 96 98 98 9~ 391 1155 

1228 STAMENOV Stoian BOL p "'· 99 96 97 99 391 
s 94 95 95 94 .378 
K 94 96 97 '99 . 386 1155 

29. 0924 LESKINEN Kalle FIN p 99 99 98 100 396 
s 97 94 96 93 380 
K 94 95 94 94 377 1153 

30. 0738 GONZALES Jorge ESP p 98 98 97 99 392 
s 92 96 92 97 377 
K 95 99 95 94 383 1152 

0874 HARSKOV Jens DEN p 97 98 99 100 394 
s 93 93 92 93 371 
K 98 94 96 99 387 1152 



·' 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 1 Page No. 4 • 
Date . 13.8.1993 • 
Event • Free Rif la 3X40 Shots - Men • 

Rank St.Ho Name Country 1. 2. 3. '· Result Total 

0975 NEKHAEV Gueorgi BLR p 98 97 100 99 394 
s 94 .. 92 94 93 373 
K 97 98 95 95 385 1152 

041.3 ROLLAND Leif Steinar NOR p 99 98 98 96 391 
s 92 95 95 95 377 
K 98 95 94 97 384 1152 

34„ 0705 YONASSI Itzchak ISR p 100 99 . 98 99 396 
s 93 93 91 95 372 
K 97 95 96 94 382 1150 

35. l.445 BURY Michel FRA p 99 98 100 100 397 
s 93 93 91 90 367 
K 96 98 96 95 385 1149 

0548 STURNY Norbert SUI p 99 100 97 97 393 
s 90 94 93 91 368 
K 95 97 99 97 388 1149 

0812 VARI Zsolt HUN p 98 ·99 98. 99 393· 
s 92 93 9.2 95 372 

.,. 

K 94 96 97 97 384 · 1149 

·38. 0956 SULIGOJ Matjaz SLO p 98 97 97 100 392 „ 

s 93 91 93 95 372 
K 95 96 9"8 .95 384 1148 

~ 

39. 0183 FARN'IK .Thomas AUT p 98 98 98 98 392 
s 92 90 92 ~96 370 
K 98 97 95 95 385 1147 

0444 SCHOTT Bernd GER p 97 98 99 98 392 
s 95 92 94 91 372 
K 97 .93 96 97 383 1147 

41. 0411 HAAKEDAL Nils Petter NOR p 99 97 100 100 396 
s 89 92 90 93 364 
K 94 99 97 96 386 1146 

0638 JAGODZINSKI Ireneusz POL p 99 9·7 98 98 392 
s 92 90 91 93 366 
K 95 99 97 97 388 1146 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 1 Page No. 5 • 
Date • 13.8.1993 • 
Event . Free Rif l.e 3X40 Shots - Man • 

Rank St.Ho Name country 1. ~- 3. '· Rasult Total 

0190 HIBBS Robert GBR p 100 99 98 100 397 
s 91 91 95 88 365. 
X 97 99 94 94 384 1146 

44. 0545 BIRCHLER Peter SUI p 99 99 98 96 392 
s 95 95 9'5 92 377 
K 96 91 96 93 376 1145 

0706 ILAN Menahem ISR p 100 97 . 98 99 394· 
s 98 89 90 93 370 
1( 95 95 93 98 381 1145 

0947 KANDARE Damjan SLO p 97 98 98 100 393 
s 98 91 96 95 380 
K 93 92 92 95 372 1145 

0627 KRASKOWSKI Robert. POL p 98 97 99 98 392 
s 93 92 96 93 374 
K 98 94 93 94 379 1145 

48. 0549 ZUHBACH Andreas SUI p 98 98 97 98 391 
s 93 96 93 93 375 
K 96 95 91 96 378. 1144 

49. 0925 PERTTUNEN Jarmo FIN p 99 98 97 97 391 
s 91 90 95 92 368 
K 95 99 94 95 383 1142 . 

tJ 

50. 0269 KALAS Peter SVK p 97 97 99· 98 391 
s 93 92; 93 ·92 370· 
K 95 96 94 95 380 1141 

51. 0188 HECTOR Chris GBR p 100"100 99 99 398 
s 90 93 93 94 370 

• t K 93 93 89 97 372 1140 

1229 VATOVSKY Anatoly BUL p 96 97 95 99 387 
s 94 93 90 90 367 
K 96 99 95 96 386 1140 

53'! 0649 GOSTEV Vladimir MLD p 97 97 96 97 387 
s 96 92 97 91 376 
K 92 95 94 95 376 1139 



l. 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bvent lf o • 1 Page No. 6 • 
Date • 13.8.1993 • 
Bvent • Free Rif le 3x40 Shots - Man • 

Rank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. '· Result Total 

54. 0876 HERLUFSEN Jorgen DEN p 100 99 96 96 391 
s 93 90 94 92 369 
K 97 94 93 92 376 1136 

55. 1196 MIZERA Pavol SVK p 97 99 98 99 393 
s 88 93 a·a 91 360 
K 95 94 95 97 381 1134 

56„ 0740 GA.S. Miguel Luis ESP p 97 96 . 94 98 385 
s 91 89 93 96 369 
K 94 93 93 98 378 1132 

57. 0813 JAKO Czaba HUN p 98 98 97 99 392 
s 93· 88 92 91 364 
K 94 94 93 93 374 1130 

58. 1195 BUBERNIK Peter SVK p 100 98 98 98 394 
s 82 88 92 91 353 
K 96 94 95 96 381 1128 

0 0866 SERAFIM Maria B p 98 99 95 97 389 
s 89 90 89 87 355 e X 91 88 96 89 364 

.·I 



Date 

3.8.93 

4.8.93 

5.8.93 

7.8.93 

9.9.93 

11.8.93 

12.8.93 

13.8.93 

Ho. of 
event 

10 
16 
17 

14 

12 
34 
35 

32 
33 

9 

11 

13 

15 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Pa.:rt B 

Event category Czech 
abbrev. 

Free Pistol 60 
Sport Pistol 30+30 
Sport Pistol 30+30 

Juniors male LP 60 J 
Women SP 30+30 ~ 
Juniors female SP 30+30 Jk 

Sport Pistol 30+30 Juniors male SP 30+30 J 

Rapid P"ire Pistol 2x30 
Air Pistol 40 
Air Pistol 40 

Juniors male RP 2x30 J 
Women V.zPi 40 z 
Juniors female VzPi 40 Jk 

Air Pistol 60 Men 
Air Pistol 60 Juniors male 

Free Pistol 60 Men 

Rapid Fire Pistol 2x30 Men 

Standard Pistol 3x20 Men 

Center Fire Pistol 30+30 Men 

VzPi 60 M 
VzPi 60 J 

LP 60 M 

RP 2x30 M 

STP 3x20 M 

VP 30+30 M 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bvent Ho : 10 b Page Ho. 1 
Date : "3.8.1993 
Ta ans Free Pistol &O Shots - Juniors male 

Rank Country St.Ho HalilB: Resulta 'l'ota1 

1. RUS 0356 OSHAN'OV Azamat 543 
0355 N'AVRUZOV Eduard 541 
0357 KBAHNAN'OV Yuri 540 1624 

2. BUL 1206 VELIICOV Veliko 539 
12 0 7 MIHAILOV Miroslav 550 
1208 GEORGIEV Georgi 531 1620 

3. FRA 1126 DUMOULIN' Franck 549 
1124 CON'RAUX Emanuel 536 
1123 BACQUET N'icolas 527 1612 

4. CZE 0073 HOSTASA Hichal 523 
0070 DEDIC Luhor 538 
0068 PLETAHEK Jiri 537 1598 

5. 0839 TAR Attila 531 
0838 BELSO Gabor 526 
0837 HIDVEGI Andras 539 1596 

6. POL 0606 SZULECKY Zbiqniew 549 
0604 MARKOWSKI Grzegorz 525 
0605 LISIAK Dariusz 512 1586 

7. GER 0477 HEHL Markus 535 
0478 HEUHABER Jorg 520 
0479 SCHUMACHER Axel 520 1575 

a. SVK 0241 JAKUBA Pavel 517 
0237 HITKA Jan 540 
0240 JAN'STO Ivan 505 1562 



Event Ho • • 
Date • • 
Event • • 

Rank St.Ho 

1. 1207 
2. 0648 
3. 1126 
4. 0606 
5. 0011 
6. 0356 
7. 0355 
8. 0357 
9. 0237 

10. 1206 
11 •. 0837 
12. 0070 
13. 0068 

0981 
15. 1124 
16. 0477 
17. 1107 
18. 0910 
19. 1208 

0839 
21. 0978 
22. 1091 
23. 1123 
24. 0838 
25. 0604 
26. 0073 

0288 
28. 0478 

0479 
30. 0241 
31. 0605 
32. 0240 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

10 Paqe No. 1 
3.8.1993 
Free Pistol 60 Shots - Juniors male 

HaJDe COuntry 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total 

MIHAILOV Miroslav BUL 87 93 93 90 95 92 550 
GOROVAI Anatol MLD 93 93 88 91 93 92 550 
DUMOULIN Franck FRA 93 93 94 85 91 93 549 
SZULECKY Zbigniew POL 97 91 91 90 87 93 549 
RAICEA Iullan ROH 88 91 89 93 89 96 546 
OSMANOV Azamat RUS 96 94 88 91 85 89 543 
NAVRUZOV Eduard RUS 89 91 91 87 93 90 541 
I<HANNANOV Yuri RUS 91 86 87 92 92 92 540 
HITKA Jan SVK 90 88 92 89 91 90 540 
VELIKOV Veliko BUL 85 93 87 90 93 91 539 
HIDVEGI Andras RUN 90 91 88 92 89 89 539 
DEDIC Lubor CZE 91 91 85 87 94 90 538 
PLETANEK Jirl CZE 89 89 93 86 91 89 537 
TCHERNESKI Roman BLR 92 89 88 90 88 90 537 
CONRAUX Emanuel FRA 91 89 87 88 89 92 536 
HEHL Markus GER 90 88 90 90 90 87 535 
JUCHNEVITSH Hilary EST 85 89 93 90 90 86 533 
NIIRANEN Antti FIR 89 87 93 90 88 85 532 
GEORGIEV Georqi BUL 87 85 93 90 92 84 531 
TAR Attila RUN 88 91 91 93 83 85 531 
TIOUCHEVSKI Konstanti BLR 86 86 87 91 90 89 529 
VIROLAINEN Reio EST 82 84 94 91 85 92 528 
BACQUET Nicolas FRA 84 88 90 86 91 88 527 
BELSO Gahor HUR 84 87 88 91 88 88 526 
MARKOWSKI Grzegorz POL 88 86 91 83 90 87 525 
HOSTASA Michal CZE 82 87 89 88 89 88 523 
SAKIC Ivica CRO ' 90 88 87 85 85 88 523 

~ 

NEUN ABER Jorg GER , 
92 81 89 88 82 88 520 

SCHUMACHER Axel GER 88 82 90 86 88 86 520 
JAI<UBA Pavel SVK 90 86 82 89 84 86 517 
LISIAK Dariusz POL 80 81 88 86 89 88 512 
JANSTO Ivan SVK 81 88 83 86 89 78 505 



Bvent Ho • • 
Date • • 
Teams 

16 b 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

..: 

Page Ho. l 

Sport Pistol Ul:T 30+30 Shots - woaen 

Rank Country St.Ho R'ame Results Total 

1. GER 0472 VOELKBR Anke 578 
0471 BREKER Lieselott 578 
0470 STEIN . Marqit 577 1733 

2. BLR 0982 CHITIK Janna 576 
0983 SRILEHOK Olqa 572 
0984 GALOUZO Evqeniia 578 1726 

3. BUL 1231 GROZDEVA Maria 581 
l.232 IORGOVA Diana 578 
1233 BOHEVA Mariana 563 1722 

4. GEO 0766 KHUBULASHVI Megi 574 
0765 UCHADZE N'ino 560 
0764 SALOUKVADZE Nina 586 1720 

RUS 0328 KHOMILEVA Ludmila 572 
0327 SMIRNOVA Svetlana 572 
0329 LOGVIHEHKO Jlarina 576 1720 

6. SVK 0246 KUCOVA Katarina 570 
0247 BALAZOVA Alena 569 
·0245 SESTIHOVA Zelmira 567 1706 

7. FRA 1120 BONDARENKO Maqalie 569 
1121 GOBERVILLE Francine 565 
1122 SERRATOSIO Corine ::• 570 1704 

~· 

8. ESP 0730 FERREIRO Mercedes 562 
0729 SUAREZ Eva 564 
0728 FDESJULIAN Pilar 575 1701 

9. EST 1085 N'IGUL Liia 557 
1086 KRUSTA Alvi 570 
1087 ROSE Inna 570 1697 

10. CZE 0077 HANZLOVA Daqmar 565 
0078 VASAKOVA Yvona 555 
0074 KLINEROVA Harie 576 1696 

0798 SZEHTIVANYI Zsuzsa 569 
0797 GONCZI Anna 568 
0799 KOTROCZO Lazslone 559 1696 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho • 16 b Page No. 2 • 
Date • 3.8.1993 • 
Teams Sport Pistol UIT 30+30 Shots - Woman 

~ Country St.Ho !lalll8 Results Total 

12. ROM 0001 DlJMITRASCU Daniela 572 
0002 SOROS Luciana 564 
0003 CIOBAHU· Maria 559 1695 

13. UKR 1056 KALININA Tatiana 572 
1057 BILAN svetlana 567 
1058 DROBITCKA Tatiana 552 1691 

14. LAT 0568 LVOVA Lilija 559 
0570 RUDZITE Lamara ~ _. 556 
0569 PUCE Ilona: 565 1680 

.::· 

15. SUI 0537 BURKHARDT Doris 562 
0539 MOCKEL Stef anle 523 
0538 INDERGAND RU~· 574 1659 

16. LIT 0675 ZACHOVAJEVI 
. ;.~ 

Br1g1ta 546 
0673 DAUDERIEHE Aukse 0 
0674 RUMIANCEVA Olga 0 546 

:---„· 



Event Ko : 16 a 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSIDPS 

Date : 3.B.1993 
Final - Sport Pistol UI:T 30+30 Shots - Wanten 

Rank St.Ho •• „ country 

1. 0764 SALOUKVADZE Nino GEO 
2. 1232 IORGOVA Diana BUL 
3. 0984 GALOUZO Evgeniia BLR 
4. 04 7 2 VOELKER Anke GER 
5. 0591 MACUR Jullta POL 
6. 1231 GROZDEVA Maria BUL 
7. 0115 SUPPO Michaela ITA 
8. 0471 BREKER Lieselott GER 

Rank 1. 2. 3. '· 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. FIX.AL 

1. 10.4 10.3 10.4 9.9 9.5 10.3 10.1 10.3 9.9 10.5 101.6 
2. 10.1 10.4 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.0 9.5 9.9 10.3 9.9 101.2 
3. 10.0 9.9 10.3 10.2 10.7 9.7 9.8 10.0 9.6 9.9 100.1 
4. 10.6 9.1 10.4 10.5 9.4 10.1 10.0 10.3 10.0 9.3 99.7 
s. 8.9 10.3 10.2 9.9 10.8 9.7 8.8 9.8 9.7 10.6 98.7 
6. 9.8 10.6 9.3 9.9 9.3 10.3 10.4 9.6 10.0 9.5 98.7 
7. 10.2 9.9 10.0 10.1 10.3 7.7 9.9 9.0 10.2 9.3 96.6 
8. 9.7 10.4 9.4 8.0 10.2 8.4 10.2 8.8 8.6 10.6 94.3 



Bvent Ho • • 
Date • • 

16 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page Ho. 1 

Event • Sport Pistol UJ:T 30+30 Shots - Woaen • 

Rank St.Ho Hame COuntry 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

1. 0764 SALOUKVADZE Hino GEO 97 99 99 295 
99 93 99 291 586 
Final Result • 101.6 687.6 • 

2. 1231 GROZDEVA Maria . BUL 98 96 97 291 
98 95 97 290 581 
Final Result • 98.7 679.7 • 

3. 1232 IORGOVA Diana BUL 96 95 96 287 
99 95 97 291 578 
Final Result : 101.2 679.2 

4. 0984 GALOUZO Evgeniia BLR 98 96 96 290 
99 94 95 288 578 
Final Result • 100.1 678.l • 

5. 0472 VOELKER Anke GER 96 98 96 290 
95 97 96 288 578 
Final Result • 99.7 677.7 • 

6. 0591 MACUR Julita POL 95 gg 94 288 
94 96 100 290 578 
Final Result • 98.7 676.7 • 

7. 0115 SUPPO Michaela ITA 98 95 98 291 
98 94 95 287 578 
Final Resul1: : 96.6 674.6 

a. 0471 BREKER Liesalot1: GER 98 96 93 287 
98 99 94 291 578 
Final Result • 94.3 672.J • 

9. 0695 ACHOUHOVA Irada AZE 94 100 97 291 
97 98 92 287 578 

10. 0410 STEIN Margit GER 95 95 97 287 
97 98 95 290 577 

11. 0982 CHITIK Janna BLR 99 96 95 290 
94 93 99 286 576 

0074 I<LINEROVA Marie CZE 96 97 96 289 
91 97 99 287 576 

0659 KUBALA Jana AUT 96 96 94 286 
98 97 95 290 576 

0329 LOGVINENKO Harina RUS 95 94 97 286 
98 97 95 290 576 

15. 0728 FDESJULIAN Pilar ESP 95 96 94 285 
98 96 96 290 575 



Bvent Ra • • 
Date • • 
Event • • 

Rank St.Ho 

16. 0538 

0929 

0766 

19. 0001 

1056 

0328 

0983 

0327 

24. 1086 

0246 

0205 

1087 

1122 

29. 0247 

1120 

0798 

32. 0797 

33. 1057 

0245 

35. 1121 

0077 

0569 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
.CHAMPIONSHIPS 

16 Page Ho. 2 
3.8.1993 
Sport Plstol UJ:T 30+30 Shots - Wonen 

Hame Country 1. 2. 3. Resulta Total 

INDERGAND Ruth SUI 95 95 97 287 
96 96 95 287 574 

KARRI Ritva FIN 93 97 96 286 
96 96 96 288 574 

ICHUBULASHVI Megi · GEO 93 95 96 284 
97 96 97 290 574 

DUMITRASCU Daniela ROH 96 94 92 282 
100 96 94 290 572 

I<ALININA Tatiana UKR 95 96 96 287 
97 96 92 285 572 

KHOMILEVA Ludmila RUS 96 97 99 292 
88 94 98 280 572 

SHILENOK Olga BLR 95 94 94. 283 
96 98 95 289 572 

SMIRNOVA svetlana RUS 98 98 95 291 
93 94 94 281 572 

KRUSTA Alvl EST 94 95 91 280 
96 96 98 290 570 

KOCOVA Katarina SVK 95 95 97 287 
':. 95 92 96 283 570 

PAGE Carol GBR 94 95 95 284 
94 96 96 286 570 

ROSE Inna EST 96 94 96 286 
99 91 94 284 570 

SERRATOSIO Corine FRA 96 95 95 286 
96 93 95 284 570 

BALAZOVA Alena SVIC 91 97 96 284 
95 93 97 285 569 

BONDARENKO Magalle FRA 93 94 97 284 
94 95 96 285 569 

SZENTIVAHYI Zsuzsa BUH 93 94 92 279 
98 94 98 290 569 

GONCZI Anna RUH 96 96 95 287 
93 92 96 281 568 

BI LAN svetlana UKR. 94 91 95 280 
95 93 99 287 567 

SESTINOVA Zelmira SVK 95 95 92 282 
93 95 97 285 567 

GOBERVILLB Francine FRA 100 93 91 284 
94 95 92 281 565 

HANZLOVA Dagmar CZE 96 93 96 285 
96 89 95 280 565 

PUCE Ilona LAT 92 93 93 278 
94 95 98 287 565 



Evant Ho • • 
Date • • 

16 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 3 

Event • Sport Pistol UJ:T 30+30 Shots - WOJllell • 

Rank St.No Hama Country 1. 2. 3. Reaulta Total 

38. 0963 BOLA Denis SLO 96 97 97 290 
89 90 95 274 564 

0002 SOROS Luciana ROM 97 94 95 286 
91 94 93 278 564 

0729 SUAREZ Eva ESP 95 97 93 285 
93 95 91 279 564 

41. 1233 BONEVA Mariana BUL 90 93 95 278 
95 96 94 285 563 

42. 0537 BURKHARDT Doris SUI 94 97 94 285 
90 93 94 277 562 

0730 FERREIRO Mercedes ESP 92 92 96 280 
93 94 95 282 562 

44. 0877 HANSEN Karen DEN 97 97 94 288 
91 88 94 273 561 

1172 PARISIOU I. GRE 93 97 95 285 
91 89 96 276 561 

0878 RASMUSSEN Anette DEN 96 96 93 285 
93 89 94 276 561 

47. 0765 UCHADZE Nina GEO 93 93 96 282 
92 95 91 278 560 

48. 0003 CIOBANU Maria ROM 94 91 93 278 
98 89 94 281 559 

0799 KOTROCZO Lazslone BUH 93 91 95 279 
94 95 91 280 559 

0568 LVOVA Lilija LAT 92 95 90 277 
96 91 95 282 559 

0147 RUNDQVIST Monica SWE 96 97 95 288 
83 92 96 271 559 

52. 1085 NIGUL Liia EST 94 92 96 282 
87 94 94 275 557 

53. 0570 RUDZITE Lanara LAT 93 93 95 281 
90 89 96 275 556 

54. 0277 SKOKO Mirela CRO 90 97 97 284 
91 84 96 271 555 

0078 VASAKOVA Yvona CZE 96 89 94 279 
86 94 93 276 555 

56. 1058 DROBITCKA Tatiana UD. 95 95 95 285 
81 92 94 267 552 

57. 0675 gACHOVAJEVI Brigita LIT 95 94 95 284 
82 92 88 262 546 

58. 0206 YOUNG Bryony GBR 94 96 95 285 
89 82 88 259 544 

59. 0539 MOCKEL stef anie SUI 85 86 86 257 
86 89 91 266 523 



· EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ro • 17 b Page No. 1 • 
Data • 3.8.1993 • 
Teams Sport Pistol UZT 30+30 Shots - Juniors female 

Bank COuntry St.Ho Hame Rasults 'l'otal 

1. FRA 1130 BERTON xarine 571 
FRA 1131 MACARY Karen 574 
FRA 1132 TIRODE · Stephanie 568 1713 

2. BLR 0986 BOREICHA Loudmila 569 
BLR 0987 SIHJAK Ljulia 575 
BLR 0993 SEZEHEVSICAJ Alina 566 1710 

3. RUS 0358 LABUREZ Ekaterina 572 
RUS 0345 PLASTINIHA Elena 548 
RUS 0360 FEDORCHUK Elena 564 1684 

4. BUL 1220 HRISTOVA Hristina 565 
BUL 1221 IVAN'OVA Biliana 556 
BUL 1222 DATCHEVA Ginka 561 1682 

5. POL 0595 PIOTROWSKA Emilia 539 
POL 0596 SZPBK Slawomira 567 
POL 0597 SAMULEWICZ Jolanta 565 1671 

6. MLD 0653 NAHTIGAL svetlana 554 
MLD 0654 BATAROVSKAI Natalia 565 
llLD 0655 L:ISOVSKAIA Elena 551 1670 

7. CZE 0079 KOUDELKOVA Jaroslava 561 
CZE 0080 OTISKOVA Dagmar 553 
CZE 0081 FICHROVA Gabriela 555 1669 

8. LAT 0561 ANDERSONE Gundega 568 
LAT 0562 ARAJA Inqa 536 
LAT 0563 KRIEKE Anita 559 1663 

9. EST 1088 JUURAI< Ka.iri 562 
EST 1089 VALLISTE Merike 553 
EST 1090 ARRO Maire 543 1658 

10. ROM 0006 DOCHITA Mihaela 553 
ROM 0004 MJ:REA Isabela 571 
ROM 0005 LUHGU Genaveva 525 1649 

11. GER 0481 VERDICCHIO Claudia 546 
GER 0482 GEISSENHOEN' Sandy 547 
GER 0483 KELLHBR Anke 552 1645 



Bvent Ho • • 
Date • • 
'l'aams -

17 b 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 

Sport Pistol UJ:T 30+30 Shots - Juniors-fmaale 

Rank country St.Ho Hallle Raaulta Total 

12. RUH 0857 SULYODAP Zsuzsa 529 
HtJH 0858 MORVll · Erika 556 
HUN 0859 CZERNA Emoke 558 1643 

SLO 0960 MACEK Ksenija 558 
SLO 0961 TOROS Irena 562 
SLO 0962 DOLENC Barbara 523 1643 

14 •. CRO 0282 JAMBREK Tamara 548 
CRO 0283 KOHCEK Snjezana 533 
CRO 0284 GRBIC Zrinka ·551 1632 

15. LIT 0676 ASEMBERGAIT Simona 549 
LIT 0677 JASIUKONYTE Jurqita 505 
LIT 0678 BUDRYTE Vaida 295 1349 



Event Ho : 
Date : 
Event : 

Rank St.Ho 

1. 0987. 

2. 1131 

3. 0358 

4. 1130 

17 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

Sport Piatol U:CT 30+30 Shots - Juniors f emale 

Hame Country 1. 2. 3. Resulta Total 

SINJAK Ljulia BLR 97 95 98 290 
92 97 96 285 575 

HACARY Karen FRA 95 96 94 285 
94 98 97 289 574 

LABUREZ Ekat:erina RUS 96 93 96 285 
96 96 95 287 572 

BERTON Karlne FRA 93 96 97 285 
95 96 94 285 571 

5. 0004 MIREA Isabela ROM 91 97 99 287 
95 96 93 284 571 

6 0986 BOREICHA Loudmila BLR 93 95 95 283 
97 95 94 286 569 

7. 0561 ANDERSONE Gundega LAT 95 93 96 284 
94 92 98 284 568 

8 1132 TI RODE Stephanie FRA 98 92 96 286 
94 96 92 282 568 

9. 0596 SZPEK Slawomira POL 96 92 87 275 
97 97 98 292 567 

10. 0993 SEZENEVSKAJ Alina BLR 93 95 93 281 
94 95 96 285 566 

11. 0879 MEYERHOFF Susanne DER 97 93 98 288 
93 91 94 278 566 

12. 0654 BJ\TJ\ROVSKAI Natalia MLD 94 91 93 278 
98 97 92 287 565 

1220 llRISTOVA Hristina BUL 94 97 93 284 
94 95 92 281 565 

0597 SAMULEWICZ Jolanta POL 93 94 97 284 
92 97 92 281 565 

15. 0360 FEDORCHUK Elena RUS 94 94 93 281 
91 97 95 283 564 

16. 0118 GENOVESI Maura ITA 95 94 95 284 
96 91 92 279 563 

17. 1088 JUURAK Kairi EST 91 87 98 276 
93 98 95 286 562 

0961 TOR OS Irena SLO 96 90 93 279 
93 95 95 283 562 

19. 1222 DATCHEVA Ginka BUL 92 94 97 283 
94 94 90 278 561· 

0079 KOUDELKOVA Jaroslava CZE 95 97 95 287 
90 92 92 274 561 

21. 0563 KRIEKE Anita LAT 91 91: 95 277 
91 97 94 282 559 

0249 NEMETHYOVA Katarina SVK 95 94 89 278 
95 93 93 281 559 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSIIlPS 

Event No • 17 Paqe No. 2 • 
Date • 3.8.1993 • 
Event • Sport Pistol UIT 30+30 Shota - Juniors f emale • 

Rank St.No Hame country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

23. 0859 CZERNA Emoke BUR 91 91 95 277 
93 95 93 281 558 

0960 MACEK Ksen.ija SLO 91 94 92 277 
. 92 95 94 281 558 

25. 1221 IVANOVA Biliana BUL 90 90 97 277 
94 90 95 279 556 

0858 MORVAI Er Uta BUH 90 90 95 275 
94 97 90 281 556 

27. 0081 FICHNOVA Gabriela CZE 94 94 94 282 
93 89 91 273 555 

0930 SALO Katja FIH 91 94 96 281 
93 90 91 274 555 

29. 0653 NAHTIQAL svetlana MLD 99 94 95 288 
92 91 83 266 554 

30. 0006 DOCHITA Hihaela ROM 92 93 92 277 
92 95 89 276 553 

0080 OTISK.OVA Dagmar CZE 95 92 96 283 
90 93 87 270 553 

1089 VALLISTE Merike EST 94 97 89 280 
95 85 93 273 553 

33. 0483 KELLNER Anke GER 88 93 97 278 
88 93 93 274 552 

34. 0284 GRBIC Zrinka CRO 94 95 91 280 
87 88 96 271 551 

0880 LIND Charlotte DEN 96 97 87 280 
88 92 91 271 551 

0655 LISOVSKAIA Elena MLD 90 97 95 281 
90 98 81 269 551 

37. 0676 ASEMBERGAIT Simona LIT 96 95 90 281 
94 85 89 268 549 

38. 0282 JAMBREIC Tamara CRO 94 92 89 275 
90 90 93 273 548 

0345 PLASTIHINA Elena RUS 87 90 87 264 
96 95 93 284 548 

40. 0731 ALAMEGO Rosa ESP 92 92 91 275 
92 88 92 272 547 

0482 GEISSENHOEH Sandy GER 94 91 92 278 
89 88 92 269 547 

42. 0162 GEORGSON Mona SWB 94 93 97 284 
90 83 89 262 546 

0481 VERDICCHIO Claudia GER 95 90 88 273 
85 93 95 273 546 



Evant Ra : 
Date : 
Event • • 

Rank St.Ho 

17 
3.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page Ho. 3 

Sport Piatol OIT 30+30 Shots - Juniors f ena.le 

Hame country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

44. 1090 ARRO Maire EST 90 85 89 264 
90 97 92 279 543 

45. 0595 PIOTROWSKA EDli~ia POL 91 98 95 284 
85 78 92 255 539 

46. 0562 ARAJA Inga LAT 91 92 95 278 
89 77 92 258 536 

47. 0283 KONCEK Snjezana CRO 93 91 93 277 
93 83 80 256 533 

48. 0857 SULYOKPAP Zsuzsa HUB 88 88 87 263 
90 92 84 266 529 

49. 0005 LUNGU Genoveva ROM 87 84 82 253 
88 96 88 272 525 

50. 0962 DOLENC Barbara SLO 92 95 93 277 
75 90 81 246 523 

51. 0677 JASIUKONYTE Jurgita LIT 95 85 84 264 
78 78 85 241 505 

52. 0678 BUDRYTE Val da LIT 92 91 84 267 
28 0 0 28 295 



Evant No : 14 b 
Date : 4.8.1993 
Tea11B - Sport Pistol 

Rank Country St.Ho 

1. BUL 1205 
1207 
1206 

2. RUS 0355 
0356 
0354 

3. CZE 0068 
0070 
0072 

4. FRA 1128 
1129 

5. FIH 0908 
0915 
0916 

6. SVK 0237 
0243 
0242 

7. CRO 0286 
0285 
0287 

8. HUN 0837 
0838 
0840 

9. NOR 0436 
0434 
0435 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSIIlPS 

Page No. 1 

30+30 Shots - Juniors nale 

Hame Results Total 

NE NOV Aleg 583 
MIHAILOV Miroslav 573 
VELIKCW Veliko 568 1724 

NAVRUZOV Eduard 575 
OSMAROV Azama.t 574 
KLJ:NOV Alaxai 574 1723 

PLETANEK Jiri 582 
DEDIC Lubor 581 
BOHACEK Jiri 555 1718 

LAPEYRE Walther 572 
MENUT Michael 567 
DUMOULIH Franck 577 1716 

KUVAJA Janne 578 
VALTOHEN Ari •561 
VIRTANEN Jan 560 1699 

HITKA Jan 583 
BAUMOHL Viliam 540 
DOBRUCKY Ludovit 573 1696 

SP:IRELJA Roman 572 
SP:IRELJA Sasa 567 
DABETIC Ljubomir 556 1695 

HIDVEGI Andras 571 
BELSO Gabor 559 
BALOGR Gergely 546 1676 

HILLESTAD Sander 566 
SVEAGARD Anders 547 
LYNG Johan 509 1622 



Event Ho • • 
Date • • 

14 
4.B.1993 . 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

Event • Sport Piatol UI'I' 30+30 Shots - Juniors male • 

Rank St.Ho Hame country 1. 2. 3. Reaulta Total 

1. 1205 NENOV Aleq BOL 96 95 97 288 
99 96 100 295 583 

2. 0237 HITKÄ Jan SVK. 96 97 98 291 
96 98 98 292 583 

3. 0068 PLETANEK Jiri CZE 97 95 96 288 
;„ 96 98 100 294 582 

4. 0070 DEDIC Lubor CZB 98 98 96 292 
96 97 96 289 . 581 

s. 0908 KUVAJA Janne FIH 95 97 93 285 
98 98 97 293 578 

6. 1126 DUMOULIN Franck FRA 96 96 98 290 
93 99 95 287 577 

7. 0981 TCHERNESKI Roman BLR 94 97 96 287 
94 99 96 289 576 

8. 0355 NAVRUZOV Eduard RUS 96 98 97 291 
93 94 97 284 575 

9. 0356 OSMANOV Azamat RUS 92 98 97 287 
94 96 97 287 574 

10. 0354 KLIMOV Alexei RUS 97 98 97 292 . 94 96 92 282 574 

11. 0242 DOBRUCKY Ludovit SVK 94 94 94 282 
97 96 98 291 573 

0~57 KRIEKIS Andris LAT 96 96 98 290 
'13 93 97 283 573 

1207 MIHAILOV Miroslav BUL 96 95 92 283 
99 91 100 290 573 

14. 1128 LAPEYRE Walther 95 97 97 289 
95 92 96 283 572 

0286 SPIRELJA Roman CRO 98 95 94 287 
98 90 97 285 572 

16. 0837 HIDVEGI Andras HUH 93 96 93 282 
95 96 98 289 571 



Event Ho • • 
Date • • 

14 
4.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 2 

Event : Sport Plstol UXT 30+30 Shots - Juniors na.le 

Rank St.Ho Ha111e Country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

17. 1206 VELIXOV Veliko BUL 92 94 98 284 
94 94 96 284 568 

18. 1129 ME NUT Michael FRA 95 95 92 282 
94 93 98 285 567 

0285 SPIRELJA Sasa CRO 97 98 94 289 
98 87 93 278 567 

20. 0436 HILLESTAD Sander NOR 95 92 90 277 
95 97 97 289 566 

1063 MAKHMYDOV Alexej UKR 92 93 88 273 
99 99 95 293 566 

1091 VIROLAIHEH Reio EST 94 92 93 279 
97 94 96 287 566 

23. 0648 GOROVAI Anatol MLD 91 91 97 279 
91 96 95 282 561 

0915 VALTONEN Ari FIN 92 87 92 271 
98 95 97 290 561 

25. 0916 VIRTAHEH Jan FIN 92 93 96 281 
96 89 94 279 560 

26. 0838 BEL SO Gabor 93 93 94 280 
92 93 94 279 559 

27. 0287 DABETIC Ljubomir CRO 93 95 96 284 
89 94 89 272 556 

28. 0072 BOHACEK Jiri CZE 93 95 95 283 
89 89 94 272 555 

29. 0434 SVEAGARD Anders HOR 91 83 89 263 
95 92 97 284 547 

30. 0840 BALOGH Gergely HUN 89 90 95 274 
99 93 80 272 546 

31. 0243 BAUMOHL Viliam SVK 89 89 95 273 
89 87 91 267 540 

32. 0435 LYNG Johan NOR 86 77 72 235 
93 90 91 274 509 



EUROPEAN SHO.OTIN.G 
CBAMPIONSIDPS 

Event Ho : 12 "b Paqe No.1 
Date • 5.8.1993 • 
Teams Rapid Fire Pistol Shots - Juniors male 

Rank Country St.Ho Ha1118 Reaulta Total 

1. RUS 0353 FEDORINOV Alexandra 576 
0354 KLIHOV Alexei 573 
0342 WISKREPZEV Alexej 576 1725 

2. BUL 1205 NENOV Aleg 574 
1209 NENOV Andrey 571 
1210 DIMITROV Ivan 577 1722 

3. CRO 0285 SPIRELJA sasa 577 
0286 SPIRELJA Rolll8.n 569 
0287 DABETIC Ljuboair 568 1714 

4. GER 0474 FEDEROWITZ Marcus 578 
0475 WOLFF Christian 562 
0476 SCHWEBIUS Ronni 574 1714 

5. FRA 1125 DEGAT Julien 564 
1126 DUMOULIN Franck 580 
1127 GARNI ER Olivler 562 1706 

6. HUN 0840 BALOGH Gerqely 566 
0841 LIPTAK Gyorgy 560 
0842 SZOKE Peter 565 1691 

. 
7. CZE 0067 GREGOR stanislav 576 

0068 PLETAHEK Jlri 566 
0069 ITTERHEIM Zdenek 529 1671 



EUROPEAN- SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bvent Ho : 12 Page Ho. 1 
Data • 5.8.1993 • 
Bvent • Rapid Flre Plstol 2X30 Shota - Juniors • 

Rank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

1. 0011 RAICEA Iulian ROM 98 95 95 288 
98 100 95 293 581 

2. 1126 DUMOULIN Franck FRA 99 97 95 291 
gg 96 94 289 580 

3. 0474 FEDEROWITZ Marcus GER 97 97 94 288 
99 94 97 290 578 

4. 0285 SPIRELJA Sasa CRO 99 94 94 287 
99 97 94 290 577 

5. 1210 DIMITROV Ivan BUL 98 97 95 290 
99 96 92 287 577 

6. 0353 FEDORINOV Alexandre RUS 98 97 94 289 
94 95 98 287 576 

7. 0342 WISXREPZEV Alexej RUS 95 99 95 289 
96 95 96 287 576 

8. 0067 GREGOR stanislav CZE 95 98 95 288 
99 98 91 288 576 

9. 0978 TIOUCHEVSKI Konstantin BLR 96 94 97 287 
100 97 91 288 575 

10. 1205 NE NOV Aleg BOL 96 96 94 286 
gg 93 96 288 574 

11. 1063 MAKHHYDOV Alexej UKR 98 98 93 289 
97 95 93 285 574 

0476 SCHWEBIUS Rc;mni GER 97 97 95 289 
95 98 92 285 574 

13. 0354 KLIMOV Alexei RUS 99 98 95 292 
97 95 89 281 573 

14. 0607 BIALEK Tomasz POL 96 97 92 285 
97 96 94 287 572 

0524 MARTY Hiki SUI 98 92 94 284 
96 97 95 288 572 



Event Ho : 
Date : 

12 
5.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page Ho. 2 

Event : Rapid Flre Pis~ol 2xJO Bhot:a - Junlora 

Rank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. Reaults Total 

16. 1209 NENOV Andrey BOL 99 98 89 286 
98 98 89 285 571 

17. 0286 SPIRELJA Roman CRO 95 97 97 289 
92 97 91 280 569 

18. 0287 DABETIC Ljubomir CRO 94 95 89 278 
97 96 97 290 568 

-0557 KRIEKIS Andris LAT 93 98 90 281 
97 96 94 287 568 

20. 0840 BALOGH Gergely HOii 98 96 92 286 
97 96 87 280 566 

0068 PLETANEK Jiri CZB 97 gj 91 281 
95 96 94 285 566 

22. 0842 SZOKE Peter 97 93 94 284 
98 95 88 281 565 

23. 1125 DEGAT Julien FRA 95 96 92 283 
93 96 92 281 564 

24. 1127 GARNI ER Oll vier FRA 91 92 93 276 
95 98 93 286 562 

1091 VIROLAINEH Reio EST 98· 95 86 279 
99 94 90 283 562 

0475 WOLFF Christian GER 94 98 90 282 
94 96 90 280 562 

27. 0841 LIPTAK Gyorgy RUH 93 94 87 274 
98 97 91 286 560 

28. 0915 VALTONEN Ari- FIH 98 92 84 274 
100 89 92 281 555 

29. 0680 CIRVINSKAS Aurelijus LIT 95 98 89 282 
90 95 87 272 . 554 

30. 0435 LYNG Johan HOR 96 83 91 270 
94 100 89 283 553 



Evant Ho • • 
Data : 
Bvant : 

Rank St.Ho 

31. 0213 

32. 0916 

33. 0069 

12 
5.B.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 3 

Rapid Fire Piat:ol 2x30 Shatll - Junior• 

Hame country 1. 2. 3. Reaults Total 

PENNINGTON Karton GBR 96 91 90 277 
94 94 87 275 552 

VIRTANEN Jan FIH 97 92 73 262 
95 94 83 272 534 

ITTERHEIM Zdenek CZE 91 63 95 249 
92 96 92 280 529 



Event No : 34 b 
Date : 5.8.1993 
Bvent : 10 m Air 

Rank Country St.Ho 

1. RUS 0327 
0329 
0328 

2. GER 0471 
0472 
0473 

3. BUL 1231 
1232 
1234 

4. HUN 0798 
0799 
0800 

5. POL 0591 
0592 
0593 

6. UKR 1056 
1057 
1058 

7. GEO 0764 
0765 
0763 

8. EST 1058 
1086 
1087 

9. SUI 0538 
0537 
0539 

10. FRA 1120 
1121 
1122 

11. ESP 0728 
0729 
0730 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. -1 

Piatol 40 Shota - Women - tea11111 

Rame Resulta Total 

SMIRNOVA svetlana 392 
LOGVIHENKO Marina 387 
KHOMILEVA Ludmlla 382 1161 WR 

BREKER Lieselotte 378 
VOELKER Anke 385 
ZIEGNER Marion 385 1148 

GROZDEVA Maria 383 
IORGOVA Diana 375 
STAllEVA Tania 380 1138 

SZENTIVANYI zsuzsa 377 
KOTROCZO Lazslone 378 
JruTI Margit 371 1126 

MACUR Julita 374 
LUDWIG Mariusza 379 
SAGUH' Miroslawa 371 1124 

KALIHIHA Tatiana 379 
BI LAN svetlana 373 
DROBITCKA Tatiana ·372 1124 

SALOUKVADZE Hino 38S 
UCHADZE Nina 361 
KHUBULASRVI Megi 374 1120 

NIGUL Lila 37:1 
KRUSTA Alvi 368 
ROSE Inna 378 1119 

INDERGAND Ruth 378 
BURKHARDT Doris . ~ . 

376 
HOCKEL stef anie 360 1114 

BONDARENKO Magalie 372 
GOBERVILLE Francine 372 
SERRATOSIO corine 369 1113 „ 
FDESJULIAH Pilar 376 
SUAREZ Eva 382 
FERREIRO Mercedes 351 1109 



Bvent Ho • 34 b • 
Date : 5.8.1993 
Event • 10 m Air • 

Rank Country St.Ho 

12. GBR 0204 
0205 
0206 

13. SVK 0245 
0246 
0248 

14. LAT 0568 
0569 
0570 

15. CZE 0074 
0075 
0076 

16. ROM 0001 
0002 
0003 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Paqe No. 2 

Piatol 40 Shots - women - teams 

Rame Reaulta 'l'otal 

ELSWORTH Laura 367 
PAGE Carol 372 
YOUHG Bryony 366 1105 

SESTINOVA Zelmira 367 
KUCOVA Katarina · 368 
SLAVKOVSKA Monika 369 1104 

LVOVA Lilija 362 
PUCE Ilona 366 
RUDZITE Lamara 371 1099 

'KLIHEROVA Marie 371 
ICUBIKOVA Vendula 362 
HURTOVA Sarka 359 1092 

DUHITRASCU Daniela 382 
SOROS Luciana 0 
CIOBANU Maria 366 748 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Evant Ho : 34 a 
Date : 5.8.1993 
Final Air Pistol 40 Shots - WOJllen 

Rank St.Ho Rame Country 

1. 0877 HANS ER Karen DEN 
2. 0764 SALOUKVADZE Nino GEO 
3. 0329 LOGVINENKO Marina RUS 
4. 0473 ZIEGNER Marion GER 
5. 0327 SMIRHOVA svetlana RUS 
6. 1231 GROZDEVA Maria BUL 
7. 0277 SKOKO Mirela CRO 
8. ·0472 VOELICER Anka GER 

Rank 1. 2. 3. 4. s. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. FIHAL 

1. 9.3 9.9 10.1 10.3 10.4 10.0 9.7 10.5 9.6 10.l 99.9 
2. 9.6 10.0 10.6 9.6 9.8 10.0 9.7 10.0 9.7 9.3 98.3 
3. 8.8 9.4 9.5 10.0 ·10.7 9.4 9.9 9.7 10.4 9.7 97.5 
4. 10.l 9.5 8.8 10.1 9.6 8.6 10.1 10.8 10.4 9.8 97.0 
5. 8.6 10.5 10.4 10.2 9.5 10.6 9.8 10.0 9.2 8.8 96.S 
6. 10.8 9.8 6.8 9.8 9.3 10.5 9.8 9.9 10.5 10.7 96.3 
7. 10.0 8.4 8.6 10.0 10.3 10.6 8.3 9.3 10.7 9.7 95.9 
a. 8.9 10.3 9.7 8.7 8.6 ·10.0· 8.4 10.7 9.1 9.3 93.7 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event lfo • 34 Page No. ·1 • 
Date • 5.8.1993 • 
Event • Air Pistol 40 Shots - women • 

Rank St.lfo Rame Country 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 

1. 0327 SMIRNOVA svetlana RUS 96 gg 98 gg 392 
Final Result : 96.8 488.8 

2. 0329 LOGVINENKO Harina RUS 97 94 97 99 387 
Final Result : 97.5 484.5 

3. 0877 HANSEN Karen DEN 95 96 97 96 384 
Final Result : 99.9 483.9 

4. 0764 SALOUI<VADZE Nino GEO 95 97 97 96 385 
Final Result : 98.3 483.3 

5. 0277 SKOKO Mirela CRO 94 97 99 97 387 
Final Result : 95.9 482.9 

6. 0473 ZIEGNER Marion GER 95 97 99 94 385 
Final Result : 97.0 482.0 

7. 1231 GROZDEVA Maria BUL 95 98 93 97 383 
Final Result : 96.3 479.3 

s. 0472 VOELKER Anke GER 96 95 97 97 385 
Final Result : 93.7 478.7 

9. 0695 ACHOUMOVA Irada AZE 96 97 92 97 382 
10. 0729 SUAREZ Eva ESP 94 94 98 96 382 
11. 0001 DUMITRASCU Daniela ROM 100 94 92 96 382 

0328 KHOMILEVA Ludmila RUS 94 99 93 96 382 
13. 0116 VIHCIGUERRA Silvana ITA 94 93 97 97 381 
14. 1234 STANEVA Tania BUL 93 93 96 98 380 
15. 1056 KALININA Tatiana UI<R 92 95 95 97 379 

0592 LUDWIG Mariusza "POL 95 95 97 92 379 
17. 0471 BREKER Lieselotte GER 97 96 92 93 378 

0538 INDERGAND Ruth SUI 93 96 98 91 378 
0799 KOTROCZO Lazslone HUH 91 95 94 98 378 
1087 ROSE Inna EST 93 97 96 92 378 

21. 0929 KARRI Ritva FIH 93 94 97 93 377 
0798 SZENTIVANYI Zsuzsa RUH 92 97 95 93 377 

23. 0537 BURKHARDT Doris SUI 94 92 95 95 376 
0728 FDESJULIAN Pilar ESP 94 98 95 89 376 
0983 SHILENOK Olga BLR 91 93 96 96 376 

26. 0982 CHITIK Janna BLR 94 92 95 94 375 
1232 IORGOVA Diana BUL 94 95 93 93 375 
0897 VETTENBURG Sonja BEL 95 97 90 93 375 

29. 0766 KHUBULASHVI Hegi GEO 94 93 94 93 374 
0591 MACUR Julita POL 97 95 92 90 374 

31. 1057 BILAN svetlana UKR 93 92 92 96 373 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Bo : 34 Paqe No. 2 
Date • 5.8.1993 • 
Event • Air Pistol 40 Shots - Women • 

Rank St.Ho Rame Country 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 

1085 NIGUL Liia EST 94 90 95 94 373 
0147 RUNDQVIST Monica SWE 90 94 95 94 373 

34. 0963 BOLA Denis SLO 92 93 94 93 372 
1120 BONDARENKO Magalie FRA 92 92 94 94 372 
1058 DROBITCKA •.ratiana UKR 94 93 94 91 372 
0984 GALOUZO Bvqeniia BLR 94 92 91 95 372 
1121 GOBERVILLE Francine FRA 92 93 93 94 372 
0205 PAGE Carol GBR 90 94 93 95 372 

40. 0074 KLINEROVA Marie CZE 91 95 91 94 371 
0800 KUTI Margit RUN 92 89 97 93 371 
0570 RUDZITE Lamara LAT 93 90 93 95 371 
0593 SAG UN Miroslawa POL 87 90 98 96 371 

44. 1122 SERRATOSIO corine FRA 92 88 94 95 369 
0248 SLAVKOVSKA Monika SVK 92 95 91 91 369 
0115 SUPPO Michaela ITA 91 89 96 91 369 

47. 1086 KRUSTA Alvi EST 92 91 94 91 368 
0246 KUCOVA Katarina SVK 90 90 95 93 368 
0878 RASMUSSEN Anette DEN 88 94 91 95 368 

50. 0204 ELSWORTH Laura GBR 92 90 94 91 367 
0245 SESTIHOVA Zelmira SVK 94 91 94 88 367 

52. 0003 CIOBANU Maria ROM 92 90 93 91 366 
1042 PANTELI Ir~tie CYP 92 94 8.9. 91 366 
0569 PUCE Ilona LAT 93 91 92 90 366 
0206 YOUNG Bryony GBR 93 89 93 91 366 

56. 0675 ZACHOVAJEVI Brigita LIT 95 89 92 89 365 
57. 0075 KUBIKOVA Vendula CZE 90 93 89 90 362 

0568 LVOVA Lilija LAT 91 88 90 93 362 
59. 0765 UCHADZE Nino GEO 89 93 92 87 361 
60. 0898 COLLIN Pascale BEL 88 90 91 91 360 

0539 MOCKEL stef anie SUI 84 90 92 94 360 
1172 PARISIOU x. GRE 94 88 89 89 360 

63. 0076 HURTOVA sarka CZE 87 90 90 92 359 
64. 0397 MATHIAS Marianne LUX 93 85 87 93 359 
65. 0406 MARCHI Hadia RSM 88 89 89 91 357 
66. 0730 FERREIRO Mercedes ESP 89 87 86 89 351 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 35 b Page Ho. 1 
Date : 5.8.1993 
Teams - Air Plstol 40 Shots - Juniors f emale 

Rank Country St.Ra Haae Reaults Total 

1~ RUS 0345 PLASTINIHA Elena 375 
0358 LEBUREZ Ekaterina 379 
0360 FEDORSCHUK Elena 373 1127 

2. FRA 1133 ULHA Marle Isabela 371 
1132 TIRODE Stephanie 373 
1131 MACARY Karen 376 1120 

3. BLR 0986 BOREICRA Loudmila 369 
0987 SINJAIC Lllia 373 
0993 SEZENAVSKAJ Alina 373 1115 

4. MLD 0653 HAHTIGAL Svetlana 370 
0654 PAPAZOVSKIJA Hatalla 367 
0655 LISOVSKAIA Elena 371 1108 

5. SLO 0961 TOROZ Irena 370 
0960 MACEIC Ksenija 365 
0962 DOLEHC Barbara 368 1103 

6. HUN 0857 SULYOK PAP Zsuzsa 364 
0856 ORI Krisztina 367 
0858 MORVAI Erika 370 1101 

1. CZE 0079 KOUDELKOVA Jaroslava 372 
0080 OTISKOVA Daqmar 367 
0082 NAGLOVA Jindra 359 1098 

8. BUL 1220 HRISTOVA Kristina 353 
1222 DATCHEVA Ginka 377 
1223 KIRIAKOVA Zivka 367 1097 

9. LAT 0561 ANDERSONE Gundaga 365 
0562 ARAJA Inga 371 
0563 KIRIEKE Anita 357 1093 

10. POL 0594 SUROWIEC Ywona 364 
0595 PIOTROWSKA Emilia 366 
0596 SZPEK Slawomlra 362 1092 

11. ROM 0004 HIREA Isabela 352 
0005 LUNGU Genovara 364 
0006 DOCHITA Mihaela 371 1087 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 35 b Page No. 2 
Date : 5.8.1993 
Teams - Air Pistol 40 Bhota - Juniors f enala 

Rank Country St.Ra Ha:me Results Total 

12. CRO 0281 BOZIC Irena 351. 
0283 KONCEK snjezana 377 
0282 JAMBREK Tamara 357 1085 

13. DEN 0101 HJORTSHOJ Majbritt 343 
0879 HEYEHOFF Susanne 365 
0880 LIND Charlotte 376 1084 

14. EST 1090 ARRO Maire 357 
1088 JUURAK Kairi 364 
1089 VALLISTE Herika 362 1083 

15. GER 0483 KELLNER Anke 351 
0484 HEIDRICH Martina 360 
0481 VERDICCHIO Claudia 372 1083 

16. LIT 0677 JASIVKOHYTE Jurgita 351 
0676 ASEMBERGAITE Sinona 358 
0678 BUDRYTE Vaida 336 1045 

17. SVK 0250 MICHALIKOVA Alzbeta 364 
0251 LODOVA Ingrid 348 
0252 KOZOVSKA ZUZBflB 320 1032 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING . . 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 35 Page Ho. 1 
Dat:e • 5.B.1993 • 
Event • Air Piatol 40 Shot:a - Juniors f emale • 

Rank st.110 Name Country 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 

1. 0358 LABUREZ Ekaterina RUS 94 95 95 94 379 
2. 1222 DATCHEVA Ginka BUL 97 91 95 94 377 
J. 0283 KONCEK snjazana CRO 92 96 97 92 377 
4. 0880 LIND Charlotte DER 93 94 94 95 376 
5. 1131 MACARY Karen FRA 93 95 97 91 376 
6. 0345 PLASTININA Elena RUS 95 93 95 92 375 
7. 0118 GENOVESI Maura ITA 96 94 92 92 374 
8. 1132 TI RODE stephanie FRA 92 93 92 96 373 
9. 0993 SEZENEVSKAJ Alina BLR 93 94 91 95 373 ~· 

10. 0360 FEDORCHUK Elena RUS 99 98 92 94 373 
11. 0987 SINJAK Ljulia BLR 93 94 94 92 373 
12. 0079 KOUDELKOVA Jaroslava CZB 93 92 94 93 372 

0481 VERDICCHIO Claudia GER 90 93 96 93 372 
14. 0562 ARAJA Inga LAT 94 92 91 94 371 

0006 DOCHITA Hihaela ROM 94 89 94 94 371 
0655 LISOVSKAIA Elena HLD 93· 90 94 94 371 
1133 ULMA Marie Isab FRA 95 92 93 91 371 

18. 0858 HORVAI Erika llUR 91 92 93 94 370. 
0653 NAHTIQAL Svetlana MLD 95 93 93 89 370 
0961 TOROS Irena SLO 92 91 94 93 370 

21. 0986 BOREICHA Loudmlla BLR 93 94 9~ 86 369 
22. 0962 DOLENC Barbara SLO 87 94 92 95 368 

0930 SALO ICatja FIR 89 93 93 93 368 
24. 0654 BATAROVSKAIA Hatalia llLD 93 92 89 93 367 

0162 GEORGSON Mona SWE 94 92 88 93 367 
1223 KIRIAKOVA Zivka BUL 92 88 90 97 367 
0856 ORI Krisztina BUR 94 93 89 91 367 
0080 OTISKOVA D~gmar CZE 92 92 91 92 367 

29. 0595 PIOTROWSKA Elllilla POL 91 89 92 94 366 
30. 0561 ANDERSONE Gundeqa LAT 93 92 90 90 365 

0960 MACEK ICsenlja SLO 89 92 93 91 365 
0879 MEYERllOFF Susanne DEH 87 92 95 91 365 

33. 1088 JUURAK Kalri EST 92 93 91 88 364 
0005 LUNGU Genoveva ROH 88 93 91 92 364 
0250 MICHALIKOVA Alzbeta SVIC 92 93 86 93 364 
0857 SULYOKPAP Zsuzsa HUR 90 93 90 91 364 
0594 SUROWIEC i:wona POL 92 93 89 90 364 

38. 0596 SZPEK Slawomira POL 87 91 91 93 362 
1089 VALLISTE Merike BST 89 90 91 92 362 

40. 0731 ALAMEGO Rosa ESP 91 89 86 94 360 
. 0484 HEIDERICH Martina GER 88 89 90 93 360 

42. 0082 NAGLOVA Jindra CZE 90 90 92 87 359 
43. 0676 ASEMBERGAIT Simona LIT 86 91 92 89 358 
44. 1090 ARRO Maire EST 87 89 90 91 357 

0282 JAHBREK Tamara CRO 95 85 89 88 357 



Bvent Ho • • 
Data • • 
Bvant • • 

Rank St.Ho 

0563 
47. 1220 
48. 0004 
49. 0281 

0677 
0483 

52. 0251 
53. 0101 
54. 0678 
55. 0252 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

35 Page No. 2 
5.8.1993 
Air Pistol 40 Shots - Juniora f emale 

Halll8 cauntry 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 

KRIEKE An:tta LAT 91 86 91 89 357 
HRISTOVA Hristlna BUL 94 87 91 Bl 353 
MIREA Isabela ROM 84 87 84 97 352 
BOZIC Irena CRO 86 85 92 88 351 
JASIUKONYTE Jurqita LIT 91 84 86 90 351 
KELLNER Anke GER 89 90 88 84 351 
LODOVA Ingrid SVK 89 89 85 85 348 
HJORTSHOJ Majbritt DEH 84 89 84 86 343 
BUDRYTE Vaida LIT 86 80 88 82 336 
KOZOVSICA zuzana SVIC 75 74 85 86 320 



Event Ho : 
Date : 

32 b 
7.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No~ 1 

Teams Air Pistol 60 Shots - Men 
~ 

Ranli •· country St.Ra Rame Results Total 

1. RUS 0339 DANILOV Alexandre 577 
0340 KOKOREV Boris 585 
0341 PYZJAMOV serguei 580 1742 

2. GER 0466 EDER Gernot 586 
0469 NEUMAIER Hans Jurqen · · 581 
0467 STARK Markus 570 1738 

3. BLR 0979 LOUKASHIK Konstanin 579 
0980 JOUROUSSOV Serge! 576 
0977 BASINSI Igor 581 1736 

4. UKR 1047 MAKAROV Victor 579 
1068 IVANTHYK Vladimir 576 
1046 BLIZNYTCHEHKO Alex. 574 1729 

5. BUL 1235 KIRIAKOV Tanu 581 
1211 ZAHARIEV Kolju 576 
1236 KOPRINKOV Spas 571 1728 

6. CZE 0089 SAFRANEK Pavel 570 
0091 TENK Martin 580 
0084 JIRKAL stanislav 574 1724 

GBR 0196 HAYNES Stephan 571 
0195 GAULT Michael 581 
0197 LEATHERDALE Paul 573 1724 

POL 0624 HABRYCH Pawek 567 
0621 PIETRZAK Jerzy 585 
0622 NOWAK Marek 572 1724 

9. HUN 0816 PAPANITZ Zoltan 578 
0818 GYORIK csaba 573 
0823 PETO Laszlo 569 1720 

10. ROM 0008 TARLOIU Constanti 570 
0009 POP Gbeorghe 566 
0007 BABII sorin 581 1718 

11. FIN 0907 HOKKANEN Urho 56.6 
0911 NAVERI Timo 574 
0906 HOKKANEN Jarmo 572 1712 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Bo : 32 b Page No. 2 
Date • 7.8.1993 • 
Teams Air Pistol 60 Shots - Men 

Rank Country St.Ho HalllB Results Total 

FRA 1112 BREMOND Pierre 577 
1114 COLA Philippe 568 
1113 CATALA Jean Pierre 567 1712 

13. SWE 0153 PERSSON Per-Erik 565 
0157 OS TL UND Benny 571 
0156 SKANAKER Ragnar 571 1707 

14. MLD 0652 PEREVERTOV Vladimir 564 
0644 MAHIBORODA Guennadi 571 
0647 BAHRIN Serguiei 567 1702 

15. SLO 0958 KRANJC Robi 564 
0959 GAB ER Frano 570 
0957 VETERNIK Simon 566 1700 

SVK 0234 FABO Jan 567 
0235 RICHTER Ferdinand 561 
0233 STEFANIK Tibor 572 1700 

17. ESP 0725 NAVIO Niguel 563 
07-23 ·TAMARGO Ni eo las 563 
0724 SUAREZ Navarrete F. 560 1686 

18. ISL 0668 TOMASSON H. 540 
0670 EINARSSON o. 516 
0669 JAKOBSSON o. 566 1622 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bvent Ra : 32 Paqe No. 1 
Date : 7.8.1993 
Bvent . Air Pistol 60 Shots - Men . 
Rank St.Ho Ra:me Country 1. 2. 3. .4. 5. 6. Total 

1. 0340 KOKOREV Boris RUS 96 99 98 97 98 97 585 
Final Result : 102.4 687.4 

2. 0621 PIETRZAK Jerzy POL 97 99 99 99 95 96 585 
Final Result : 100.4 685.4 

3. 0108 DI DONNA Roberta ITA 98 96 99 98 98 94 583 
Final Result : 100.9 683.9 

K.O. - 10.l 

4. 0466 EDER Gernot GER 99 98 96 99 96 98 586 
Final Result : 97.9 683.9 

K.O. - 9.5 

5. 0977 BASINSKI Iqor BLR 97 97 97 97 97 96 581 
Final Result : 100.7 681.7 

6. 1235 KIRIAKOV Tanu BUL 96 99 96 96 96 98 581 
Final Result : 100.l 681.l 

7. 0469 NEUMAIER Hans Jurgen GER 95 96 96 97 99 98 581 
Final Result : 98.8 679.8 

e. 0007 BABII Sorin ROM 96 97 97 97 98 96 581 
Final Result : 97.6 678.6 

9. 0195 GAULT Michael GBR 98 96 99 97 97 94 581 
10. 0091 TENK Martin CZE 97 98 96 95 97 97 580 

0341 PYZJANOV serguei RUS 96 99 97 95 96 97 580 
12. 0979 LOUKASHIK Konstanin BLR 95 97 95 99 97 96 579 

1047 MAKAROV Victor UKR 95 98 95 99 97 95 579 
14. 0816 PAPANITZ Zoltan HUN 98 96 98 96 95 95 578 

0708 TRIPOLSKI Alex ISR 98 96 97 96 97 94 578 
16. 1262 BAKTAMIAN Norair ARM 98 95 99 97 93 95 577 

1112 BREMOND Pierre FRA 93 95 98 97 98 96 577 
0339 DANILOV Alexandra RUS 97 98 93 97 99 93 577 

19. 1068 IVANTHYX Vladimir UKR 97 99 97 93 96 94 576 
0980 JOUROUSSOV Serqei BLR 98 94 94 96 97 97 576 
1211 ZAHARIEV Kolju BUL 97 96 98 95 94 96 576 

22. 1046 BLIZNYTCHENKO Alex. UKR 97 95 96 97 96 93 574 
0084 JIRKAL Stanislav CZE 96 95 97 94 96 96 574 
0911 NAVERI Timo FIN 96 96 99 92 95 96 574 

25. 0818 GYORIK Csaba HUN 97 99 93 94 94 96 573 
0197 LEATHERDALE Paul GBR 97 94 95 95 100 92 573 



Event No : 32 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSIDPS 

Page No. 2 
Date 
Evant 

: 7.8.1993 
: Air Pistol 60 Shots - Ren 

Rank St.No 

27. 

39. 

42. 
43. 

46. 

50. 

54. 

56. 

59. 

62. 

65. 

67. 
68. 
69. 

0906 
0622 
0233 
0420 
0865 
0769 
1236 
0644 
0157 
0156 
0467 
0008 
0959 
0196 
0089 
0823 
1114 
1175 
0271 
0647 
1113 
0234 
0624 
0907 
0669 
0009 
0957 
0153 
1256 
0958 
0438 
0652 
0725 
0399 
0723 
0542 
0235 
0110 
0398 
0724 
0663 
0668 
0670 

Name Country 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. &. 

HOKKANEN Jarmo FIH 
NOWAI< Marek POL 
STEFANIK Tibor SVIC 
THEIEN Terje ~ 
ALVES Henrique ~ 
BOSTOGANASCHVILI Mamuk GEO 
KOPRINKOV 
MAHIBORODA 
OS TL UND 
SKANAKER 
STARK 
TARLOIU 
GABER 
HAYNES 
SAFRANEK 
PETO 
COLA 
LIVERIS 
VRBEK 
BAHRIN 
CATALA 
FABO 
HABRYCH 
HOKKANEN 
JAKOBSSON 
POP 
VETERNIK 
PERSSON 
SARKISIAN 
KRANJC 
MATTSSON 
PEREVERTOV 
NAVIO 
SCHROEDER 
TAMARGO 
JEKER 
RICHTER 
TORTI 
HURT 
SUAREZ 
EBNER 
TOMASSON 
EINARSSON 

Spas BUL 
Guenadi MLD 
Benny SWE 
Ragnar SWE 
Markus GER 
Constanti ROM 
Frano SLO 
Stephen GBR 
Pavel CZE 
Laszlo HUN 
Philippe FRA 
D. GRE 
Dragutin CRO 
Serguiei MLD 

Jean Pierre FRA 
Jan SVK 
Pawek POL 
Jarmo FIN 
O. ISL 
Gheorghe ROM 
Simon SLO 
Per-Erik SWE 
Igor ARM 
Robi SLO 
Bjoern NOR 
Vladimir MLR 
Niguel ESP 
Jean Paul LUX 
Nicolas ESP 
Camille SUI 
Ferdinand SVK 
Joseph ITA 
Jean Paul LUX 

Navarrete F.ESP 
Ralph AUT 
H. ISL 
O. ISL 

96 
96 
95 
94 
93 
93 
95 
92 
96 
94 
96 
96 
94 
90 
92 
96 
93 
96 
98 
93 
97 
90 
96 
90 
92 
92 
94 
92 
91 
89 
92 
96 
94 
95 
92 
92 
91 
95 
94 
95 
92 
90 
84 

96 
94 
95 
95 
93 
96 
94 
98 
93 
97 
94 
94 
95 
96 
94 
92 
93 
94 
98 
92 
91 
96 
94 
94 
96 
93 
97 
95 
94 
94 
97 
92 
93 
90 
93 
95 
95 
90 
90 
94 
89 
90 
82 

94 
99 
96 
95 
94 
96 
98 
96 
92 
97 
94 
93 
94 
94 
97 
96 
95 
94 
94 
93 
95 
95 
91 
94 
98 
95 
97 
94 
95 
96 
96 
94 
95 
95 
94 
94 
96 
95 
93 
93 
94 
91 
83 

95 
95 
95 
97 
98 
95 
96 
97 
97 
95 
96 
97 
96 
96 
97 
93 
94 
95 
92 
97 
94 
92 
96 
97 
94 
93 
90 
94 
95 
95 
94 
94 
91 
97 
95 
94 
89 
93 
93 
91 
96 
90 
88 

96 
92 
93 
97 
96 
96 
93 
95 
97 
93 
93 
99 
95 
96 
96 
96 
97 
97 
92 
97 
96 
97 
96 
95 
95 
96 
97 
97 
96 
94 
91 
94 
96 
93 
91 
95 
96 
97 
97 
93 
93 
90 
90 

95 
96 
98 
94 
97 
95 
95 
93 
96 
95 
98 
92 
96 
98 
94 
96 
96 
92 
94 
95 
94 
97 
94 
96 
91 
97 
91 
93 
94 
96 
94 
94 
94 
93 
98 
91 
94 
91 
93 
94 
93 
89 
89 

Total 

572 
572 
572 

~ 
571 
571 
571 
571 
571 
571 
570 
570 
570 
569 
568 
568 
568 
567 
567 
567 
567 
566 
566 
566 
566 
565 
565 
564 
564 
564 
563 
563 
563 
561 
561 
561 
560 
560 
557 
540 
516 



Event No : 33 b 
Date : 7.8.1993 
TealDS Air Pistol 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

60 Shots - Juniors male 

Rank Country St.Ho RaDI& Results Total 

1. RUS 0355 NAVRUZOV Eduard 573 
0356 OSMANOV Azamat 570 
0357 KHAUHANOV Yuri 569 1712 

2. HUN 0837 HIDVEGI Andras 580 
0839 TAR Attila 567 
0838 BELSO Gabor 561 1708 

3. CRO 0285 SPIRELJA sasa 579 
0286 SPIRELJA Roman 567 
0288 SAKIC Ivica 559 1705 

4. FRA 1126 DUMOULIN Franck 575 
1123 BACQUET Nicolas 571 
1129 ME NUT Michael 558 1704 

s. BUL 1207 MIHAILOV Miroslav 570 
1208 GEORGIEV Georgi 568 
1205 NENOV Aleg 565 1703 

6. POL 0608 JAROSZ Michal 563 
0604 MARKOWSKI Grzegorz 562 
_0607 BIALEK Tomasz 561 1686· 

7. CZE 0068 PLETANEK Jiri 567 
0070 DEDIC Lubor 563 
0071 STRNAD Martin 555 1685 

SWE 0149 FYRPIHL Jonas 569 
0150 OLAUSSON Fredrik 565 
0148 BON AN ADER Anders 551 1685 

9. SVK 0237 HITKA Jan 569 
0240 JANSTO Ivan 558 
0244 KOZIAK Karol 556 1683 

10. GER 0480 WANDEL Jan 570 
0477 HEHL Markus 560 
0478 NEUN ABER Jorg 552 1682 

11. SUI 0525 SPALINGER Roger 560 
0524 M.ARTY Niki 557 
0523 CRATJSAZ Didier 555 1672 

12. FIN 0908 KUVAJA Janne 560 
0910 NIIRANEN Antti 556 
0916 VIRTANEN Jan 541 1657 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event No • 33 Page No. 1 • 
Date • 7.8.1993 • 
Event • Air Pistol 60 Shots - Juniors nala • 

Rank St.No Name country 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total 

1. 0837 HIDVEGI Andras HUN 94 97 97 98 98 96 580 
2. 0285 SPIRELJA Sasa CRO 95 97 97 96 96 98 579 
3. 1126 DUMOULIN Franck FRA 97 94 98 95 96 95 575 
4. 0355 NAVRUZOV Eduard RUS 94 96 94 97 95 97 573 
5. 0981 TCHERNECKI Roman BLR 92 97 98 95 96 95 573 
6. 1091 VIROLAINEN Reio EST 96 95 98 95 96 93 573 
7. 0732 SALINER Marcel ESP 96 94 97 94 96 95 572 
8. 1123 BACQUET Nicolas FRA 94 98 95 94 93 97 571 
9. 0356 OSMANOV Azamat RUS 95 ~2 96 95 96 96 570 

10. 0480 WANDEL Jan GER 95 93 95 94 98 95 570 
11. 1207 MIHAILOV Miroslav BUL 97 94 95 98 96 90 570 
12. 0149 FYRPIHL Jonas SWE 96 94 93 95 97 94 569 

0237 HITKA Jan SVK 92 98 93 94 97 95 569 
0357 KHAUNANOV Yuri RUS 95 93 97 95 95 94 569 
0978 TIOUCHEVSKI Konst BLR 94 95 96 94 96 94 569 

16. 1208 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 96 95 97 95 93 92 568 
17. 0213 PENHINGTON Martin GBR 95 93 95 96 95 93 567 

0068 PLETANEK Jiri CZE 94 96 93 92 96 96 567 
0286 SPIRELJA Roman CRO 93 93 97 94 93 97 567 
0839 TAR Attila HUN 98 96 94 92 92 95 567 

21. 1205 NENOV Aleg BOL 92 95 96 94 94 94 565 
0150 OLAUSON Fredrik SWE 99 93 94 92 92 95 565 

23. 1265 GABUNIA Nikolos GEO „ 97 93 94 93 93 94 564 
0011 RAICEA Iulian ROM 96 95 92 93 91 97 564 

25. 0070 DEDtc Lubor CZE 95 95 92 94 96 91 563 
0608 JAROSZ Michal POL 92 97 95 90 94 95 563 

27. 0604 MARKOWSKI Grzegorz POL 92 94 95 94 95 92 562 
28. 0838 BELSO Gabor HUN 95 93 91 95 93 94 561 

0607 BIALEK Tomasz POL 91 97 95 94 90 94 561 
0733 MARTINEZ Manuel ESP 93 92 96 94 94 92 561 

31. 0477 HEHL Markus GER 91 92 92 95 95 95 560 
0908 KUVAJA Janne FIN 92 91 93 95 95 94 560 
0525 SPALINGER Roger SUI 95 91 94 95 93 92 560 

34. 1107 JUCHNEVITSH Hilary EST 92 93 92 96 93 93 559 
0288 SAKIC Ivica CRO 93 96 96 92 95 87 559 

36. 0240 JANSTVO Ivan SVIC 95 94 92 92 95 90 558 
1129 MENUT Micnael FRA 94 94 98 93 89 90 558 
0212 NEWSOME James GBR 89 96 92 94 94 93 558 

39. 0524 MARTY Niki SUI 94 94 92 -91 94 92 557 
40. 0244 KOZIAK Karol SVK 93 95 91 91 93 93 556 

0910 NIIRANEN Antti FIN 92 91 96 92 92 93 556 
42. 0523 CRAUSAZ Didier SUI 95 94 93 89 93 91 555 

0071 STRNAD Martin CZE 93 93 93 92 93 91 555 
44. 0478 NEUNABER Jorg GER 93 90 93 92 92 92 552 
45. 0148 BONANADER Anders SWE 95 90 93 91 91 91 551 
46. 0648 COROVAI Anatol MLD 93 92 94 82 95 94 550 
47. 0680 CIRVINSKAS Aurelius LIT 89 91 86 93 96 94 549 
48. 0916 VIRTANEN Jan FIN 90 90 89 91 91 90 541 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Bvent Ho : 9 b Page No. 1 
Date : 9.8.1993 
Teams Free Pistol 60 Shot - Ken 

Rank Country St.Ho Rame Results Total 

1. RUS 0340 KOKOREV Boris 568 
0341 PYZJANOV Se:rguei 561 
0339 DANILOV Alexandre 560 1689 

2. GER 0466 EDER Gernot 556 
0467 STAnK Markus 559 
0468 POTTECK uwe 562 1677 

3. 1046 BLIZNYTCHENKO Alexandr 559 
1047 MAKAROV Victor 557 
1068 IVANTHYK Vladimir 558 1674 

4. SWE 0153 PERSSON Per-Erik 545 
0156 SKANAKER Ragnar 568 
0157 OS TL UND Benny 551 1664 

5. BLR 0977 BASINSKI Igor 562 
0979 LOUKASHIK Konstantin 552 
0980 JOUROUSSOV Sergei 547 1661 

6. HUN 0816 PAPANITZ Zoltan 561 
0817 KARACS Zsolt 555 
0818 G.YORIK Csaba 541 1657 

7. POL 0621 PIETRZAK Jerzy 559 
0622 NOWAK Marek 551 
0623 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz 544 1654 

s. CZE 0084 JIRKAL stanislav 556 
0089 SAFRAHEK Pavel 539 
0091 TENK Martin 557 1652 

9. FIN 0906 HOKI<ANEN Jarmo 540 
0907 HOKKANEN Urho 549 
0911 NAVERI Timo 562 1651 

10. ROM 0007 BABII sorin 553 
0008 TARLOIU Constantin 539 
0009 POP Gheorghe 558 1650 

. 11. BUL 1211 ZAHARIEV Kolju 536 
1235 KIRIAKOV Tanu 559 
1236 KOPRINKOV Spas · 548 1643 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : g b Page No. 2 
Date : 9.8.1993 
Teams Free Pistol 60 Shot - llen 

Rank country St.Ho Hama Results Total 

12. SVK 0234 FABO Jan 543 
0235 RICHTER Ferdinand 544 
0236 NEMETHY Ivan 552 1639 

13. FRA 1112 BREMOND Pierre 552 
1114 COLA Philippe 534 
1115 DEPREZ Bruno 548 1634 

14. ESP 0723 TAMARGO Ni eo las 535 
0725 NAVIO Niguel 541 
0726 ARECES Alherto 546 1622 

15. MLD 0644 HAHIBORODA Guennadi 550 
0647 BAHRIN Serguiei 532 
0652 PEREVERTOV Vladimir 537 1619 



Event Ho 
Date 
Flna1 -

Rank 

1. 
2. 
3 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
a. 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

: g a 
: 9.8.1993 
Free Pistol 60 Shots - Ken 

Rank St.Ho Name Country 

1. 0156 SKAN'AKER Ragnar SWE 
2. 0340 KOKOREV Boris RUS 
3. 0108 DI DONNA Roberta ITA 
4. 0468 POTTECK uwe GER 
5. 0977 BASINSKI Igor BLR 
6. 0911 NAVERI Timo FIN 
7. 0816 PAPANITZ Zoltan BUH 
s. 0341 PYZJANOV Serguei RUS 

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. &. 7. 8. 9. 10. FIHAL 

10 •. 3 8.8 9.6 9.5 7.7 10.0 9.9 10.4 8.5 9.7 94.4 
9.7 10.3 10.3 10.4 8.4 9.7 9.9 10.4 9.7 10.8 99.6 
9.9 9.9 9.5 9.6 10.3 8.5 10.1 9.3 9.4 10.3 96.B 
9.1 10.5 8.3 9.0 10.2 7.5 10.6 9.8 9.5 10.1 94.6 
9.9 9.9 10.5 10.2 9.6 9.0 a.s 10.1 10.2 9.7 97.1 
8.7 9.0 7.3 e.o 8.9 9.9 10.3 10.1 9.9 10.3 92.4 
9.9 10.3 9.8 9.0 10.7 9.9 7.9 10.3 9.4 10.0 97.2 
9.3 e.o 9.3 10.4 9.5 10.0 10.6 9.5 8.8 10.3 95.7 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event No : g Page No. 1 
Date : 9.8.1993 
Event : Free Pistol 60 Shot - Hen 

Rank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. 4. s. 6. Total 

1. 0340 KOKOREV Boris RUS 93 95 96 96 96 92 568 
Final Result : 99.6 667.6 

2. 0108 DI Donna Roberto ITA 92 96 95 96 95 93 567 
Final Result : 96.8 663.8 

3. 0156 SKANAKER Raqnar SWE 91 97 94 97 95 94 568 
Final Result : 94.4 662.4 

4. 0977 BASINSKI Igor BLR 91 95 94 94 93 95 562 
Final Result : 97.1 659.1 

5. 0816 PAPANITZ Zoltan HUN 94 94 95 95 90 93 561 
Final Result : 97.2 658.2 

6. 0341 PYZJANOV Serguei RUS 97 94 92 94 92 92 561 
Final Result : 95.7 656.7 

7. 0468 POTTECK Uwe GER 93 92 92 90 97 98 562 
Final Result : 94.6 656.6 

8. 0911 NAVERI Timo FIN 96 95 97 95 88 91 562 
Final Result : 92.4 654.4 

9. 0339 DANILOV Alexandre RUS 92 95 93 94 91 95 560 
10. 0467 STARK Markus GER 95 92 94 91 92 95 559 
11. 1046 BLIZNYTCHENKO Alexandr UI<R 97 95 87 97 92 91 559 

1235 KIRIAKOV Tanu BUL 96 95 93 95 91 89 559 
0621 PIETRZAK Jerzy POL 94 95 92 91 92 95 559 

14. 1068 IVANTHYK Vladimir UKR 91 93 93 95 90 96 558 
0008 TARLOIU Constantin ROM 90 89 96 94 93 96 558 

16. 1047 MAKAROV Victor UKR 93 89 95 92 96 92 557 
0091 TENK Martin CZE 95 93 91 96 94 88 557 

18. 0466 EDER Gernot GER 94 93 93 91 90 95 556 
0084 JIRKAL stanislav CZE 93 95 93 92 91 92 556 

20. 0817 KARACS Zsolt; HUN 96 88 92 92 97 90 555 
21. 0007 BABII Sorin ROM 97 91 90 93 91 91 553 
22. 1112 BREMOND Pierre FRA 93 93 96 92 92 86 552 

0195 GAULT Michael GBR 91 90 91 90 95 95 552 
0979 LOUKASHIK Konstantin BLR 90 92 91 92 92 95 552 
0236 NEMETHY Ivan SVK 90 93 89 94 93 93 552 

26. 0622 NOWAK Marek POL 92 90 96 97 87 89 551 
0157 OSTLUND Benny SWE 93 93 93 92 90 90 551 

28. 0644 MAHIBORODA Guennadi MLD 92 91 89 90 92 96 550 
29. 0907 HOKKANEN Urho FIN 86 91 96 96 91 89 549 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 9 Page No. 2 
Date : 9.8.1993 
Event : Free Pistol 60 Shot - Man 

Rank St.Ho Name country 1. 2. 3. 4. · 5. 6. Total 

30. 

33. 
34. 

37. 
38. 

42. 
43. 
44. 

46. 
47. 

49. 
50. 
51. 

54. 

® 
58. 

60. 

1115 DEPREZ Bruno 
1236 KOPRINKOV Spas 
0881 SORENSEN Paul 
0980 JOUROUSSOV Sergei 
0726 ARECES Alberte 
0197 LEATHERDALE Paul 
0271 VRBEK Dragutin 
0153 PERSSON Per-Erik 
0542 JEKER Camille 
0623 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz 
0235 RICHTER Ferdinand 
1256 SARKISIAN Igor 
0234 FABO Jan 
1262 BAKTAHIAN Norair 
0818 GYORIK Csaba 
0725 NAVIO Niguel 
0906 HOKKANEN Jarmo 
0009 POP Gheorghe 
0089 SAFRANEK Pavel 
0420 THEIEN Terje 
0652 PEREVERTOV Vladimir 
1175 LIVERIS D. 
0110 TOR~I- Joseph 
1211 ZAHARIEV Kolju 
0723 TAMARGO Nicolas 
0708 TRIPOLSKI Alex 
0865 ALVES Henrique 
1114 COLA Philippe 
0647 BAHRIN Serquiei 
0669 JAKOBSSON O. 
0668 TOMASSON H. 

FRA 
BUL 
DEN 
BLR 
ESP 
GBR 
CRO 
SWE 
SUI 
POL 
SVK 
ARM 
SVK 
ARM 
HUN 
ESP 
FIN 
ROM 
CZE 
NOR 
MLD 
GRE 
ITA 
BUL 
ESP 
ISR 

<:f 
MLD 
ISL 
ISL 

89 
91 
91 
88 
86 
88 
95 
91 
86 
92 
85 
89 
89 
92 
91 
84 
86 
90 
90 
93 
93 
86 
89 
82 
90 
89 
85 
84 
88 
84 
91 

88 
94 
96 
90 
94 
92 
91 
90 
93 
88 
93 
88 
87 
87 
91 
92 
89 
84 
91 
81 
87 
91 
90 
94 
88 
88 
89 
91 
89 
82 
89 

96 
86 
88 
89 
91 
94 
92 
93 
93 
94 
91 
92 
92 
89 
87 
92 
91 
92 
87 
90 
95 
88 
86 
88 
84 
92 
93 
87 
88 
91 
80 

92 
92 
90 
95 
89 
92 
91 
87 
92 
90 
90 
92 
91 
90 
92 
89 
91 
89 
89 
91 
86 
88 
89 
90 
92 
89 
86 
91 
86 
90 
88 

95 
93 
90 
95 
91 
89 
89 
92 
94 
88 
94 
95 
95 
95 
90 
90 
88 
90 
90 
87 
87 
88 
91 
90 
90 
85 
95 
91 
89 
92 
85 

88 
92 
93 
90 
95 
91 
88 
92 
86 
92 
91 
88 
89 
89 
90 
94 
95 
94 
92 
96 
89 
95 
91 
92 
91 
92 
86 
90 
92 
93 
92 

548 
548 
548 
547 
546 
546 
546 
545 
544 
544 
544 
544 
543 
542 
541 
541 
540 
539 
539 
538 
537 
536 
536. 
536 
535 

~ 
532 
532 
525 



Event No • • 
Date • • 
Event . . 

11 b 
11.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No • 1 

Rapid Fire Pistol 2x30 Shots - llen 

Rank country St.Ho llaJDe Resulta Total 

1. GER 0463 SCHUMANN Ralf 593 
0465 LEONHARD Daniel 591 
0464 ENGEL Viktor 586 1770 NWR 

2. 1050 TKHATHOV Oleg 588 
1051 MAGMET Taras 587 
1049 IGNATIYK Miroslav 585 1760 

3. RUS 0346 BURYI. Nikolai 587 
0344 AFAHASYEV Serguei 585 
0343 OSIPENKO ·Valentin 578 1750 

4. HUN 0820 BALOGH Laszlo 591 
0821 JAMBRIK Istvan 585 
0824 KOVACS Zoltan 573 1749 

5. FRA 1116 GRAILLE Philippe 584 
1119 RAYBAUT Jean Frans 574 
1118 PETIT Gilles 571 1729 

6. SUI "0540 ANSERMET Michel 584 
0543 SCHNEIDER Hansruedi 581 
0521 TOBLER Urs 563 1728 

7. CZE 0083 SKUPA Jindrich 581 
0086 PUTNA Bretislav 574 
0087 HURT Frantisek 572 1727 

8. POL 0626 KUCHARCZYK Krzystof 588 
0625 KACZHAREK Adam 568 
0628 IWAN' Art ur 567 1723 

9. FIN 0905 ETELANIEMI Petri 583 
0913 OLKKONEN Jari 570 
0914 RASAHEN Hannu 566 1719 

10. SWE 0151 ALEXANDERSSON Brynolf 580 
0155 RUNDQVIST Torben 576 
0156 SKAHAKER Ragnar 541 1697 



Event Ho • • 
Date : 

11 
11.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. l 

Event : Rapid Fire Pistol 2x30 Shots - Men 

Rank St.Ho Hame Country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

.1. 0463 SCHUHANN Ralf GER 99 100 99 298 
99 99 97 295 593 
Final results : 98 691 NWR 

2. 0465 LEONHARD Daniel GER 97 99 99 295 
100 99 97 296 591 
Final results : 99 690 

3. 0820 BALOGH Laszlo HUN 100 100 98 298 
99 97 97 293 591 
Final results : 95 686 

4. 1050 TKHATHOV Oleg UKR 99 99 95 293 
100 100 95 295 588 
Final results : 92 680 

5. 0626 KUCHARCZYK Krzystof POL 100 98 96 294 
100 99 95 294 588 

6. 0346 BURYI Nikolai RUS 98 100 95 293 
100 100 94 294 587 

7. 1051 MAG MET Taras UKR 100 99 95 294 
100 100 93 293 587 

8. 0464 ENGEL Viktor GER 99 98 97 294 
97 100 95 292 586 

9. 0344 AFANASYEV Serguei RUS 100 96 95 291 
97 99 98 294 585 

10. 1049 IGNATIYK Miroslav UI<R 99 99 92 290 
99 99 97 295 585 

11. 0821 JAMBRIK Istvan RUN 98 97 97 292 
99 100 94 293 585 

12. 0540 ANSERMET Michel SUI 100 96 97 293 
99 98 94 291 584 

1116 GRAILLE Philippe FRA 98 98 95 291 
98 97 98 293 584 



Event Ho • • 
Date : 
Event • • 

Rank St.No 

1212 

0111 

16. 0905 

0980 

l.256 

19. 0543 

0113 

0083 

22. 0151 

23. 0343 

0727 

25. 0155 

26. 0086 

1119 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

11 Page No. 2 
11.8.1993 
Rapid Fire Pistol 2X30 Shots - Men 

Name Country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

MILEV Emil BUL 99 98 95 292 
99 97 96 292 584 

USSORIO Pierluigi ITA 100 97 96 293 
99 98 94 291 584 

ETELANIEMI Petri FIN 98 97 96 291 
99 99 94 292 583 

JOUROUSSOV Sergei BLR 98 99 96 293 
99 94 97 290 583 

SARKISIAN Igor ARM 96 97 96 289 
98 99 97 294 583 

SCHNEIDER Hansruedi SUI 100 98 95 293 
97 98 93 288 581 

SEVIERI Alberte ITA 98 99 98 295 
96 95 95 286 581 

SKUPA Jindrich CZE 98 96 96 290 
99 98 94 291 581 

ALEXANDERSSON Brynolf SWE 98 97 95 290 
98 96 96 290 580 

OSIPENKO Valentin RUS 95 97 96 288 
98 98 94 290 578 

SEGUI Juan ESP 95 97 92 284 
100 99 95 294 578 

RUNDQVIST Torben SWE 95 98 94 287 
97 96 96 289 576 

PUTNA Bretislav CZE 98 97 91 286 
97 96 95 288 574 

RAYBAUT Jean Frans FRA 95 98 92 285 
97 98 94 289 574 



Event No . 11 . 
Date . 11.8.1993 . 
Event • Rapid Fire • 

Rank St.No Name 

28. 0198 BR ETON 

0989 GOLUB 

0824 KOVACS 

0651 LUSSOKON 

32. 0087 HURT 

33. 1118 PETIT 

34. 0913 OLKKONEN 

35. 0625 KACZMAREK 

36. 0628 IWAN 

37. 0010 CRISTACHE 

0199 JAY 

0914 RASANEN 

40. 0521 TOBLER 

41. 0156 SKANAKER 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 3 

Pistol 2x30 Shots - Man 

Country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

Adrian GBR 99 95 95 289 
95 97 92 284 573 

Alexandr BLR 91 97 93 281 
97 98 97 292 573 

Zoltan HUN 98 94 99 291 
98 96 88 282 573 

Guennadi MLD 96 98 92 286 
96 96 95 287 573 

Frantisek CZE 97 93 94 284 
99 96 93 288 572 

Gilles FRA 97 97 88 282 
98 98 93 289 571 

Jari FIN 97 96 96 289 
97 97 87 281 570 

Adam POL 98 96 93 287 
98 96 87 281 568 

Art ur POL 98 95 94 287 
98 99 83 280 567 

Gabriel ROM 97 98 85 280 
97 95 94 286 566 

Michael GBR 99 98 82 279 
96 99 92 287 566 

Hannu FIN 95 96 91 282 
96 93 95 284 566 

Urs SUI 99 93 82 274 
97 97 95 289 563 

Ragnar SWE 94 96 84 274 
94 98 75 267 541 



EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event Ho : 13 b Page No. 1 
Date • 12.8.1993 • 
Teams Standart Pistol 20+20+20 Shots - Men 

Rank Country St.Ho Hame Results Total 

1. NOR 0417 BRATLI Petter 577 
0416 HEMBRE Paal 573 
0419 SEATHER Oestein 567 1717 

2. BLR 0977 BASINSKI Igor 574 
0979 LOUKASHIK Konstantin 570 
0980 JOUROUSSOV Sergei 568 1712 

3. BUL 1236 KOPRINKOV Spas. 573 
1212 MILEV Emil 569 
1235 KIRIAKOV Tanu 559 1701 

4. SUI 0543 SCHNEIDER Hansruedi 566 
0522 TSCHUI Alex 566 
0544 SCHWEIZER Andreas 563 1695 

5. UKR 1050 TKHATHOV Oleg 574 
1049 IGNATIYK Miroslav 568 
1051 MAGMET Taras 552 1694 

6. SVK 0237 HITKA Jan 574 
0236 NEMETHY Ivan 565 
0233 STEFANIK Tibor 554 169·3 

7. RUS 0341 PYZJANOV Serquei 571 
0339 DANILOV Alexandre 562 
0340 KOKOREV Boris 559 1692 

8. SWE 0156 SKANAKER Ragnar 563 
0154 RISTANDER Soren 562 
0155 RUNDQUIST Torben 560 1685 

9. CZE 0083 SKUPA Jindrich 567 
0084 JIRRAL stanislav 559 
0085 HURT Vladimir 549 1675 

10. FIN 0912 PAr..<>KANGAS Paavo 565 
0909 MAKINEN Seppo 559 
0911 NAVERI Timo 547 l.671 



Event Ho : 
Date • • 

13 b 
12.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSlllPS 

Paqe No. 2 

Teams Standart Pistol 20+20+20 Shots - Xen 

Rank Country St.No Name Results Total 

POL 0622 NOWAK Marek 564 
0623 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz 559 
0628 IWAN Art ur 548 1671 

12. FRA 1117 l<EZEL Christian 569 
1111 BEBUYCK Patrick 559 
1118 PETIT Gilles 539 1667 

13. MLD 0651 LUSSOKON Guennadi 560 
0647 BAHRIN Serguiei 550 
0644 MAHIBORODA Guennadi 547 1657 

14. GBR 0195 GAULT Michael 560 
0200 DUCKNORTH Ray 555 
0199 JAY Michael 533 1648 

15. HUN 0819 ORBAN Laszlo 555 
0823 PETO Laszlo 546 
0821 JAMBRIK Istvan 535 1636 



Event Ho • 13 • 
Date : 12.8.1993 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. 1 

Event • Standart Pistol 20+20+20 Shots - Man • 

Rank st.Ro Rame cauntry sec 1. 2. Results Total 

1. 0417 BRATLI Petter NOR 150" 99 96 195 
20" 95 95 190 
10" 96 96 192 577 

2. 1050 TKHATHOV Oleg un 150 11 97 97 194 
20" 94 99 193 
10 11 95 92 187 574 

3. 0977 BASINSKI Igor BLR 150 11 100 97 197 
20" 97 94 191 
10" 89 97 186 574 

4. 0237 HITKA Jan SVK 15011 95 98 193 
20" 94 96 190 
10 11 97 94 191 574 

5. 0416 HEMBRE Paal NOR 150" 96 98 194 
20 11 98 94 192 
10" 93 94 187 573 

6. 1236 KOPRINKOV spas BUL 150 11 99 96 195 
20 11 96 96 192 
10" 93 93 1-86 573 

7. 0341 PYZJANOV Serguei RUS 150 11 97 99 196 
20 11 95 94 189 
1011 94 92 186 571 

8. 0979 LOUKASHIK Konstantin BLR 150" 95 97 192 
20 11 96 96 192 
10" 96 90 186 570 

9. 1117 KEZEL Christian FRA 150" 92 96 188 
20" 98 93 191 
10" 95 95 190 569 

,., 

10. 1212 MILEV Emil BUL 150" 99 97 196 
20" 93 93 186 
10" 94 93 187 569 

11. 1049 IGNATIYK Miroslav UICR 150 11 97 96 193 
20 11 94 97 191 
10" 91 93 184 568 
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: Standart Pistol 20+20+20 Shots - Hen 

St.Ho Name Country Sec 1. 2. Results Total 

0980 JOÜROUSSOV sergei BLR 150 11 98 95 193 
20" 93 94 187 
10" 93 95 188 568 

0419 SAETHER Oestein NOR 150 11 97 96 193 
20 11 95 95 190 
10" 88 96 184 567 

0083 SKUPA Jindrich CZE 150" 96 98 194 
20" 94 92 186 
10 11 95 92 187 567 

0660 PAVLIS Karl AUT 150 11 99 97 196 
20 11 98 93 191 
10" 88 91 179 566 

0543 SCHNEIDER Hansruedi SUI 150 11 97 93 190 
20" 96 95 191 
10" 93 92 185 566 

0522 TSCHUI Alex SUI 150" 97 96 193 
20 11 94 95 189 
10" _88 96 184 566 

0236 NEMETHY Ivan SVK 150" 97 96 193 
20 11 95 96 191 
10 11 92 89 181 565 

0912 PALOKANGAS Paavo FIH 150" 96 96 192 
20 11 95 94 189 
10" 95 89 184 565 

0622 NOWAK Marek POL 150 11 96 95 191 
20" 94 97 191 
10" 91 91 182 564 

0544 SCHWEIZER Andreas SUI 150" 91 97 188 
20 11 93 95 188 
10" 95 92 187 563 

0156 SKANAKER Ragnar SWE 150" 98 94 192 
20 11 96 97 193 
10" 91 87 178 563 
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EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
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Event : Standart Pistol 20+20+20 Shots - Men 

Rank St.No Name Country Sec 1. 2. Results Total 

23. 0339 DANILOV Alexandre RUS 150 11 98 99 197 
20 11 93 91 184 
10" 87 94 181 562 

0154 RISTANDER Seren SWE 150" 98 97 195 
20" 93 96 189 
10" 87 91 178 562 

25. 0195 GAULT Michael GBR 150" 95 100 195 
20" 94 95 189 
10" 86 90 176 560 

0651 LUSSOKON Guennadi MLD l.50 11 93 98 191 
20 11 91 98 189 
10 11 91 89 180 560 

0155 RUNDQUIST Torben SWE 150" 90 94 184 
20 11 95 93 188 
10" 91 97 188 560 

28. 1111 BEBUYCK Patrick FRA 150 11 92 94 186 
20" 94 94 188 
10" 92 93 185 559 

0084 JIRKAL Stanislav CZE 150 11 95 98 193 
20 11 93 94 187 
10 11 86 93 179 559 

1235 KIRIAKOV Tanu · BUL 150" 96 95 191 
20" 88 96 184 
10 11 88 96 184 559 

0340 KOKOREV Boris RUS 150 11 96 96 192 
20 11 92 95 187 
10" 86 94 180 559 

0909 MAKINEN Seppo FIN 150 11 95 96 191 
20" 91 93 184 
10" 93 91 184 559 

0623 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz POL 150" 97 98 195 
20" 91 96 187 
10 11 86 91 177 559 
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Event : Standart Pistol 20+20+20 Shots - Hen 
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s 0865 ALVES Henrique B 150" 94 95 189 
20" 94 88 182 ß. 10" 91 96 187 

35. 0881 SORENSEN Paul DEN 150 11 94 93 187 
20" 95 95 190 
10" 88 92 180 557 

36. 0200 DUCKNORTH Ray GBR 150 11 92 96 188 
20" 94 92 186 
10 11 89 92 181 555 

0819 ORBAN Laszlo HUN 150 11 95 94 189 
20" 95 89 184 
10 11 92 90 182 555 

38. 0233 STEFANIK Tibor SVK 150" 96 96 192 
20 11 91 93 184 
10" 88 90 178 554 

39. 1051 MAGMET Taras UKR 150" 95 91 186 
20 11 92 91 183 
10 11 93 90 183 552 

40. 0647 BAHRIN Serguiei MLD 150" 94 96 190 
20 11 94 93 187 
10 11 83 90 173 550 

41. 0085 HURT Vladimir CZE 150" 92 93 185 
20 11 93 95 188 
10 11 91 85 176 549 

42. 0628 IWAN Art ur POL 150" 94 96 190 
20 11 88 95 183 
10 11 91 84 175 548 

43. 0644 MAHIBORODA Guennadi MLD 150" 95 96 191 
20" 93 90 183 
10 11 86 87 173 547 

0911 NAVERI Timo FIN 150" 99 97 196 
20" 89 90 179 
10 11 78 94 172 547 
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45. 0823 PETO Laszlo HUN 150 11 95 94 189 
20 11 92 94 186 
10 11 90 81 171 546 

8 0864 PEGO Jose e 150 11 92 94 186 
~O" 9.1 94 185 G 10" 93 77 170 

47. 1118 PETIT Gilles FRA 150" 95 95 190 
20'' 84 90 174 
10'' 89 86 175 539 

48. 0821 JAMBRIK Istvan HUN 150" 92 88 180 
20 11 95 91 186 
1"0 II 83 86 169 535 

49. 0199 JAY Michael GBR 150 11 93 92 185 
20 11 88 89 177 
10" 88 83 171 533 

SHOOT OFF . BASINSKI - 133 , HITKA - 130 , TKHATHOV - 136 . 
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Page No. 1 

Center Fire Pistol 30+30 Shots - Ren 

Country St.No Name Results Total 

UKR 1049 IGNATIYK Miroslav 585 
1050 TKHATHOV Oleg 584 
1047 MAKAROV Victor 574 1743 

NOR 0416 HEMBRE Paal 587 
0417 BRATLI Petter 581 
0419 SAETHER oestein 574 1742 

LAST SERIE . 293 . 
RUS 0341 PYZJANOV Serguei 584 

0346 BURYI Nikolai 582 
0343 OSIPENKO Valentin 576 1742 

LAST SERIE . 288 . 
FRA 1117 KEZEL Christian 583 

1111 BEBUYCK Patrick 579 
1115 DEPREZ Bruno 573 1735 

FIN 0909 MAKINEN Seppo 582 
0912 PALOKANGAS Paavo 578 
0906 HOKKANEN Jarmo 571 1731 

SUI 0543 SCHNEIDER Hansruedi 582 
0544 SCHWEIZER Andreas 574 
0522 TSCHUI Alex 572 1728 

AUT 0660 PAVLIS Karl 577 
0661 BOHM Gerhard 575 
0662 BOSSY Giovanny 574 1726 

BUL 1236 KOPRINKOV Spas 582 
1235 KIRIAKOV Tanu 575 
1212 MILEV Emil 569 1726 

-' CZE 0088 JASANSKY Pavel 583 
0090 KUDELA Miroslav 569 
0089 SAFRANEK Pavel 569 1721 



EUROPEAN SlIOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Event No : 15 b Page No. 2 
Date 13.8.1993 
Teams Center Fire Plstol 30+30 Shots - Men 

Rank country St.No Name Results Total 

10. HUN 0820 BALOGH Laszlo 581 
0819 ORBAN Laszlo 573 
0822 PALINKAS Lajos 563 1717 

11. GBR 0195 GAULT Michael 582 
0197 LEATHERDALE Paul 568 
0199 JAY Michael 566 1716 

SVK 0233 STEFANIK Tibor 578 
0236 NEMETHY Ivan 571 
0238 KAMENICKY Ladislav 567 1716 

SWE 0152 ANDERSSON Lennart 583 
0155 RUNDQVIST Torben 570 
0154 RISTANDER soren 563 1716 

14. POL 0628 IWAN Art ur 566 
0622 NOWAK Marek 557 
0623 DRLOWSKI Grzegorz 546 1669 



Event Ro : 
Date : 
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Rank St.No 

1. 0416 

2. . 1049 

3. 1050 

4. 0341 

s. 1117 

6. 0152 

7. 0088 

B. 0195 

9. 0346 

10. 1236 

11„ 0909 

0543 

13. 0820 

0417 

15 
13.8.1993 

EUROPEA.N SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Page No. l 

Center Fire Pistol 30+30 Shots - Men 

Name country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

HEMBRE Paal NOR 98 98 95 291 
100 99 97 296 587 

IGNATIYK Miroslav UKR 97 97 98 292 
98 97 98 293 585 

TKHATHOV Oleq UKR 97 95 98 290 
100 98 96 294 584 

PYZJANOV Serquei RUS 100 99 98 297 
97 94 96 287 584 

KEZEL Christian FRA 94 98 96 288 
99 97 99 295 583 

AllDERSSON Lennart SWE 97 97 97 291 
99 98 95 292 583 

JASANSKY Pavel CZE 96 98 98 292 
98 98 95 291 583 

GAULT Michael GBR 96 98 97 291 
96 97 98 291 582 

BURYI Nikolai RUS 95 95 96 286 
100 99 97 296 582 

KOPRINKOV Spas BUL 95 99 97 291 
95 99 97 291 582 

MAKINEN Seppo FIN 99 97 96 292 
95 99 96 290 582 

SCHNEIDER Hansruedi SUI 99 98 97 294 
96 97 95 288 582 

BJ\LOGH Laszlo HUN 100 93 95 288 
98 99 96 293 581 

BRATLI Petter NOR 97 95 95 287 
99 96 99 294 581 
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15. llll. 

16. 0912 

0233 

18. 0660 

19.· 0343 

20. 0661 
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0419 
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Center Fire Pistol 30+30 Shots - Hen 

Name Country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

BEBUYCK Patrick FRA 95 95 96 286 
98 97 98 293 579 

PALOKANGAS Paavo FIN 97 96 99 292 
95 94 97 286 578 

STEFANIK Tibor SVK 97 94 95 286 
96 98 98 292 578 

PAVLIS Karl AUT 97 95 96 288 
97 95 97 289 577 

OSIPEHKO Valentin RUS 96 98 96 290 
96 95 95 286 576 

BOHM Gerhard AUT 94 96 96 286 
97 97 95 289 575 

KIRIAKOV Tanu BUL 97 97 95 289 
97 95 94 286 575 

BOSSY Giovanny AUT 98 94 97 289 
93 9_5. 97 285 574_ 

MAKAROV Victor UKR 95 99 97 291 
93 96 94 283 574 

SAETHER Oestein NOR 95 94 97 286 
96 95 97 288 574 

SCHWEIZER Andreas SUI 93 94 95 282 
94 gg 99 292 574 

SORENSEN Paul DEN 97 96 96 289 
90 97 98 285 574 

DEPREZ Bruno FRA 99 97 96 292 
89 94 98 281 573 

ORB AN Laszlo HUH 93 96 94 283 
96 96 98 290 573 



Event No : 
Date • • 
Event • • 

Rank St.No 

0902 

30. 0522 

31. 0906 

0236 

33. 0865 

® 0864 

0155 

36. 0090 

1212 

0089 

39. 0197 

40. 0238 

41. 0628 

EUROPEAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSIIIPS 

15 Page No. 3 
13.8.1993 
Center Fire Pistol 30+30 Shots - Men 

Name Country l. 2. 3. Results Total 

WARICHET Cä.rl BEL 96 94 96 286 
97 95 95 287 573 

TSCHUI Alex SUI 95 95 94 284 
97 97 94 288 572 

HOKKANEN Jarmo FIN 94 95 96 285 
95 95 96 286 571 

NEMETHY Ivan SVK 94 95 93 282 
95 97 97 289 571 

ALVES Henrique POR 93 96 97 286 
98 95 91 284 570 

PEGO Jose G 92 95 96 283 

G 96 94 97 287 

RUNDQVIST Torben SWE 89 95 96 280 
97 98 95 290 570 

KUDELA Miroslav CZE 92 93 94 279 
95 98 97 290 569 

MILEV Emil BUL 91 90 95 276 
97 98 98 293 569 

S1\FRANEK Pavel CZE 94 94 94 282 
91 97 99 287 569 

LEATHERDALE Paul GBR 94 98 95 287 
95 90 96 281 568 

KAMENICKY Ladislav SVK 93 99 97 289 
91 93 94 278 567 

IWAN Art ur POL 93 95 98 286 
92 93 95 280 566 

0199 JAY Michael GBR 92 98 95 285 
95 93 93 281 566 
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43. 090]. 

44. 0822 

0154 

46. 0622 

47. 0623 

15 
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Center Fire Pistol 30+30 Shots - Men 

Name Country 1. 2. 3. Results Total 

SMETS Marc BEL 93 90 98 281 
94 93 97 284 565 

PALINKAS Lajos HUN 93 91 94 278 
96 95 94 285 563 

RIST.ANDER Seren SWE 94 92 95 281 
93 94 95 282 563 

NOWAK Marek POL 94 93 99 286 
85 94 92 271 557 

DRLOWSKI Grzegorz POL 95 92 95 282 
80 89 95 264 546 
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